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'160__ '100170__ 1535 '13084       9999 'LP264__ 7/10/2018 1535 'REFUND ON PROPERTY PURCHASE__P N 1,850.00        0           0 10-Jul-18

'160__ '100170__ 1536 '13083       9999 'LP264__ 7/10/2018 1536 'Refund for appraisal__P N 200.00           0           0 9-Jul-18

'160__ '100170__ 1537 '13086       9999 'LP264__ 7/10/2018 1537 'REFUND OF DEPOSIT ON PROPERTY__P N 1,400.00        0           0 JULY 10 2018        

'160__ '100170__ 1538 '13399       2029 'LP277__ 7/16/2018 1538 'Transfer of funds approved for__P N 118,604.85    0           0 7/10/2018

'160__ '100170__ 1539 '14035       523 'LP295__ 7/27/2018 1539 'LLT-Grass Cutting Services-Zon__P N 15,888.00      0           0 0718B09             

'160__ '100170__ 1539 '14039       523 'LP295__ 7/27/2018 1539 'LLT-Grass Cutting Services-Zon__P N 15,888.00      0           0 0718F09             

'160__ '100170__ 1540 '14036       1203 'LP295__ 7/27/2018 1540 'LLT-Grass Cutting Services-Zon__P N 13,632.00      0           0 STBR 18-09          

'160__ '100170__ 1541 '14072       729 'LP295__ 7/27/2018 1541 'LLT-Grass Cutting Services-Zon__P N 10,728.00      0           0 LOM108              

'160__ '100170__ 1542 '14034       779 'LP295__ 7/27/2018 1542 'LLT-Grass Cutting Services-Zon__P N 14,256.00      0           0 PLC WS83            

'160__ '100170__ 1542 '14038       779 'LP295__ 7/27/2018 1542 'LLT-Grass Cutting Services-Zon__P N 14,256.00      0           0 PLC WS83-1          

'160__ '100170__ 1543 '14040       437 'LP295__ 7/27/2018 1543 'LLT-Grass Cutting Services-Zon__P N 8,688.00        0           0 Pedigo2018-6-3      

'160__ '100170__ 1544 '14037       1202 'LP295__ 7/27/2018 1544 'LLT-Grass Cutting Services-Zon__P N 4,752.00        0           0 618110-3-SBL        

'160__ '100170__ 1546 '15016       2029 'LP310__ 8/2/2018 1546 'TRANSFER OF FUNDS APPROVED BY__P N 19,650.00      0           0 7/30/2018

'229__ '100829__ 9130 '13336       1801 'RM157__ 8/14/2018 9130 'PW19926 St Avide@De La Ronde c__P N 6,393.50        0           0 7186-5              

'260__ '100160__ 3767 '12651       1018 'LP252__ 7/2/2018 3767 'Transfer funds rec'd in CDBG t__P N 211,000.00    0           0 6/28/2018

'270__ '107004__ 2472 '15030       1226 'RM146__ 8/3/2018 2472 'HMGP PW421b Dravo - Period 4/3__P N 22,584.35      0           0 27061

'270__ '107006__ 1144 '14058       1226 'RM144__ 7/26/2018 1144 'HMGP PW423 Program Mgmt Fees-P__P N 1,093.58        0           0 27059

'270__ '107006__ 1144 '14059       1226 'RM144__ 7/26/2018 1144 'HMGP PW423 Program Mgmt Fees-P__P N 1,093.58        0           0 27060

'277__ '109055__ 1998 '13094       836 'NZ090__ 7/10/2018 1998 'CSBG Water Asst:Butler,Stacey__P Y 640.51           18 8/1/2018 0 13094

'277__ '109055__ 1998 '13095       836 'NZ090__ 7/10/2018 1998 'CSBG Water Asst:Butler,Stacey__P Y 640.51           18 8/1/2018 0 13095

'277__ '109055__ 1998 '13098       836 'NZ090__ 7/10/2018 1998 'CSBG Water Asst:Butler,Stacey__P Y 640.51           18 8/1/2018 0 13098

'277__ '109055__ 1999 '13242       1846 'NZ092__ 7/12/2018 1999 'Shredding Service__P N 155.10           0           0 8124681919A         

'277__ '109055__ 2000 '13473       673 'NZ095__ 7/17/2018 2000 'Gas Assistance:Williams,Renell__P Y 144.95           18 8/1/2018 0 13473

'277__ '109055__ 2001 '13474       900519 'NZ095__ 7/17/2018 2001 'CSBG Rental Asst:Sanchez,Sonia__P N 742.31           0           0 13474

'277__ '109055__ 2002 '13952       426 'NZ098__ 7/24/2018 2002 'CSBG Entergy Asst:Ulmer,Charle__P Y 224.64           18 8/1/2018 0 13952

'277__ '109055__ 2003 '13953       993 'NZ098__ 7/24/2018 2003 'CSBG School Supplies Giveaway__P Y 1,079.54        18 8/1/2018 0 13953

'277__ '109055__ 2010 '16200       2029 'NZ118__ 8/20/2018 2010 'Building Rent 2/1/18-2/28/18__P N 7,350.00        0           0 16200

'277__ '109060__ 38641 '11625       900500 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38641 'Taplin,N 8149 West St. Bernard__P N 1,107.00        0           0 PI0701180035        

'277__ '109060__ 38642 '11637       900064 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38642 'Williams,R 3208 Oak Drive__P N 534.00           0           0 HV0701180047        

'277__ '109060__ 38643 '11875       900056 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38643 'Smith,B 3225 Oak Drive__P N 1,061.00        0           0 HV0701180285        

'277__ '109060__ 38644 '11886       900034 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38644 'Battiste,P 3305 Golden Drive C__P N 622.00           0           0 PI0701180296        

'277__ '109060__ 38644 '11887       900034 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38644 'Battiste,P 3305 Golden Drive C__P N 622.00           0           0 HV0701180297        

'277__ '109060__ 38645 '11992       900363 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38645 'Collette,T 8120 West Judge Per__P N 6,321.00        0           0 PI0701180402        

'277__ '109060__ 38645 '11993       900363 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38645 'Collette,T 8120 West Judge Per__P N 6,321.00        0           0 PI0701180403        

'277__ '109060__ 38645 '11994       900363 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38645 'Collette,T 8120 West Judge Per__P N 6,321.00        0           0 PI0701180404        

'277__ '109060__ 38645 '11995       900363 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38645 'Collette,T 8120 West Judge Per__P N 6,321.00        0           0 PI0701180405        

'277__ '109060__ 38645 '11996       900363 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38645 'Collette,T 8120 West Judge Per__P N 6,321.00        0           0 PI0701180406        

'277__ '109060__ 38645 '11997       900363 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38645 'Collette,T 8120 West Judge Per__P N 6,321.00        0           0 PI0701180407        

'277__ '109060__ 38645 '11998       900363 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38645 'Collette,T 8120 West Judge Per__P N 6,321.00        0           0 HV0701180408        

'277__ '109060__ 38645 '11999       900363 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38645 'Collette,T 8120 West Judge Per__P N 6,321.00        0           0 PI0701180409        

'277__ '109060__ 38645 '12000       900363 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38645 'Collette,T 8120 West Judge Per__P N 6,321.00        0           0 HV0701180410        

'277__ '109060__ 38646 '11654       900100 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38646 'Alexander,L 314 Magnolia St.__P N 440.00           0           0 HV0701180064        

'277__ '109060__ 38647 '11852       1864 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38647 'Ware,J 3551 Kings Drive__P N 2,384.00        0           0 HV0701180262        

'277__ '109060__ 38647 '11853       1864 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38647 'Ware,J 3551 Kings Drive__P N 2,384.00        0           0 PI0701180263        

'277__ '109060__ 38647 '11854       1864 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38647 'Ware,J 3551 Kings Drive__P N 2,384.00        0           0 PI0701180264        

'277__ '109060__ 38647 '11855       1864 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38647 'Ware,J 3551 Kings Drive__P N 2,384.00        0           0 HV0701180265        

'277__ '109060__ 38648 '12208       1610 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38648 'Dalon,D 87  N. Philip Ct.__P N 444.00           0           0 HV0701180618        

'277__ '109060__ 38649 '12030       900382 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38649 'Dean,T 3425 Bartolo Dr__P N 1,144.00        0           0 HV0701180440        

'277__ '109060__ 38650 '12031       900383 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38650 'Aisola,T 2117 Riverqueen__P N 958.00           0           0 HV0701180441        

'277__ '109060__ 38651 '12032       900353 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38651 'Calabresi,W 3820 Chalona Drive__P N 1,711.00        0           0 HV0701180442        

'277__ '109060__ 38651 '12033       900353 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38651 'Calabresi,W 3820 Chalona Drive__P N 1,711.00        0           0 PI0701180443        

'277__ '109060__ 38652 '12365       900350 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38652 'Hickingbottom,D 6401 Louis Ela__P N 1,241.00        0           0 OV0701180775        

'277__ '109060__ 38653 '11676       900134 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38653 'Bienemy,B 2124 Guerra Dr__P N 1,096.00        0           0 HV0701180086        

'277__ '109060__ 38654 '12161       900387 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38654 'Martin,K 3404 Shannon Dr__P N 948.00           0           0 HV0701180571        

'277__ '109060__ 38654 '12162       900387 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38654 'Martin,K 3404 Shannon Dr__P N 948.00           0           0 HV0701180572        

'277__ '109060__ 38655 '11843       900452 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38655 'Green,G 8507 Deerfield Drive__P N 2,520.00        0           0 PI0701180253        

'277__ '109060__ 38655 '11844       900452 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38655 'Green,G 8507 Deerfield Drive__P N 2,520.00        0           0 HV0701180254        

'277__ '109060__ 38655 '11845       900452 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38655 'Green,G 8507 Deerfield Drive__P N 2,520.00        0           0 PI0701180255        

'277__ '109060__ 38655 '11846       900452 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38655 'Green,G 8507 Deerfield Drive__P N 2,520.00        0           0 PI0701180256        

'277__ '109060__ 38656 '12364       1641 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38656 'Harris,J 120 Cougar Drive__P N 524.00           0           0 PI0701180774        

'277__ '109060__ 38657 '12246       900228 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38657 'Jones,A 3500 Ashley Dr__P N 2,179.00        0           0 PI0701180656        

'277__ '109060__ 38657 '12247       900228 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38657 'Jones,A 3500 Ashley Dr__P N 2,179.00        0           0 PI0701180657        

'277__ '109060__ 38658 '12089       900258 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38658 'Butler,C 3205 Golden Dr B__P N 391.00           0           0 HV0701180499        

'277__ '109060__ 38659 '12213       1700 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38659 'Reed,  Jr.,S 2033 Walkers Lane__P N 984.00           0           0 HV0701180623        

'277__ '109060__ 38659 '12214       1700 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38659 'Reed,  Jr.,S 2033 Walkers Lane__P N 984.00           0           0 HV0701180624        

'277__ '109060__ 38660 '12388       1685 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38660 'Blaise,A 3018 E. St. Bernard H__P N 797.00           0           0 HV0701180798        

'277__ '109060__ 38660 '12389       1685 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38660 'Blaise,A 3018 E. St. Bernard H__P N 797.00           0           0 PI0701180799        

'277__ '109060__ 38661 '11812       1865 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38661 'Jourdan,D 4120 Juno Dr__P N 884.00           0           0 PI0701180222        

'277__ '109060__ 38661 '11813       1865 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38661 'Jourdan,D 4120 Juno Dr__P N 884.00           0           0 PI0701180223        

'277__ '109060__ 38662 '12132       1602 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38662 'Peters,C 62 E. Philip Ct.__P N 654.00           0           0 HV0701180542        

'277__ '109060__ 38663 '11709       900410 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38663 'Major,L 2205 Delta Queen Dr__P N 918.00           0           0 HV0701180119        

'277__ '109060__ 38664 '12302       1592 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38664 'Reed,B 3412 SHANNON__P N 2,452.00        0           0 HV0701180712        

'277__ '109060__ 38664 '12303       1592 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38664 'Reed,B 3412 SHANNON__P N 2,452.00        0           0 HV0701180713        

'277__ '109060__ 38664 '12304       1592 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38664 'Reed,B 3412 SHANNON__P N 2,452.00        0           0 HV0701180714        

'277__ '109060__ 38665 '12027       900321 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38665 'Green,Q 2912 Ashley Drive__P N 1,847.00        0           0 HV0701180437        

'277__ '109060__ 38665 '12028       900321 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38665 'Green,Q 2912 Ashley Drive__P N 1,847.00        0           0 HV0701180438        

'277__ '109060__ 38665 '12029       900321 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38665 'Green,Q 2912 Ashley Drive__P N 1,847.00        0           0 HV0701180439        

'277__ '109060__ 38666 '12241       900147 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38666 'Narcisse,P 2301 Centanni Dr__P N 1,047.00        0           0 HV0701180651        

'277__ '109060__ 38667 '12134       1561 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38667 'Brown,L 2404 St. Matthews Circ__P N 599.00           0           0 HV0701180544        

'277__ '109060__ 38668 '11722       900021 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38668 'Chelette,S 2900 Tara Drive__P N 1,719.00        0           0 HV0701180132        

'277__ '109060__ 38668 '11723       900021 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38668 'Chelette,S 2900 Tara Drive__P N 1,719.00        0           0 PI0701180133        

'277__ '109060__ 38669 '12034       900149 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38669 'Bartholomew,A 2800 Buffon St__P N 1,124.00        0           0 HV0701180444        

'277__ '109060__ 38669 '12035       900149 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38669 'Bartholomew,A 2800 Buffon St__P N 1,124.00        0           0 HV0701180445        

'277__ '109060__ 38670 '12363       900227 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38670 'Powell,C 709 West Josephine St__P N 299.00           0           0 HV0701180773        

'277__ '109060__ 38671 '11931       900203 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38671 'White,D 3005 Pakenham Dr__P N 612.00           0           0 PI0701180341        

'277__ '109060__ 38672 '11634       900483 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38672 'Lightell,D 218 West Virtue Str__P N 1,126.00        0           0 PI0701180044        

'277__ '109060__ 38672 '11635       900483 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38672 'Lightell,D 218 West Virtue Str__P N 1,126.00        0           0 HV0701180045        

'277__ '109060__ 38673 '11892       900424 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38673 'McGee,E 2504 Gallo Drive__P N 3,186.00        0           0 HV0701180302        

'277__ '109060__ 38673 '11893       900424 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38673 'McGee,E 2504 Gallo Drive__P N 3,186.00        0           0 HV0701180303        



'277__ '109060__ 38673 '11894       900424 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38673 'McGee,E 2504 Gallo Drive__P N 3,186.00        0           0 PI0701180304        

'277__ '109060__ 38673 '11895       900424 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38673 'McGee,E 2504 Gallo Drive__P N 3,186.00        0           0 PI0701180305        

'277__ '109060__ 38674 '12317       1777 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38674 'Baudier,Y 200 E. Urquhart__P N 606.00           0           0 HV0701180727        

'277__ '109060__ 38675 '12112       900404 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38675 'Cambrice,M 8511 Deerfield Dr__P N 1,212.00        0           0 HV0701180522        

'277__ '109060__ 38675 '12113       900404 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38675 'Cambrice,M 8511 Deerfield Dr__P N 1,212.00        0           0 PI0701180523        

'277__ '109060__ 38676 '11652       900453 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38676 'Davis,S 2801 Ashley Dr__P N 887.00           0           0 HV0701180062        

'277__ '109060__ 38677 '11825       900515 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38677 'Joseph,A 1724 Aycock St__P N 1,200.00        0           0 HV0701180235        

'277__ '109060__ 38678 '12361       900277 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38678 'Wilson,E 1813 Esteban St__P N 779.00           0           0 HV0701180771        

'277__ '109060__ 38679 '11856       1866 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38679 'Joseph,S 8549 Deerfield__P N 4,459.00        0           0 HV0701180266        

'277__ '109060__ 38679 '11857       1866 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38679 'Joseph,S 8549 Deerfield__P N 4,459.00        0           0 HV0701180267        

'277__ '109060__ 38679 '11858       1866 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38679 'Joseph,S 8549 Deerfield__P N 4,459.00        0           0 HV0701180268        

'277__ '109060__ 38679 '11859       1866 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38679 'Joseph,S 8549 Deerfield__P N 4,459.00        0           0 PI0701180269        

'277__ '109060__ 38679 '11860       1866 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38679 'Joseph,S 8549 Deerfield__P N 4,459.00        0           0 HV0701180270        

'277__ '109060__ 38679 '11861       1866 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38679 'Joseph,S 8549 Deerfield__P N 4,459.00        0           0 PI0701180271        

'277__ '109060__ 38680 '11817       900097 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38680 'Fayard,A 2612 Marietta St__P N 582.00           0           0 HV0701180227        

'277__ '109060__ 38681 '11693       900506 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38681 'Bell,M 2023 Beachhead Lane__P N 540.00           0           0 HV0701180103        

'277__ '109060__ 38682 '11848       1538 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38682 'Nunez,G 5638 E. Judge Perez Dr__P N 704.00           0           0 HV0701180258        

'277__ '109060__ 38683 '11699       900306 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38683 'Anderson,D 3000 Stacie Dr.__P N 577.00           0           0 HV0701180109        

'277__ '109060__ 38684 '12066       1628 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38684 'Calhoun,J 3505 Jackson Blvd__P N 934.00           0           0 HV0701180476        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11919       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180329        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11920       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180330        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11921       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180331        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11922       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180332        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11923       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180333        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11924       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180334        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11925       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180335        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11926       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 PI0701180336        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11927       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180337        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11928       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180338        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11929       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 HV0701180339        

'277__ '109060__ 38685 '11930       900504 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38685 'Everidge,J 417 East Liberaux S__P N 5,958.00        0           0 PI0701180340        

'277__ '109060__ 38686 '12242       1735 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38686 'Thompson,E 3820 Shangri La Dr.__P N 959.00           0           0 HV0701180652        

'277__ '109060__ 38686 '12243       1735 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38686 'Thompson,E 3820 Shangri La Dr.__P N 959.00           0           0 HV0701180653        

'277__ '109060__ 38687 '12107       1694 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38687 'Bienemy,M 5632 4th Street__P N 809.00           0           0 HV0701180517        

'277__ '109060__ 38688 '11721       900422 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38688 'Evans,T 8544 Valor Drive__P N 551.00           0           0 HV0701180131        

'277__ '109060__ 38689 '11958       900256 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38689 'Aisola,A 2824 Oak Dr.__P N 891.00           0           0 HV0701180368        

'277__ '109060__ 38690 '11808       900067 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38690 'Willett,L 3201 Jupiter Dr__P N 606.00           0           0 HV0701180218        

'277__ '109060__ 38691 '11623       900280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38691 'Seyer,A 2717 Lyndell__P N 866.00           0           0 HV0701180033        

'277__ '109060__ 38691 '11624       900280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38691 'Seyer,A 2717 Lyndell__P N 866.00           0           0 PI0701180034        

'277__ '109060__ 38692 '11827       1867 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38692 'Mitchell,K 2216 West Christie__P N 701.00           0           0 PI0701180237        

'277__ '109060__ 38693 '12207       2188 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38693 'Mahe,B 2521 Munster Drive__P N 900.00           0           0 HV0701180617        

'277__ '109060__ 38694 '12114       900329 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38694 'Joseph,D 520 E. Liberaux__P N 629.00           0           0 HV0701180524        

'277__ '109060__ 38695 '11798       900058 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38695 'Rodriquez,K 3302 Pakenham Driv__P N 850.00           0           0 HV0701180208        

'277__ '109060__ 38696 '11903       410 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38696 'Dumas,R 4351 SW 18th Street__P N 1,947.81        0           0 OV0701180313        

'277__ '109060__ 38696 '11904       410 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38696 'Dumas,R 4351 SW 18th Street__P N 1,947.81        0           0 OA0701180314        

'277__ '109060__ 38697 '11969       1569 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38697 'Green,R 3814 Jupiter Dr__P N 1,818.00        0           0 HV0701180379        

'277__ '109060__ 38697 '11970       1569 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38697 'Green,R 3814 Jupiter Dr__P N 1,818.00        0           0 HV0701180380        

'277__ '109060__ 38697 '11971       1569 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38697 'Green,R 3814 Jupiter Dr__P N 1,818.00        0           0 PI0701180381        

'277__ '109060__ 38698 '12350       1166 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38698 'Chatwin,C 2024 Stander Pl__P N 1,103.00        0           0 HV0701180760        

'277__ '109060__ 38698 '12351       1166 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38698 'Chatwin,C 2024 Stander Pl__P N 1,103.00        0           0 PI0701180761        

'277__ '109060__ 38699 '11675       900047 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38699 'Duplessy,G 2304 Stander Place__P N 606.00           0           0 HV0701180085        

'277__ '109060__ 38700 '11698       1877 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38700 'Glynn,K 3803 Shangrila Drive__P N 334.00           0           0 HV0701180108        

'277__ '109060__ 38701 '12391       1634 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38701 'Duplessis,A 5724 4th Street__P N 657.00           0           0 HV0701180801        

'277__ '109060__ 38702 '11604       900169 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38702 'Anslem,P 8534 Valor Drive__P N 670.00           0           0 HV0701180014        

'277__ '109060__ 38703 '12023       900118 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38703 'Taylor,C 34 Woodchase Ct__P N 696.00           0           0 HV0701180433        

'277__ '109060__ 38704 '11663       900460 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38704 'Sussmann,S 3506 Evangeline Dr__P N 460.00           0           0 HV0701180073        

'277__ '109060__ 38705 '11838       900308 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38705 'Doty,R 319 E St. Avide__P N 468.00           0           0 HV0701180248        

'277__ '109060__ 38706 '12130       1580 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38706 'Johnson,C 425 Pierre Street__P N 1,143.00        0           0 HV0701180540        

'277__ '109060__ 38706 '12131       1580 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38706 'Johnson,C 425 Pierre Street__P N 1,143.00        0           0 PI0701180541        

'277__ '109060__ 38707 '12115       900200 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38707 'Richard,M 2901 Stacie Dr Apt D__P N 2,121.00        0           0 HV0701180525        

'277__ '109060__ 38707 '12116       900200 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38707 'Richard,M 2901 Stacie Dr Apt D__P N 2,121.00        0           0 HV0701180526        

'277__ '109060__ 38707 '12117       900200 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38707 'Richard,M 2901 Stacie Dr Apt D__P N 2,121.00        0           0 HV0701180527        

'277__ '109060__ 38707 '12118       900200 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38707 'Richard,M 2901 Stacie Dr Apt D__P N 2,121.00        0           0 HV0701180528        

'277__ '109060__ 38708 '12170       1168 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38708 'Butler,R 2033 Guerra Drive__P N 2,767.00        0           0 HV0701180580        

'277__ '109060__ 38708 '12171       1168 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38708 'Butler,R 2033 Guerra Drive__P N 2,767.00        0           0 HV0701180581        

'277__ '109060__ 38708 '12172       1168 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38708 'Butler,R 2033 Guerra Drive__P N 2,767.00        0           0 HV0701180582        

'277__ '109060__ 38708 '12173       1168 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38708 'Butler,R 2033 Guerra Drive__P N 2,767.00        0           0 HV0701180583        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12321       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180731        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12322       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180732        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12323       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180733        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12324       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180734        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12325       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180735        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12326       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 PI0701180736        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12327       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180737        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12328       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180738        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12329       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180739        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12330       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180740        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12331       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180741        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12332       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180742        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12333       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180743        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12334       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180744        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12335       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 PI0701180745        

'277__ '109060__ 38709 '12336       1167 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38709 'Blaise,L 3015 Stacie Drive__P N 9,427.00        0           0 HV0701180746        

'277__ '109060__ 38710 '11650       900473 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38710 'Cabrera,J 2024 Delta Queen Dri__P N 1,466.00        0           0 HV0701180060        

'277__ '109060__ 38710 '11651       900473 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38710 'Cabrera,J 2024 Delta Queen Dri__P N 1,466.00        0           0 HV0701180061        

'277__ '109060__ 38711 '12279       1701 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38711 'Davis,Q 9101 Amour Street__P N 745.00           0           0 HV0701180689        

'277__ '109060__ 38711 '12280       1701 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38711 'Davis,Q 9101 Amour Street__P N 745.00           0           0 HV0701180690        

'277__ '109060__ 38712 '11809       900270 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38712 'Green,S 3109 Tara Dr__P N 804.00           0           0 HV0701180219        

'277__ '109060__ 38713 '11672       900046 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38713 'Hernandez,A 224 Serpas Street__P N 632.00           0           0 HV0701180082        

'277__ '109060__ 38714 '11799       2189 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38714 'Jenkins,S 4105 Jupiter__P N 746.00           0           0 HV0701180209        



'277__ '109060__ 38715 '12337       900433 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38715 'Blaise,O 4016 Juno Dr__P N 962.00           0           0 HV0701180747        

'277__ '109060__ 38715 '12338       900433 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38715 'Blaise,O 4016 Juno Dr__P N 962.00           0           0 HV0701180748        

'277__ '109060__ 38716 '11945       2100 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38716 'Williams,S 3212 Packenham__P N 794.00           0           0 HV0701180355        

'277__ '109060__ 38716 '11946       2100 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38716 'Williams,S 3212 Packenham__P N 794.00           0           0 HV0701180356        

'277__ '109060__ 38717 '12278       1750 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38717 'Hill,K 5628 St. Matthew Circle__P N 583.00           0           0 HV0701180688        

'277__ '109060__ 38718 '11952       900132 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38718 'Jack,T 3321 Nancy Dr.__P N 1,980.00        0           0 HV0701180362        

'277__ '109060__ 38718 '11953       900132 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38718 'Jack,T 3321 Nancy Dr.__P N 1,980.00        0           0 PI0701180363        

'277__ '109060__ 38718 '11954       900132 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38718 'Jack,T 3321 Nancy Dr.__P N 1,980.00        0           0 HV0701180364        

'277__ '109060__ 38719 '12349       1555 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38719 'Williams,M 1024 Angela St. Apt__P N 496.00           0           0 HV0701180759        

'277__ '109060__ 38720 '11955       1663 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38720 'Andrews,T 213 DeLaRonde Drive__P N 447.00           0           0 HV0701180365        

'277__ '109060__ 38721 '12138       1560 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38721 'Larkins,D 408 Pierre__P N 5,687.00        0           0 HV0701180548        

'277__ '109060__ 38721 '12139       1560 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38721 'Larkins,D 408 Pierre__P N 5,687.00        0           0 HV0701180549        

'277__ '109060__ 38721 '12140       1560 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38721 'Larkins,D 408 Pierre__P N 5,687.00        0           0 PI0701180550        

'277__ '109060__ 38721 '12141       1560 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38721 'Larkins,D 408 Pierre__P N 5,687.00        0           0 PI0701180551        

'277__ '109060__ 38721 '12142       1560 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38721 'Larkins,D 408 Pierre__P N 5,687.00        0           0 HV0701180552        

'277__ '109060__ 38721 '12143       1560 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38721 'Larkins,D 408 Pierre__P N 5,687.00        0           0 HV0701180553        

'277__ '109060__ 38721 '12144       1560 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38721 'Larkins,D 408 Pierre__P N 5,687.00        0           0 HV0701180554        

'277__ '109060__ 38721 '12145       1560 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38721 'Larkins,D 408 Pierre__P N 5,687.00        0           0 HV0701180555        

'277__ '109060__ 38722 '11905       382 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38722 'Holmes,L 9966 Dean Woods Place__P N 1,068.18        0           0 OV0701180315        

'277__ '109060__ 38722 '11906       382 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38722 'Holmes,L 9966 Dean Woods Place__P N 1,068.18        0           0 OA0701180316        

'277__ '109060__ 38723 '11850       900039 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38723 'Dennis,R 8548 Deerfield Drive__P N 1,090.00        0           0 HV0701180260        

'277__ '109060__ 38724 '12121       900171 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38724 'Miller,C 2405 Guerra Dr__P N 1,053.00        0           0 PI0701180531        

'277__ '109060__ 38725 '12069       1719 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38725 'Hills,T 3820 Jupiter Street__P N 1,135.00        0           0 HV0701180479        

'277__ '109060__ 38726 '12111       900163 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38726 'Mullen,K 7227 Royal St.__P N 173.00           0           0 HV0701180521        

'277__ '109060__ 38727 '12001       900368 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38727 'Johnson,C 7900 Patricia St 410__P N 3,192.00        0           0 PI0701180411        

'277__ '109060__ 38727 '12002       900368 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38727 'Johnson,C 7900 Patricia St 410__P N 3,192.00        0           0 HV0701180412        

'277__ '109060__ 38727 '12003       900368 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38727 'Johnson,C 7900 Patricia St 410__P N 3,192.00        0           0 HV0701180413        

'277__ '109060__ 38727 '12004       900368 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38727 'Johnson,C 7900 Patricia St 410__P N 3,192.00        0           0 HV0701180414        

'277__ '109060__ 38727 '12005       900368 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38727 'Johnson,C 7900 Patricia St 410__P N 3,192.00        0           0 HV0701180415        

'277__ '109060__ 38727 '12006       900368 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38727 'Johnson,C 7900 Patricia St 410__P N 3,192.00        0           0 HV0701180416        

'277__ '109060__ 38728 '11704       900470 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38728 'Toomer,A 2423 Octavia__P N 895.00           0           0 HV0701180114        

'277__ '109060__ 38729 '12260       900120 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38729 'Thompson,D 2813 Ashley Dr.__P N 709.00           0           0 HV0701180670        

'277__ '109060__ 38730 '11933       1863 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38730 'Adam,K 203 E. Moreau__P N 873.00           0           0 HV0701180343        

'277__ '109060__ 38731 '11988       900381 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38731 'Banks,S 415 E Josephine St__P N 850.00           0           0 PI0701180398        

'277__ '109060__ 38732 '11976       1717 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38732 'Coleman,H 905 Perrin__P N 581.00           0           0 HV0701180386        

'277__ '109060__ 38733 '11934       2124 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38733 'Aisola,D 6 Joann Court__P N 995.00           0           0 HV0701180344        

'277__ '109060__ 38734 '12101       1531 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38734 'Ayro,N 3105 Shannon Dr.__P N 4,081.00        0           0 PI0701180511        

'277__ '109060__ 38734 '12102       1531 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38734 'Ayro,N 3105 Shannon Dr.__P N 4,081.00        0           0 HV0701180512        

'277__ '109060__ 38734 '12103       1531 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38734 'Ayro,N 3105 Shannon Dr.__P N 4,081.00        0           0 HV0701180513        

'277__ '109060__ 38734 '12104       1531 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38734 'Ayro,N 3105 Shannon Dr.__P N 4,081.00        0           0 PI0701180514        

'277__ '109060__ 38734 '12105       1531 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38734 'Ayro,N 3105 Shannon Dr.__P N 4,081.00        0           0 HV0701180515        

'277__ '109060__ 38735 '11678       1874 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38735 'Thompson,M 3818 Juno Dr__P N 689.00           0           0 PI0701180088        

'277__ '109060__ 38736 '11821       1757 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38736 'Sawyers,K 2313 Guerra  Dr.__P N 820.00           0           0 PI0701180231        

'277__ '109060__ 38737 '11870       1893 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38737 'Alridge,S 601 Mehle Ave.__P N 1,217.00        0           0 PI0701180280        

'277__ '109060__ 38738 '12110       900211 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38738 'Chianelli ,G 3616 Montesquieu__P N 416.00           0           0 HV0701180520        

'277__ '109060__ 38739 '11949       900121 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38739 'Venible,K 3325 Jupiter Drive__P N 1,406.00        0           0 HV0701180359        

'277__ '109060__ 38739 '11950       900121 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38739 'Venible,K 3325 Jupiter Drive__P N 1,406.00        0           0 PI0701180360        

'277__ '109060__ 38740 '11890       900015 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38740 'Duckworth,L 2205 Colonial Blvd__P N 696.00           0           0 HV0701180300        

'277__ '109060__ 38741 '12126       900205 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38741 'Williams,Y 2432 James Ct Apt C__P N 400.00           0           0 HV0701180536        

'277__ '109060__ 38742 '12184       1744 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38742 'Morgan,H 2812 Oak Drive__P N 896.00           0           0 HV0701180594        

'277__ '109060__ 38743 '12125       900191 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38743 'Williams,T 2500 Jamie Ct. Apt__P N 182.00           0           0 HV0701180535        

'277__ '109060__ 38744 '11659       900502 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38744 'Richard,K 3305 Angelique Drive__P N 622.00           0           0 HV0701180069        

'277__ '109060__ 38745 '11909       2175 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38745 'Farve,D 300 E. Liberaux St. A__P N 494.00           0           0 HV0701180319        

'277__ '109060__ 38746 '11802       2177 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38746 'Walston,A 2100 River Park__P N 1,140.00        0           0 PI0701180212        

'277__ '109060__ 38747 '11700       1868 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38747 'Lambert,C 3304 Daniel Drive__P N 600.00           0           0 HV0701180110        

'277__ '109060__ 38748 '12281       900113 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38748 'Gonzales,N 2909 Judy Dr__P N 465.00           0           0 HV0701180691        

'277__ '109060__ 38749 '11602       900049 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38749 'SILBY,T 427 Dubarry Place__P N 1,433.00        0           0 PI0701180012        

'277__ '109060__ 38749 '11603       900049 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38749 'SILBY,T 427 Dubarry Place__P N 1,433.00        0           0 PI0701180013        

'277__ '109060__ 38750 '11818       900501 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38750 'Simmons,I 1312 Tennebrach Stre__P N 807.00           0           0 PI0701180228        

'277__ '109060__ 38751 '12306       1768 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38751 'Gaeta,D 3525 Delille Apt. 1__P N 2,200.00        0           0 HV0701180716        

'277__ '109060__ 38751 '12307       1768 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38751 'Gaeta,D 3525 Delille Apt. 1__P N 2,200.00        0           0 HV0701180717        

'277__ '109060__ 38751 '12308       1768 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38751 'Gaeta,D 3525 Delille Apt. 1__P N 2,200.00        0           0 HV0701180718        

'277__ '109060__ 38751 '12309       1768 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38751 'Gaeta,D 3525 Delille Apt. 1__P N 2,200.00        0           0 HV0701180719        

'277__ '109060__ 38752 '11713       1171 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38752 'Comeaux,A 3808 Shangri La Driv__P N 1,459.00        0           0 HV0701180123        

'277__ '109060__ 38752 '11714       1171 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38752 'Comeaux,A 3808 Shangri La Driv__P N 1,459.00        0           0 HV0701180124        

'277__ '109060__ 38752 '11715       1171 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38752 'Comeaux,A 3808 Shangri La Driv__P N 1,459.00        0           0 PI0701180125        

'277__ '109060__ 38753 '12068       900440 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38753 'Kerner,M 8500 Deerfield Dr__P N 516.00           0           0 HV0701180478        

'277__ '109060__ 38754 '11697       900487 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38754 'Major,D 2921 Shannon Drive__P N 998.00           0           0 HV0701180107        

'277__ '109060__ 38755 '12385       1627 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38755 'Smith,Y 224 Coney__P N 2,656.00        0           0 HV0701180795        

'277__ '109060__ 38755 '12386       1627 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38755 'Smith,Y 224 Coney__P N 2,656.00        0           0 HV0701180796        

'277__ '109060__ 38755 '12387       1627 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38755 'Smith,Y 224 Coney__P N 2,656.00        0           0 HV0701180797        

'277__ '109060__ 38756 '12226       900264 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38756 'Williams,T 2228 W Christie Dr__P N 503.00           0           0 HV0701180636        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11725       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180135        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11726       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180136        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11727       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180137        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11728       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180138        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11729       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180139        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11730       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180140        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11731       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180141        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11732       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180142        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11733       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180143        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11734       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180144        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11735       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180145        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11736       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180146        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11737       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180147        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11738       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180148        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11739       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180149        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11740       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180150        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11741       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180151        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11742       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180152        



'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11743       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180153        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11744       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180154        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11745       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180155        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11746       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180156        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11747       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180157        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11748       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180158        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11749       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180159        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11750       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180160        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11751       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180161        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11752       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180162        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11753       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180163        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11754       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180164        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11755       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180165        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11756       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180166        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11757       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180167        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11758       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180168        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11759       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180169        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11760       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180170        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11761       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180171        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11762       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180172        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11763       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180173        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11764       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180174        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11765       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180175        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11766       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180176        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11767       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180177        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11768       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180178        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11769       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180179        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11770       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180180        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11771       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180181        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11772       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180182        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11773       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180183        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11774       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180184        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11775       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180185        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11776       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180186        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11777       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180187        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11778       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180188        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11779       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180189        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11780       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180190        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11781       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180191        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11782       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180192        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11783       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180193        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11784       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180194        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11785       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180195        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11786       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180196        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11787       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180197        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11788       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180198        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11789       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180199        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11790       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180200        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11791       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180201        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11792       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180202        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11793       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 HU0701180203        

'277__ '109060__ 38757 '11794       426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38757 'Hill,D 1900 Tusa Dr Apt B__P N 3,988.00        0           0 PU0701180204        

'277__ '109060__ 38758 '12087       1559 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38758 'Mies,I 319 E. Solidelle St.__P N 1,127.00        0           0 HV0701180497        

'277__ '109060__ 38758 '12088       1559 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38758 'Mies,I 319 E. Solidelle St.__P N 1,127.00        0           0 HV0701180498        

'277__ '109060__ 38759 '11932       900069 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38759 'LaFrance,K 2402 Fazzio Road__P N 725.00           0           0 HV0701180342        

'277__ '109060__ 38760 '11705       2192 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38760 'Stewart,G 2312 Stander Place__P N 1,524.00        0           0 HV0701180115        

'277__ '109060__ 38760 '11706       2192 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38760 'Stewart,G 2312 Stander Place__P N 1,524.00        0           0 HV0701180116        

'277__ '109060__ 38761 '12259       900194 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38761 'Gabriel,R 3217 Angelique Dr__P N 388.00           0           0 HV0701180669        

'277__ '109060__ 38762 '12054       900219 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38762 'Campbell,M 2908 Daniel Drive__P N 854.00           0           0 HV0701180464        

'277__ '109060__ 38762 '12055       900219 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38762 'Campbell,M 2908 Daniel Drive__P N 854.00           0           0 HV0701180465        

'277__ '109060__ 38763 '11655       1730 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38763 'Bruno,C 2200 E. Christie Dr__P N 884.00           0           0 HV0701180065        

'277__ '109060__ 38764 '11939       900081 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38764 'Regua Sr.,D 411 W Celestine St__P N 1,536.00        0           0 HV0701180349        

'277__ '109060__ 38764 '11940       900081 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38764 'Regua Sr.,D 411 W Celestine St__P N 1,536.00        0           0 HV0701180350        

'277__ '109060__ 38764 '11941       900081 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38764 'Regua Sr.,D 411 W Celestine St__P N 1,536.00        0           0 HV0701180351        

'277__ '109060__ 38765 '11641       1656 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38765 'Biagas,D 3714 Jupiter__P N 775.00           0           0 PI0701180051        

'277__ '109060__ 38765 '11642       1656 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38765 'Biagas,D 3714 Jupiter__P N 775.00           0           0 HV0701180052        

'277__ '109060__ 38766 '11800       900503 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38766 'Martin,J 3708 Juno Drive__P N 1,100.00        0           0 HV0701180210        

'277__ '109060__ 38767 '11648       900316 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38767 'Brundy,T 3012 Delambert St__P N 1,024.00        0           0 HV0701180058        

'277__ '109060__ 38767 '11649       900316 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38767 'Brundy,T 3012 Delambert St__P N 1,024.00        0           0 HV0701180059        

'277__ '109060__ 38768 '12119       900303 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38768 'Anthony,T 2820 Palmetto St__P N 838.00           0           0 HV0701180529        

'277__ '109060__ 38769 '11888       900040 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38769 'Parker,B 5736 4th Street__P N 441.00           0           0 HV0701180298        

'277__ '109060__ 38770 '11896       1872 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38770 'Lewis,G 8411 Valor Drive__P N 3,157.00        0           0 PI0701180306        

'277__ '109060__ 38770 '11897       1872 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38770 'Lewis,G 8411 Valor Drive__P N 3,157.00        0           0 HV0701180307        

'277__ '109060__ 38770 '11898       1872 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38770 'Lewis,G 8411 Valor Drive__P N 3,157.00        0           0 HV0701180308        

'277__ '109060__ 38771 '12124       900343 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38771 'Cooper,D 3516 Evangeline Dr__P N 280.00           0           0 HV0701180534        

'277__ '109060__ 38772 '11810       900106 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38772 'Brown,S 2103 Octavia Drive__P N 1,494.00        0           0 HV0701180220        

'277__ '109060__ 38772 '11811       900106 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38772 'Brown,S 2103 Octavia Drive__P N 1,494.00        0           0 HV0701180221        

'277__ '109060__ 38773 '11664       2178 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38773 'Roberson,D 8531 Regiment Dr.__P N 124.00           0           0 PI0701180074        

'277__ '109060__ 38774 '12212       1728 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38774 'Duet,S 320 Trist Pl__P N 351.00           0           0 HV0701180622        

'277__ '109060__ 38775 '12264       1688 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38775 'McCurdy,H 2302 Pakenham__P N 5,242.00        0           0 HV0701180674        

'277__ '109060__ 38775 '12265       1688 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38775 'McCurdy,H 2302 Pakenham__P N 5,242.00        0           0 HV0701180675        

'277__ '109060__ 38775 '12266       1688 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38775 'McCurdy,H 2302 Pakenham__P N 5,242.00        0           0 HV0701180676        

'277__ '109060__ 38775 '12267       1688 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38775 'McCurdy,H 2302 Pakenham__P N 5,242.00        0           0 HV0701180677        

'277__ '109060__ 38775 '12268       1688 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38775 'McCurdy,H 2302 Pakenham__P N 5,242.00        0           0 PI0701180678        

'277__ '109060__ 38775 '12269       1688 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38775 'McCurdy,H 2302 Pakenham__P N 5,242.00        0           0 HV0701180679        

'277__ '109060__ 38775 '12270       1688 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38775 'McCurdy,H 2302 Pakenham__P N 5,242.00        0           0 PI0701180680        

'277__ '109060__ 38775 '12271       1688 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38775 'McCurdy,H 2302 Pakenham__P N 5,242.00        0           0 HV0701180681        

'277__ '109060__ 38776 '12225       1713 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38776 'George,D 2326 Stander Place__P N 608.00           0           0 PI0701180635        

'277__ '109060__ 38777 '12041       1671 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38777 'Young,E 2924 E. St. Bernard Hw__P N 1,570.00        0           0 HV0701180451        

'277__ '109060__ 38777 '12042       1671 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38777 'Young,E 2924 E. St. Bernard Hw__P N 1,570.00        0           0 HV0701180452        



'277__ '109060__ 38778 '11862       2180 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38778 'Lewis,S 2201 Octavia Drive__P N 1,106.00        0           0 PI0701180272        

'277__ '109060__ 38779 '11956       1668 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38779 'Turner,C 9104 Gladiator__P N 675.00           0           0 PI0701180366        

'277__ '109060__ 38780 '11674       900254 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38780 'BARNES,K 3017 Angelique Dr__P N 1,238.00        0           0 PI0701180084        

'277__ '109060__ 38781 '11935       2143 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38781 'Price,W 3421 Golden Drive C__P N 2,437.00        0           0 PI0701180345        

'277__ '109060__ 38781 '11936       2143 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38781 'Price,W 3421 Golden Drive C__P N 2,437.00        0           0 HV0701180346        

'277__ '109060__ 38781 '11937       2143 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38781 'Price,W 3421 Golden Drive C__P N 2,437.00        0           0 PI0701180347        

'277__ '109060__ 38781 '11938       2143 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38781 'Price,W 3421 Golden Drive C__P N 2,437.00        0           0 HV0701180348        

'277__ '109060__ 38782 '11597       900450 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38782 'Belvin,C 3708 Shangri-la__P N 565.00           0           0 HV0701180007        

'277__ '109060__ 38782 '11598       900450 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38782 'Belvin,C 3708 Shangri-la__P N 565.00           0           0 HV0701180008        

'277__ '109060__ 38783 '11962       900192 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38783 'DeCastro,P 2021 Munster Apt. 5__P N 568.00           0           0 HV0701180372        

'277__ '109060__ 38784 '12099       1651 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38784 'Coulon,C 5509 E. Judge Perez D__P N 1,153.00        0           0 HV0701180509        

'277__ '109060__ 38784 '12100       1651 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38784 'Coulon,C 5509 E. Judge Perez D__P N 1,153.00        0           0 HV0701180510        

'277__ '109060__ 38785 '12058       1691 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38785 'Bennett,K 2305 Farmsite Rd__P N 1,040.00        0           0 HV0701180468        

'277__ '109060__ 38785 '12059       1691 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38785 'Bennett,K 2305 Farmsite Rd__P N 1,040.00        0           0 HV0701180469        

'277__ '109060__ 38786 '11796       1173 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38786 'Ward,G 3224 Pakenham Drive__P N 1,148.00        0           0 HV0701180206        

'277__ '109060__ 38786 '11797       1173 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38786 'Ward,G 3224 Pakenham Drive__P N 1,148.00        0           0 HV0701180207        

'277__ '109060__ 38787 '12193       900379 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38787 'Ellis,L 106 W. Girod Street__P N 529.00           0           0 HV0701180603        

'277__ '109060__ 38788 '12319       1682 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38788 'Dyess,K 3606 Jackson Blvd.__P N 476.00           0           0 HV0701180729        

'277__ '109060__ 38789 '12188       900119 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38789 'Balsamo Jr.,R 8354 Laffitte Ct__P N 453.00           0           0 PI0701180598        

'277__ '109060__ 38790 '11839       900055 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38790 'Jones,E 220 8th Street__P N 1,703.00        0           0 PI0701180249        

'277__ '109060__ 38790 '11840       900055 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38790 'Jones,E 220 8th Street__P N 1,703.00        0           0 HV0701180250        

'277__ '109060__ 38790 '11841       900055 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38790 'Jones,E 220 8th Street__P N 1,703.00        0           0 HV0701180251        

'277__ '109060__ 38791 '11973       1174 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38791 'Smiles,J 2416 Jamie Court__P N 463.00           0           0 HV0701180383        

'277__ '109060__ 38792 '12240       900129 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38792 'Glapion,B 2501 Walkers Ln__P N 914.00           0           0 PI0701180650        

'277__ '109060__ 38793 '12215       900437 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38793 'French,K 5600 3rd Street__P N 3,876.00        0           0 PI0701180625        

'277__ '109060__ 38793 '12216       900437 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38793 'French,K 5600 3rd Street__P N 3,876.00        0           0 HV0701180626        

'277__ '109060__ 38793 '12217       900437 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38793 'French,K 5600 3rd Street__P N 3,876.00        0           0 HV0701180627        

'277__ '109060__ 38793 '12218       900437 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38793 'French,K 5600 3rd Street__P N 3,876.00        0           0 HV0701180628        

'277__ '109060__ 38793 '12219       900437 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38793 'French,K 5600 3rd Street__P N 3,876.00        0           0 HV0701180629        

'277__ '109060__ 38793 '12220       900437 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38793 'French,K 5600 3rd Street__P N 3,876.00        0           0 HV0701180630        

'277__ '109060__ 38794 '12236       1545 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38794 'Hamilton,L 11 Provencial Court__P N 1,927.00        0           0 HV0701180646        

'277__ '109060__ 38794 '12237       1545 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38794 'Hamilton,L 11 Provencial Court__P N 1,927.00        0           0 HV0701180647        

'277__ '109060__ 38794 '12238       1545 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38794 'Hamilton,L 11 Provencial Court__P N 1,927.00        0           0 HV0701180648        

'277__ '109060__ 38794 '12239       1545 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38794 'Hamilton,L 11 Provencial Court__P N 1,927.00        0           0 HV0701180649        

'277__ '109060__ 38795 '11695       900485 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38795 'Wilson,k 8508 Regiment Street__P N 169.00           0           0 HV0701180105        

'277__ '109060__ 38796 '12257       1681 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38796 'Magnano,P 2309 Jackson Blvd. A__P N 578.00           0           0 HV0701180667        

'277__ '109060__ 38797 '12258       1532 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38797 'Deshazo,S 3809 Delille Street__P N 449.00           0           0 HV0701180668        

'277__ '109060__ 38798 '11711       900313 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38798 'Ruffino,J 3520 Jackson Blvd.__P N 966.00           0           0 HV0701180121        

'277__ '109060__ 38798 '11712       900313 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38798 'Ruffino,J 3520 Jackson Blvd.__P N 966.00           0           0 HV0701180122        

'277__ '109060__ 38799 '11831       2193 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38799 'Singleton,B 3120 Pakenham Dr__P N 593.00           0           0 HV0701180241        

'277__ '109060__ 38800 '11670       900278 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38800 'Payne,L 2916 Ashley Dr__P N 1,298.00        0           0 HV0701180080        

'277__ '109060__ 38801 '12318       900128 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38801 'Williams,T 2413 Daniel Dr.__P N 645.00           0           0 HV0701180728        

'277__ '109060__ 38802 '11913       900476 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38802 'Singleton,A 3618 Shangri - La__P N 214.00           0           0 HV0701180323        

'277__ '109060__ 38803 '12051       1175 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38803 'Jefferson,D 2501 Riverbend Dr.__P N 1,012.00        0           0 HV0701180461        

'277__ '109060__ 38803 '12052       1175 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38803 'Jefferson,D 2501 Riverbend Dr.__P N 1,012.00        0           0 HV0701180462        

'277__ '109060__ 38804 '11849       900086 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38804 'Keller,S 8538 Valor Drive__P N 671.00           0           0 PI0701180259        

'277__ '109060__ 38805 '11679       1887 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38805 'Henry,D 3918 Juno Drive__P N 585.00           0           0 PI0701180089        

'277__ '109060__ 38806 '11836       900044 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38806 'Hills,W 3233 Golden Dr C__P N 547.00           0           0 HV0701180246        

'277__ '109060__ 38807 '11638       1658 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38807 'Muse,K 3500 Kings Dr.__P N 1,090.00        0           0 PI0701180048        

'277__ '109060__ 38808 '11667       900077 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38808 'Davis,P 2314 Laplace Street__P N 842.00           0           0 HV0701180077        

'277__ '109060__ 38809 '12209       900375 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38809 'Randolph,C 2809 Shannon Drive__P N 743.00           0           0 PI0701180619        

'277__ '109060__ 38810 '12362       1711 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38810 'Belvin,K 3618 Jupiter Dr__P N 841.00           0           0 PI0701180772        

'277__ '109060__ 38811 '11643       900405 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38811 'Sanchez,D 2005 Centanni Drive__P N 1,057.00        0           0 HV0701180053        

'277__ '109060__ 38811 '11644       900405 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38811 'Sanchez,D 2005 Centanni Drive__P N 1,057.00        0           0 HV0701180054        

'277__ '109060__ 38812 '11815       900062 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38812 'Bibbs,J 728 Perrin Drive__P N 519.00           0           0 HV0701180225        

'277__ '109060__ 38813 '11647       900078 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38813 'Collins,K 5641 Saint Matthew C__P N 701.00           0           0 HV0701180057        

'277__ '109060__ 38814 '11591       900250 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38814 'LeBourgeois,J 2300 Campagna__P N 3,600.00        0           0 HV0701180001        

'277__ '109060__ 38814 '11592       900250 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38814 'LeBourgeois,J 2300 Campagna__P N 3,600.00        0           0 HV0701180002        

'277__ '109060__ 38814 '11593       900250 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38814 'LeBourgeois,J 2300 Campagna__P N 3,600.00        0           0 HV0701180003        

'277__ '109060__ 38814 '11594       900250 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38814 'LeBourgeois,J 2300 Campagna__P N 3,600.00        0           0 HV0701180004        

'277__ '109060__ 38814 '11595       900250 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38814 'LeBourgeois,J 2300 Campagna__P N 3,600.00        0           0 PI0701180005        

'277__ '109060__ 38814 '11596       900250 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38814 'LeBourgeois,J 2300 Campagna__P N 3,600.00        0           0 HV0701180006        

'277__ '109060__ 38815 '12108       1731 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38815 'Taylor,M 317 E. Magnolia St__P N 579.00           0           0 HV0701180518        

'277__ '109060__ 38816 '11600       900061 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38816 'Steptore,Y 3418 Shangri-La__P N 1,053.00        0           0 PI0701180010        

'277__ '109060__ 38816 '11601       900061 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38816 'Steptore,Y 3418 Shangri-La__P N 1,053.00        0           0 PI0701180011        

'277__ '109060__ 38817 '11626       900490 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38817 'Melerine,C 2200 Victor__P N 610.00           0           0 HV0701180036        

'277__ '109060__ 38818 '11900       2223 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38818 'Foucha,T 3050 Cobb Parkway 322__P N 1,063.85        0           0 OV0701180310        

'277__ '109060__ 38818 '11901       2223 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38818 'Foucha,T 3050 Cobb Parkway 322__P N 1,063.85        0           0 OU0701180311        

'277__ '109060__ 38818 '11902       2223 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38818 'Foucha,T 3050 Cobb Parkway 322__P N 1,063.85        0           0 OA0701180312        

'277__ '109060__ 38819 '12168       900370 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38819 'Mccallum,F 3611 Laplace Street__P N 586.00           0           0 HV0701180578        

'277__ '109060__ 38820 '12070       1622 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38820 'Alridge,W 101 W. Phillip Court__P N 570.00           0           0 HV0701180480        

'277__ '109060__ 38821 '11832       1878 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38821 'McLeod,F 3406 Montesquieu Stre__P N 688.00           0           0 HV0701180242        

'277__ '109060__ 38822 '12137       900273 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38822 'Donaldson,G 1331 Angela Drive__P N 806.00           0           0 HV0701180547        

'277__ '109060__ 38823 '12282       1176 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38823 'Washington,C 1933 Tino Ln__P N 2,313.00        0           0 HV0701180692        

'277__ '109060__ 38823 '12283       1176 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38823 'Washington,C 1933 Tino Ln__P N 2,313.00        0           0 HV0701180693        

'277__ '109060__ 38823 '12284       1176 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38823 'Washington,C 1933 Tino Ln__P N 2,313.00        0           0 PI0701180694        

'277__ '109060__ 38824 '12053       1596 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38824 'Green,L 9100 Gladiator__P N 786.00           0           0 HV0701180463        

'277__ '109060__ 38825 '11918       900026 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38825 'Braquet,S 2405 Gallant Dr.__P N 273.00           0           0 HV0701180328        

'277__ '109060__ 38826 '12357       1577 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38826 'Jones,D 417 Dubarry St__P N 2,443.00        0           0 HV0701180767        

'277__ '109060__ 38826 '12358       1577 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38826 'Jones,D 417 Dubarry St__P N 2,443.00        0           0 PI0701180768        

'277__ '109060__ 38826 '12359       1577 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38826 'Jones,D 417 Dubarry St__P N 2,443.00        0           0 HV0701180769        

'277__ '109060__ 38826 '12360       1577 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38826 'Jones,D 417 Dubarry St__P N 2,443.00        0           0 PI0701180770        

'277__ '109060__ 38827 '11660       900017 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38827 'Nickerson,W 2117 Bartolo Drive__P N 1,380.00        0           0 HV0701180070        

'277__ '109060__ 38827 '11661       900017 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38827 'Nickerson,W 2117 Bartolo Drive__P N 1,380.00        0           0 PI0701180071        

'277__ '109060__ 38828 '12366       900197 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38828 'Major,P 2800 Guerra Dr__P N 643.00           0           0 HV0701180776        

'277__ '109060__ 38829 '11966       900318 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38829 'Sartin,C 3908 Charles Dr__P N 502.00           0           0 PI0701180376        

'277__ '109060__ 38830 '12050       2105 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38830 'McLong,M 601 E. Judge Perez Dr__P N 590.00           0           0 PI0701180460        

'277__ '109060__ 38831 '12191       900136 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38831 'Ambrose,N 205 Serpas Dr.__P N 1,706.00        0           0 HV0701180601        

'277__ '109060__ 38831 '12192       900136 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38831 'Ambrose,N 205 Serpas Dr.__P N 1,706.00        0           0 HV0701180602        

'277__ '109060__ 38832 '12067       1589 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38832 'Campbell,L 8 Borgnemouth Court__P N 804.00           0           0 HV0701180477        



'277__ '109060__ 38833 '12244       1695 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38833 'Fields,N 16 Provencial Court__P N 1,391.00        0           0 HV0701180654        

'277__ '109060__ 38833 '12245       1695 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38833 'Fields,N 16 Provencial Court__P N 1,391.00        0           0 HV0701180655        

'277__ '109060__ 38834 '11631       900279 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38834 'Holmes,A 3605 Golden Dr D__P N 2,097.00        0           0 PI0701180041        

'277__ '109060__ 38834 '11632       900279 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38834 'Holmes,A 3605 Golden Dr D__P N 2,097.00        0           0 HV0701180042        

'277__ '109060__ 38834 '11633       900279 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38834 'Holmes,A 3605 Golden Dr D__P N 2,097.00        0           0 PI0701180043        

'277__ '109060__ 38835 '11876       900010 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38835 'Cambrice,T 2020 Jean Lafitte A__P N 2,482.00        0           0 HV0701180286        

'277__ '109060__ 38835 '11877       900010 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38835 'Cambrice,T 2020 Jean Lafitte A__P N 2,482.00        0           0 HV0701180287        

'277__ '109060__ 38835 '11878       900010 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38835 'Cambrice,T 2020 Jean Lafitte A__P N 2,482.00        0           0 PI0701180288        

'277__ '109060__ 38835 '11879       900010 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38835 'Cambrice,T 2020 Jean Lafitte A__P N 2,482.00        0           0 HV0701180289        

'277__ '109060__ 38835 '11880       900010 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38835 'Cambrice,T 2020 Jean Lafitte A__P N 2,482.00        0           0 HV0701180290        

'277__ '109060__ 38836 '11842       1762 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38836 'Crowell,J 3309 Ashley Drive__P N 523.00           0           0 HV0701180252        

'277__ '109060__ 38837 '11662       900512 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38837 'Watler,B 408 DuBarry St.__P N 1,088.00        0           0 PI0701180072        

'277__ '109060__ 38838 '11871       2106 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38838 'Jones,K 911 E Judge Perez__P N 553.00           0           0 PI0701180281        

'277__ '109060__ 38839 '11989       1704 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38839 'Gilmer,M 209 4th St.__P N 1,745.00        0           0 HV0701180399        

'277__ '109060__ 38839 '11990       1704 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38839 'Gilmer,M 209 4th St.__P N 1,745.00        0           0 PI0701180400        

'277__ '109060__ 38839 '11991       1704 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38839 'Gilmer,M 209 4th St.__P N 1,745.00        0           0 PI0701180401        

'277__ '109060__ 38840 '11657       900089 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38840 'Howard,E 107 5th Street__P N 730.00           0           0 PI0701180067        

'277__ '109060__ 38841 '12092       1753 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38841 'DiCarlo,S 3713 Tournefort St__P N 518.00           0           0 HV0701180502        

'277__ '109060__ 38842 '12024       900386 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38842 'Picquet,J 2516 Edgar Dr.__P N 1,684.00        0           0 HV0701180434        

'277__ '109060__ 38842 '12025       900386 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38842 'Picquet,J 2516 Edgar Dr.__P N 1,684.00        0           0 PI0701180435        

'277__ '109060__ 38842 '12026       900386 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38842 'Picquet,J 2516 Edgar Dr.__P N 1,684.00        0           0 HV0701180436        

'277__ '109060__ 38843 '12080       1780 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38843 'Biteye,O 70 E Phillips Ct__P N 2,183.00        0           0 HV0701180490        

'277__ '109060__ 38843 '12081       1780 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38843 'Biteye,O 70 E Phillips Ct__P N 2,183.00        0           0 PI0701180491        

'277__ '109060__ 38843 '12082       1780 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38843 'Biteye,O 70 E Phillips Ct__P N 2,183.00        0           0 PI0701180492        

'277__ '109060__ 38844 '11816       900360 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38844 'Hill,B 3917 Jupiter Drive__P N 558.00           0           0 HV0701180226        

'277__ '109060__ 38845 '11795       1643 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38845 'Joseph,M 3706 Richelieu Ct__P N 497.00           0           0 PI0701180205        

'277__ '109060__ 38846 '11834       900464 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38846 'Haskin,C 2219 Bartolo Street__P N 50.00              0           0 HV0701180244        

'277__ '109060__ 38847 '11881       900478 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38847 'Varnado,N 712 Badger Drive__P N 2,039.00        0           0 HV0701180291        

'277__ '109060__ 38847 '11882       900478 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38847 'Varnado,N 712 Badger Drive__P N 2,039.00        0           0 HV0701180292        

'277__ '109060__ 38848 '12043       1754 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38848 'Mack,T 66 E Philip Ct.__P N 3,812.00        0           0 HV0701180453        

'277__ '109060__ 38848 '12044       1754 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38848 'Mack,T 66 E Philip Ct.__P N 3,812.00        0           0 HV0701180454        

'277__ '109060__ 38848 '12045       1754 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38848 'Mack,T 66 E Philip Ct.__P N 3,812.00        0           0 HV0701180455        

'277__ '109060__ 38848 '12046       1754 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38848 'Mack,T 66 E Philip Ct.__P N 3,812.00        0           0 PI0701180456        

'277__ '109060__ 38848 '12047       1754 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38848 'Mack,T 66 E Philip Ct.__P N 3,812.00        0           0 PI0701180457        

'277__ '109060__ 38849 '12344       900439 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38849 'Batiste,C 211 East Genie Stree__P N 1,944.00        0           0 PI0701180754        

'277__ '109060__ 38849 '12345       900439 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38849 'Batiste,C 211 East Genie Stree__P N 1,944.00        0           0 HV0701180755        

'277__ '109060__ 38849 '12346       900439 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38849 'Batiste,C 211 East Genie Stree__P N 1,944.00        0           0 HV0701180756        

'277__ '109060__ 38849 '12347       900439 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38849 'Batiste,C 211 East Genie Stree__P N 1,944.00        0           0 HV0701180757        

'277__ '109060__ 38850 '11673       900401 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38850 'Bingham,D 3101 Maureen Ln__P N 753.00           0           0 PI0701180083        

'277__ '109060__ 38851 '12090       900307 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38851 'Gonzales,J 3421 Jupiter Dr.__P N 1,158.00        0           0 HV0701180500        

'277__ '109060__ 38851 '12091       900307 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38851 'Gonzales,J 3421 Jupiter Dr.__P N 1,158.00        0           0 HV0701180501        

'277__ '109060__ 38852 '11801       1666 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38852 'Pendleton,K 8539 Deerfield__P N 1,075.00        0           0 HV0701180211        

'277__ '109060__ 38853 '11851       900068 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38853 'Ballom,Y 3409 Golden Dr A__P N 316.00           0           0 HV0701180261        

'277__ '109060__ 38854 '12186       1178 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38854 'McLaurin,S 2309 Stander Pl A__P N 1,107.00        0           0 PI0701180596        

'277__ '109060__ 38854 '12187       1178 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38854 'McLaurin,S 2309 Stander Pl A__P N 1,107.00        0           0 PI0701180597        

'277__ '109060__ 38855 '11717       900088 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38855 'Holland,K 2205 Green Ave__P N 964.00           0           0 PI0701180127        

'277__ '109060__ 38856 '11639       900063 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38856 'Johnson,L 3405 Golden Drive C__P N 1,183.00        0           0 HV0701180049        

'277__ '109060__ 38856 '11640       900063 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38856 'Johnson,L 3405 Golden Drive C__P N 1,183.00        0           0 HV0701180050        

'277__ '109060__ 38857 '12040       1716 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38857 'Stewart,J 8515 Regiment Street__P N 1,000.00        0           0 HV0701180450        

'277__ '109060__ 38858 '12165       900276 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38858 'Geeck,S 2310 Trio St__P N 1,759.00        0           0 HV0701180575        

'277__ '109060__ 38858 '12166       900276 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38858 'Geeck,S 2310 Trio St__P N 1,759.00        0           0 HV0701180576        

'277__ '109060__ 38858 '12167       900276 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38858 'Geeck,S 2310 Trio St__P N 1,759.00        0           0 HV0701180577        

'277__ '109060__ 38859 '11627       900461 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38859 'Wallace,V 2420 Frances Ave.__P N 2,158.00        0           0 PI0701180037        

'277__ '109060__ 38859 '11628       900461 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38859 'Wallace,V 2420 Frances Ave.__P N 2,158.00        0           0 PI0701180038        

'277__ '109060__ 38859 '11629       900461 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38859 'Wallace,V 2420 Frances Ave.__P N 2,158.00        0           0 PI0701180039        

'277__ '109060__ 38859 '11630       900461 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38859 'Wallace,V 2420 Frances Ave.__P N 2,158.00        0           0 PI0701180040        

'277__ '109060__ 38860 '11822       900075 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38860 'Lauzon,L 2315 Laplace Street__P N 743.00           0           0 HV0701180232        

'277__ '109060__ 38861 '11829       900000 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38861 'Vanburen,R 2729 Reunion Drive__P N 842.00           0           0 PI0701180239        

'277__ '109060__ 38862 '11658       900019 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38862 'Bienemy,A 3200 Lakewood Drive__P N 984.00           0           0 HV0701180068        

'277__ '109060__ 38863 '11863       900027 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38863 'Nirk,L 2001 Judy Dr. Apt #C__P N 325.00           0           0 HV0701180273        

'277__ '109060__ 38864 '11707       900511 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38864 'Davis,A 3221 Jupiter Drive__P N 1,278.00        0           0 PI0701180117        

'277__ '109060__ 38865 '12224       900103 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38865 'Acosta,G 2900 Legend Dr.__P N 981.00           0           0 HV0701180634        

'277__ '109060__ 38866 '11907       1891 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38866 'Spencer,D 3833 Corinne Ave__P N 1,367.00        0           0 PI0701180317        

'277__ '109060__ 38867 '11957       1706 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38867 'Pendleton,C 3716 Campagna Driv__P N 1,102.00        0           0 HV0701180367        

'277__ '109060__ 38868 '11680       1840 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38868 'Sylve,E 3100 Stacie Drive__P N 1,202.00        0           0 HV0701180090        

'277__ '109060__ 38868 '11681       1840 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38868 'Sylve,E 3100 Stacie Drive__P N 1,202.00        0           0 HV0701180091        

'277__ '109060__ 38869 '11814       900292 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38869 'McGill,C 3304 Shannon Dr.__P N 1,182.00        0           0 PI0701180224        

'277__ '109060__ 38870 '12223       900299 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38870 'Washington,B 2109 Octavia Dr__P N 426.00           0           0 HV0701180633        

'277__ '109060__ 38871 '12106       900271 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38871 'Campbell,S 2341 Plaza Dr__P N 529.00           0           0 HV0701180516        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12285       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 HV0701180695        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12286       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 PI0701180696        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12287       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 HV0701180697        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12288       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 PI0701180698        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12289       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 PI0701180699        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12290       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 PI0701180700        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12291       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 HV0701180701        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12292       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 HV0701180702        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12293       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 HV0701180703        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12294       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 PI0701180704        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12295       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 HV0701180705        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12296       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 PI0701180706        

'277__ '109060__ 38872 '12297       1573 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38872 'Etienne,S 2821 Pakenham Dr Apt__P N 9,644.00        0           0 HV0701180707        

'277__ '109060__ 38873 '11835       2182 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38873 'Green,R 9111 Gladiator st__P N 417.00           0           0 PI0701180245        

'277__ '109060__ 38874 '11826       1566 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38874 'Black,B 2201 Benjamin St.__P N 1,071.00        0           0 PI0701180236        

'277__ '109060__ 38875 '12169       900182 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38875 'Major,P 3007 Daniel Dr__P N 616.00           0           0 HV0701180579        

'277__ '109060__ 38876 '12384       900175 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38876 'McGraw,K 2316 Mumphrey Rd__P N 757.00           0           0 HV0701180794        

'277__ '109060__ 38877 '12037       900484 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38877 'Richard,D 2000 Lena Dr D__P N 1,498.00        0           0 HV0701180447        

'277__ '109060__ 38877 '12038       900484 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38877 'Richard,D 2000 Lena Dr D__P N 1,498.00        0           0 PI0701180448        

'277__ '109060__ 38877 '12039       900484 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38877 'Richard,D 2000 Lena Dr D__P N 1,498.00        0           0 HV0701180449        

'277__ '109060__ 38878 '12300       900108 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38878 'Mahoney,K 2905 Guerra Dr.__P N 1,557.00        0           0 HV0701180710        



'277__ '109060__ 38878 '12301       900108 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38878 'Mahoney,K 2905 Guerra Dr.__P N 1,557.00        0           0 HV0701180711        

'277__ '109060__ 38879 '11819       1883 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38879 'Costa,J 616 1/2 LeBeau Street__P N 558.00           0           0 HV0701180229        

'277__ '109060__ 38880 '11959       1712 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38880 'Piazza,J 601 W. Solidelle St__P N 603.00           0           0 HV0701180369        

'277__ '109060__ 38881 '11666       1562 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38881 'Bowman,T 2701 Reunion Dr.__P N 718.00           0           0 HV0701180076        

'277__ '109060__ 38882 '11692       900013 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38882 'Alatalo,C 522 Esteban St.__P N 290.00           0           0 HV0701180102        

'277__ '109060__ 38883 '12185       900124 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38883 'Hodges,S 201 E Moreau Street__P N 651.00           0           0 HV0701180595        

'277__ '109060__ 38884 '11951       1579 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38884 'Aisola,A 3721 Jupiter Dr__P N 94.00              0           0 HV0701180361        

'277__ '109060__ 38885 '12312       900142 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38885 'LeBlanc,R 3517 Evangeline Ave__P N 1,128.00        0           0 HV0701180722        

'277__ '109060__ 38885 '12313       900142 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38885 'LeBlanc,R 3517 Evangeline Ave__P N 1,128.00        0           0 HV0701180723        

'277__ '109060__ 38886 '12314       900218 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38886 'Brown,T 2000 Frankie Pl__P N 1,050.00        0           0 HV0701180724        

'277__ '109060__ 38887 '11960       1699 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38887 'Steele,S 8400 Valor Dr__P N 1,413.00        0           0 PI0701180370        

'277__ '109060__ 38887 '11961       1699 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38887 'Steele,S 8400 Valor Dr__P N 1,413.00        0           0 PI0701180371        

'277__ '109060__ 38888 '12007       900374 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38888 'Smith,C 8149 W. St. Bernard Hw__P N 5,291.00        0           0 PI0701180417        

'277__ '109060__ 38888 '12008       900374 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38888 'Smith,C 8149 W. St. Bernard Hw__P N 5,291.00        0           0 HV0701180418        

'277__ '109060__ 38888 '12009       900374 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38888 'Smith,C 8149 W. St. Bernard Hw__P N 5,291.00        0           0 PI0701180419        

'277__ '109060__ 38888 '12010       900374 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38888 'Smith,C 8149 W. St. Bernard Hw__P N 5,291.00        0           0 PI0701180420        

'277__ '109060__ 38888 '12011       900374 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38888 'Smith,C 8149 W. St. Bernard Hw__P N 5,291.00        0           0 PI0701180421        

'277__ '109060__ 38888 '12012       900374 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38888 'Smith,C 8149 W. St. Bernard Hw__P N 5,291.00        0           0 HV0701180422        

'277__ '109060__ 38888 '12013       900374 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38888 'Smith,C 8149 W. St. Bernard Hw__P N 5,291.00        0           0 PI0701180423        

'277__ '109060__ 38888 '12014       900374 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38888 'Smith,C 8149 W. St. Bernard Hw__P N 5,291.00        0           0 HV0701180424        

'277__ '109060__ 38889 '12340       900196 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38889 'Pepp,L 4111 Jupiter Dr__P N 3,091.00        0           0 PI0701180750        

'277__ '109060__ 38889 '12341       900196 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38889 'Pepp,L 4111 Jupiter Dr__P N 3,091.00        0           0 HV0701180751        

'277__ '109060__ 38889 '12342       900196 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38889 'Pepp,L 4111 Jupiter Dr__P N 3,091.00        0           0 PI0701180752        

'277__ '109060__ 38889 '12343       900196 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38889 'Pepp,L 4111 Jupiter Dr__P N 3,091.00        0           0 HV0701180753        

'277__ '109060__ 38890 '11682       900239 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38890 'Wheeler,N 212 W. Virtue__P N 5,698.00        0           0 PI0701180092        

'277__ '109060__ 38890 '11683       900239 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38890 'Wheeler,N 212 W. Virtue__P N 5,698.00        0           0 HV0701180093        

'277__ '109060__ 38890 '11684       900239 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38890 'Wheeler,N 212 W. Virtue__P N 5,698.00        0           0 HV0701180094        

'277__ '109060__ 38890 '11685       900239 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38890 'Wheeler,N 212 W. Virtue__P N 5,698.00        0           0 PI0701180095        

'277__ '109060__ 38890 '11686       900239 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38890 'Wheeler,N 212 W. Virtue__P N 5,698.00        0           0 HV0701180096        

'277__ '109060__ 38890 '11687       900239 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38890 'Wheeler,N 212 W. Virtue__P N 5,698.00        0           0 HV0701180097        

'277__ '109060__ 38890 '11688       900239 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38890 'Wheeler,N 212 W. Virtue__P N 5,698.00        0           0 PI0701180098        

'277__ '109060__ 38890 '11689       900239 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38890 'Wheeler,N 212 W. Virtue__P N 5,698.00        0           0 PI0701180099        

'277__ '109060__ 38890 '11690       900239 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38890 'Wheeler,N 212 W. Virtue__P N 5,698.00        0           0 HV0701180100        

'277__ '109060__ 38891 '12256       1631 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38891 'McGraw,T 3714 Shangri-La__P N 516.00           0           0 HV0701180666        

'277__ '109060__ 38892 '11691       900312 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38892 'Gibson,P 504 E. Liberaux St.__P N 590.00           0           0 PI0701180101        

'277__ '109060__ 38893 '11972       900215 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38893 'Wright,C 503 E Liberaux St.__P N 905.00           0           0 HV0701180382        

'277__ '109060__ 38894 '11807       2144 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38894 'Mckinnies,K 3616 Ventura Dr__P N 541.00           0           0 HV0701180217        

'277__ '109060__ 38895 '11908       1882 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38895 'Nixon,Z 2908 Guerra Drive__P N 1,035.00        0           0 PI0701180318        

'277__ '109060__ 38896 '12086       1751 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38896 'Quiles,A 2317 E. Christie Dr.__P N 550.00           0           0 HV0701180496        

'277__ '109060__ 38897 '12348       1639 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38897 'Hassan,A 2915 Jackson Blvd__P N 395.00           0           0 HV0701180758        

'277__ '109060__ 38898 '12261       983 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38898 'Oster,L 309 W. Urquhart St__P N 476.00           0           0 HV0701180671        

'277__ '109060__ 38899 '12390       900338 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38899 'Porter-Lewis,S 3605 Kings Driv__P N 1,013.00        0           0 PI0701180800        

'277__ '109060__ 38900 '11806       1869 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38900 'Miller,E 2701 Plaza Dr.__P N 604.00           0           0 HV0701180216        

'277__ '109060__ 38901 '11910       900267 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38901 'Deane,D 408 Lynx Dr__P N 1,839.00        0           0 HV0701180320        

'277__ '109060__ 38901 '11911       900267 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38901 'Deane,D 408 Lynx Dr__P N 1,839.00        0           0 HV0701180321        

'277__ '109060__ 38901 '11912       900267 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38901 'Deane,D 408 Lynx Dr__P N 1,839.00        0           0 PI0701180322        

'277__ '109060__ 38902 '12093       1616 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38902 'Smith,A 2221 Bartolo Dr.__P N 316.00           0           0 HV0701180503        

'277__ '109060__ 38903 '11716       900096 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38903 'Galman,D 3328 Nancy Drive__P N 612.00           0           0 PI0701180126        

'277__ '109060__ 38904 '12375       900281 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38904 'Norgah,J 901 W Genie St. B__P N 2,085.00        0           0 PI0701180785        

'277__ '109060__ 38904 '12376       900281 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38904 'Norgah,J 901 W Genie St. B__P N 2,085.00        0           0 PI0701180786        

'277__ '109060__ 38904 '12377       900281 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38904 'Norgah,J 901 W Genie St. B__P N 2,085.00        0           0 PI0701180787        

'277__ '109060__ 38905 '11899       1880 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38905 'Branch,Z 3722 Juno Drive__P N 910.00           0           0 PI0701180309        

'277__ '109060__ 38906 '12175       1755 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38906 'Taylor,G 2109 Kenneth Drive__P N 1,851.00        0           0 HV0701180585        

'277__ '109060__ 38906 '12176       1755 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38906 'Taylor,G 2109 Kenneth Drive__P N 1,851.00        0           0 PI0701180586        

'277__ '109060__ 38906 '12177       1755 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38906 'Taylor,G 2109 Kenneth Drive__P N 1,851.00        0           0 PI0701180587        

'277__ '109060__ 38907 '11708       1554 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38907 'Etienne,C 3208 Shannon Drive__P N 1,051.00        0           0 PI0701180118        

'277__ '109060__ 38908 '11656       1775 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38908 'Nuschler,L 3401 Laplace Street__P N 474.00           0           0 HV0701180066        

'277__ '109060__ 38909 '11677       900074 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38909 'Gurley,D 3011 Daniel Drive__P N 612.00           0           0 HV0701180087        

'277__ '109060__ 38910 '11947       900366 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38910 'Gilmer,P 3213 Golden Drive C__P N 1,601.00        0           0 PI0701180357        

'277__ '109060__ 38910 '11948       900366 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38910 'Gilmer,P 3213 Golden Drive C__P N 1,601.00        0           0 HV0701180358        

'277__ '109060__ 38911 '12190       900365 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38911 'Williams,B 3528 Buffon Street__P N 332.00           0           0 HV0701180600        

'277__ '109060__ 38912 '12210       900393 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38912 'Gomez,S 2807 Buffon Street__P N 545.00           0           0 HV0701180620        

'277__ '109060__ 38913 '12057       900242 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38913 'Robinson,R 9105 Virtue St__P N 698.00           0           0 HV0701180467        

'277__ '109060__ 38914 '12339       900391 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38914 'Hardy,L 420 E Prosper St A__P N 351.00           0           0 HV0701180749        

'277__ '109060__ 38915 '12036       900095 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38915 'Smiles,J 16 Jamie Court__P N 634.00           0           0 HV0701180446        

'277__ '109060__ 38916 '11865       900475 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38916 'Givens,S 3110 Montesquieu Stre__P N 1,160.00        0           0 HV0701180275        

'277__ '109060__ 38917 '11967       900297 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38917 'Mosely,A 9 JoAnn Ct__P N 758.00           0           0 HV0701180377        

'277__ '109060__ 38918 '11915       900051 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38918 'Brealy,T 2724 Pakenhan Drive__P N 2,088.00        0           0 PI0701180325        

'277__ '109060__ 38918 '11916       900051 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38918 'Brealy,T 2724 Pakenhan Drive__P N 2,088.00        0           0 HV0701180326        

'277__ '109060__ 38918 '11917       900051 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38918 'Brealy,T 2724 Pakenhan Drive__P N 2,088.00        0           0 HV0701180327        

'277__ '109060__ 38919 '11974       900099 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38919 'Simpson,A 8532 Deerfield Dr__P N 1,192.00        0           0 HV0701180384        

'277__ '109060__ 38919 '11975       900099 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38919 'Simpson,A 8532 Deerfield Dr__P N 1,192.00        0           0 PI0701180385        

'277__ '109060__ 38920 '11665       900052 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38920 'McDaniel,L 3511 Sinclair Avenu__P N 671.00           0           0 HV0701180075        

'277__ '109060__ 38921 '12079       1558 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38921 'Washington,S 2101 Edgar Dr__P N 446.00           0           0 HV0701180489        

'277__ '109060__ 38922 '12221       1659 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38922 'Hills,K 3617 Lyndell__P N 601.00           0           0 HV0701180631        

'277__ '109060__ 38923 '12056       1584 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38923 'Terre,L 3507 Montesquieu__P N 590.00           0           0 HV0701180466        

'277__ '109060__ 38924 '12299       900426 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38924 'Jackson,K 8513 Deerfield__P N 934.00           0           0 PI0701180709        

'277__ '109060__ 38925 '11724       900029 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38925 'Taylor,T 5732 4th Street__P N 1,058.00        0           0 PI0701180134        

'277__ '109060__ 38926 '12060       1618 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38926 'Dennis,N 2413 St. Matthew Circ__P N 1,189.00        0           0 HV0701180470        

'277__ '109060__ 38927 '11823       900457 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38927 'Mott,N 2913 Gallo Dr__P N 905.00           0           0 HV0701180233        

'277__ '109060__ 38928 '12211       1588 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38928 'Fayard,J 3440 Jackson Blvd.__P N 706.00           0           0 HV0701180621        

'277__ '109060__ 38929 '11605       1623 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38929 'Serpas,K 3815 Delille St__P N 260.00           0           0 HV0701180015        

'277__ '109060__ 38930 '11942       900516 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38930 'McLeod,N 3321 Stacie Drive__P N 1,272.00        0           0 HV0701180352        

'277__ '109060__ 38930 '11943       900516 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38930 'McLeod,N 3321 Stacie Drive__P N 1,272.00        0           0 HV0701180353        

'277__ '109060__ 38930 '11944       900516 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38930 'McLeod,N 3321 Stacie Drive__P N 1,272.00        0           0 HV0701180354        

'277__ '109060__ 38931 '12109       900389 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38931 'Coleman,L 551 E. St. Avide Str__P N 610.00           0           0 HV0701180519        

'277__ '109060__ 38932 '12315       1664 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38932 'Joseph,C 2118 Bartolo__P N 492.00           0           0 HV0701180725        

'277__ '109060__ 38933 '11891       900514 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38933 'Delone,A 3819 Juno Drive__P N 777.00           0           0 PI0701180301        

'277__ '109060__ 38934 '11883       900510 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38934 'Donaldson,T 3024 Packenham Dr__P N 1,106.00        0           0 PI0701180293        

'277__ '109060__ 38934 '11884       900510 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38934 'Donaldson,T 3024 Packenham Dr__P N 1,106.00        0           0 PI0701180294        



'277__ '109060__ 38934 '11885       900510 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38934 'Donaldson,T 3024 Packenham Dr__P N 1,106.00        0           0 PI0701180295        

'277__ '109060__ 38935 '12277       900408 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38935 'Brown,F 1112 Lebeau St A__P N 587.00           0           0 PI0701180687        

'277__ '109060__ 38936 '12378       900161 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38936 'Bell,V 3507 Pakenham__P N 2,924.00        0           0 PI0701180788        

'277__ '109060__ 38936 '12379       900161 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38936 'Bell,V 3507 Pakenham__P N 2,924.00        0           0 HV0701180789        

'277__ '109060__ 38936 '12380       900161 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38936 'Bell,V 3507 Pakenham__P N 2,924.00        0           0 HV0701180790        

'277__ '109060__ 38936 '12381       900161 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38936 'Bell,V 3507 Pakenham__P N 2,924.00        0           0 PI0701180791        

'277__ '109060__ 38937 '12272       1745 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38937 'Augustin,B 2401 Delta Queen__P N 3,203.00        0           0 HV0701180682        

'277__ '109060__ 38937 '12273       1745 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38937 'Augustin,B 2401 Delta Queen__P N 3,203.00        0           0 HV0701180683        

'277__ '109060__ 38937 '12274       1745 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38937 'Augustin,B 2401 Delta Queen__P N 3,203.00        0           0 HV0701180684        

'277__ '109060__ 38937 '12275       1745 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38937 'Augustin,B 2401 Delta Queen__P N 3,203.00        0           0 HV0701180685        

'277__ '109060__ 38937 '12276       1745 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38937 'Augustin,B 2401 Delta Queen__P N 3,203.00        0           0 HV0701180686        

'277__ '109060__ 38938 '12163       1698 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38938 'Laurente,D 3 Woodchase St__P N 802.00           0           0 HV0701180573        

'277__ '109060__ 38938 '12164       1698 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38938 'Laurente,D 3 Woodchase St__P N 802.00           0           0 PI0701180574        

'277__ '109060__ 38939 '12048       1600 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38939 'Johnson,T 61 S. Philip ct.__P N 1,396.00        0           0 HV0701180458        

'277__ '109060__ 38939 '12049       1600 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38939 'Johnson,T 61 S. Philip ct.__P N 1,396.00        0           0 PI0701180459        

'277__ '109060__ 38940 '11668       2183 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38940 'Stann,M 2101 Trio St__P N 1,049.00        0           0 HV0701180078        

'277__ '109060__ 38940 '11669       2183 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38940 'Stann,M 2101 Trio St__P N 1,049.00        0           0 HV0701180079        

'277__ '109060__ 38941 '12159       1765 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38941 'Benfiglio,D 1930 Highland Dr__P N 950.00           0           0 HV0701180569        

'277__ '109060__ 38941 '12160       1765 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38941 'Benfiglio,D 1930 Highland Dr__P N 950.00           0           0 HV0701180570        

'277__ '109060__ 38942 '12194       1723 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38942 'Morris,N 8523 Deerfield Dr.__P N 492.00           0           0 HV0701180604        

'277__ '109060__ 38943 '12076       900098 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38943 'Barrilleaux Jr.,A 1015 Governm__P N 1,513.00        0           0 PI0701180486        

'277__ '109060__ 38943 '12077       900098 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38943 'Barrilleaux Jr.,A 1015 Governm__P N 1,513.00        0           0 PI0701180487        

'277__ '109060__ 38943 '12078       900098 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38943 'Barrilleaux Jr.,A 1015 Governm__P N 1,513.00        0           0 PI0701180488        

'277__ '109060__ 38944 '12200       1181 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38944 'Taylor,Z 2521 Cora Ann Street__P N 4,148.00        0           0 HV0701180610        

'277__ '109060__ 38944 '12201       1181 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38944 'Taylor,Z 2521 Cora Ann Street__P N 4,148.00        0           0 HV0701180611        

'277__ '109060__ 38944 '12202       1181 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38944 'Taylor,Z 2521 Cora Ann Street__P N 4,148.00        0           0 HV0701180612        

'277__ '109060__ 38944 '12203       1181 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38944 'Taylor,Z 2521 Cora Ann Street__P N 4,148.00        0           0 HV0701180613        

'277__ '109060__ 38944 '12204       1181 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38944 'Taylor,Z 2521 Cora Ann Street__P N 4,148.00        0           0 HV0701180614        

'277__ '109060__ 38944 '12205       1181 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38944 'Taylor,Z 2521 Cora Ann Street__P N 4,148.00        0           0 HV0701180615        

'277__ '109060__ 38944 '12206       1181 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38944 'Taylor,Z 2521 Cora Ann Street__P N 4,148.00        0           0 HV0701180616        

'277__ '109060__ 38945 '12061       900212 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38945 'Hughes,J 2508 Edgar Dr__P N 1,869.00        0           0 HV0701180471        

'277__ '109060__ 38945 '12062       900212 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38945 'Hughes,J 2508 Edgar Dr__P N 1,869.00        0           0 HV0701180472        

'277__ '109060__ 38945 '12063       900212 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38945 'Hughes,J 2508 Edgar Dr__P N 1,869.00        0           0 HV0701180473        

'277__ '109060__ 38946 '12222       900193 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38946 'Roberts,R 5649 6th St__P N 272.00           0           0 PI0701180632        

'277__ '109060__ 38947 '11613       2118 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38947 'Coleman,C 1001 E. Genie St.__P N 1,845.00        0           0 HV0701180023        

'277__ '109060__ 38947 '11614       2118 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38947 'Coleman,C 1001 E. Genie St.__P N 1,845.00        0           0 HV0701180024        

'277__ '109060__ 38948 '11963       1705 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38948 'Topey,T 3429 Maureen Ln__P N 2,097.00        0           0 HV0701180373        

'277__ '109060__ 38948 '11964       1705 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38948 'Topey,T 3429 Maureen Ln__P N 2,097.00        0           0 HV0701180374        

'277__ '109060__ 38948 '11965       1705 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38948 'Topey,T 3429 Maureen Ln__P N 2,097.00        0           0 HV0701180375        

'277__ '109060__ 38949 '12135       1746 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38949 'Brown,S 9021 Titans__P N 1,914.00        0           0 PI0701180545        

'277__ '109060__ 38949 '12136       1746 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38949 'Brown,S 9021 Titans__P N 1,914.00        0           0 PI0701180546        

'277__ '109060__ 38950 '12065       1680 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38950 'Pilipovich,T 3511 Montesquieu__P N 468.00           0           0 HV0701180475        

'277__ '109060__ 38951 '12316       900309 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38951 'Sison,T 2000 Victor St Apt A__P N 585.00           0           0 HV0701180726        

'277__ '109060__ 38952 '12133       1148 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38952 'Machado,B 2916 River Rd__P N 518.00           0           0 HV0701180543        

'277__ '109060__ 38953 '12073       900419 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38953 'Bailey,D 2401 Bartolo Dr__P N 543.00           0           0 HV0701180483        

'277__ '109060__ 38954 '11701       900016 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38954 'Brown,A 3303 Jupiter Dr__P N 1,829.00        0           0 HV0701180111        

'277__ '109060__ 38954 '11702       900016 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38954 'Brown,A 3303 Jupiter Dr__P N 1,829.00        0           0 PI0701180112        

'277__ '109060__ 38954 '11703       900016 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38954 'Brown,A 3303 Jupiter Dr__P N 1,829.00        0           0 HV0701180113        

'277__ '109060__ 38955 '11653       900050 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38955 'LUNDY,K 2905 Blomquest Street__P N 1,097.00        0           0 PI0701180063        

'277__ '109060__ 38956 '11804       1873 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38956 'Williams,R 3927 Jupiter Street__P N 1,456.00        0           0 HV0701180214        

'277__ '109060__ 38956 '11805       1873 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38956 'Williams,R 3927 Jupiter Street__P N 1,456.00        0           0 OV0701180215        

'277__ '109060__ 38957 '11977       900104 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38957 'Pierre,B 8506 Valor Drive__P N 1,853.00        0           0 HV0701180387        

'277__ '109060__ 38957 '11978       900104 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38957 'Pierre,B 8506 Valor Drive__P N 1,853.00        0           0 HV0701180388        

'277__ '109060__ 38957 '11979       900104 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38957 'Pierre,B 8506 Valor Drive__P N 1,853.00        0           0 HV0701180389        

'277__ '109060__ 38958 '11847       900505 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38958 'Hill,N 5637 St. Matthews Circl__P N 779.00           0           0 HV0701180257        

'277__ '109060__ 38959 '11599       900420 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38959 'Collins,D 320 W. Genie__P N 457.00           0           0 HV0701180009        

'277__ '109060__ 38960 '12195       1574 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38960 'Ritter,B 206 3rd St.__P N 2,077.00        0           0 PI0701180605        

'277__ '109060__ 38960 '12196       1574 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38960 'Ritter,B 206 3rd St.__P N 2,077.00        0           0 HV0701180606        

'277__ '109060__ 38960 '12197       1574 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38960 'Ritter,B 206 3rd St.__P N 2,077.00        0           0 HV0701180607        

'277__ '109060__ 38960 '12198       1574 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38960 'Ritter,B 206 3rd St.__P N 2,077.00        0           0 PI0701180608        

'277__ '109060__ 38961 '12255       2224 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38961 'Miller,C 2116 Licciardi Ln__P N 395.00           0           0 HV0701180665        

'277__ '109060__ 38962 '11671       900007 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38962 'Mouton,B 2017 1/2 Guerra__P N 568.00           0           0 PI0701180081        

'277__ '109060__ 38963 '11867       900472 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38963 'Vicknair,A 2716 Veronica Drive__P N 2,535.00        0           0 HV0701180277        

'277__ '109060__ 38963 '11868       900472 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38963 'Vicknair,A 2716 Veronica Drive__P N 2,535.00        0           0 PI0701180278        

'277__ '109060__ 38963 '11869       900472 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38963 'Vicknair,A 2716 Veronica Drive__P N 2,535.00        0           0 PI0701180279        

'277__ '109060__ 38964 '11866       900018 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38964 'Marino, Jr.,S 2509 Trio St. Ap__P N 424.00           0           0 HV0701180276        

'277__ '109060__ 38965 '11830       2146 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38965 'Shelly,L 5625 3rd Street__P N 950.00           0           0 PI0701180240        

'277__ '109060__ 38966 '11615       2280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38966 'Hoffman,S 5905 Silver Heights__P N 4,090.62        0           0 OV0701180025        

'277__ '109060__ 38966 '11616       2280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38966 'Hoffman,S 5905 Silver Heights__P N 4,090.62        0           0 OV0701180026        

'277__ '109060__ 38966 '11617       2280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38966 'Hoffman,S 5905 Silver Heights__P N 4,090.62        0           0 OV0701180027        

'277__ '109060__ 38966 '11618       2280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38966 'Hoffman,S 5905 Silver Heights__P N 4,090.62        0           0 OU0701180028        

'277__ '109060__ 38966 '11619       2280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38966 'Hoffman,S 5905 Silver Heights__P N 4,090.62        0           0 OU0701180029        

'277__ '109060__ 38966 '11620       2280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38966 'Hoffman,S 5905 Silver Heights__P N 4,090.62        0           0 OU0701180030        

'277__ '109060__ 38966 '11621       2280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38966 'Hoffman,S 5905 Silver Heights__P N 4,090.62        0           0 OA0701180031        

'277__ '109060__ 38966 '11622       2280 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38966 'Hoffman,S 5905 Silver Heights__P N 4,090.62        0           0 OA0701180032        

'277__ '109060__ 38967 '11824       1570 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38967 'Barra,S 542 Mehle Ave.__P N 622.00           0           0 HV0701180234        

'277__ '109060__ 38968 '11820       900083 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38968 'Carter,A 436 Llama Drive__P N 685.00           0           0 PI0701180230        

'277__ '109060__ 38969 '12248       1748 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38969 'Brown,T #8 Contemporary Court__P N 4,300.00        0           0 HV0701180658        

'277__ '109060__ 38969 '12249       1748 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38969 'Brown,T #8 Contemporary Court__P N 4,300.00        0           0 HV0701180659        

'277__ '109060__ 38969 '12250       1748 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38969 'Brown,T #8 Contemporary Court__P N 4,300.00        0           0 PI0701180660        

'277__ '109060__ 38969 '12251       1748 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38969 'Brown,T #8 Contemporary Court__P N 4,300.00        0           0 HV0701180661        

'277__ '109060__ 38969 '12252       1748 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38969 'Brown,T #8 Contemporary Court__P N 4,300.00        0           0 HV0701180662        

'277__ '109060__ 38969 '12253       1748 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38969 'Brown,T #8 Contemporary Court__P N 4,300.00        0           0 HV0701180663        

'277__ '109060__ 38969 '12254       1748 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38969 'Brown,T #8 Contemporary Court__P N 4,300.00        0           0 HV0701180664        

'277__ '109060__ 38970 '12227       1697 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38970 'Brady,T 4021 Jupiter Dr.__P N 1,204.00        0           0 HV0701180637        

'277__ '109060__ 38970 '12228       1697 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38970 'Brady,T 4021 Jupiter Dr.__P N 1,204.00        0           0 HV0701180638        

'277__ '109060__ 38971 '12120       900376 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38971 'Louis,T 805 Perrin Drive__P N 949.00           0           0 HV0701180530        

'277__ '109060__ 38972 '11720       1885 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38972 'Pichon,C 104 W Philip Ct__P N 732.00           0           0 PI0701180130        

'277__ '109060__ 38973 '12382       900314 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38973 'White,G 3333 Golden Drive B__P N 1,009.00        0           0 HV0701180792        

'277__ '109060__ 38973 '12383       900314 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38973 'White,G 3333 Golden Drive B__P N 1,009.00        0           0 HV0701180793        



'277__ '109060__ 38974 '11889       2121 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38974 'Smith,P 1331 Mehle Ave__P N 831.00           0           0 PI0701180299        

'277__ '109060__ 38975 '12305       900143 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38975 'Williams,T 2504 Colonial blvd__P N 1,051.00        0           0 HV0701180715        

'277__ '109060__ 38976 '12199       900298 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38976 'Williams,Q 3112 Angelique Dr__P N 1,098.00        0           0 PI0701180609        

'277__ '109060__ 38977 '12232       1782 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38977 'Ceaser,B 2115 Octavia__P N 1,018.00        0           0 HV0701180642        

'277__ '109060__ 38977 '12233       1782 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38977 'Ceaser,B 2115 Octavia__P N 1,018.00        0           0 HV0701180643        

'277__ '109060__ 38978 '12071       1185 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38978 'Magee,D 59 Philip Court__P N 1,126.00        0           0 PI0701180481        

'277__ '109060__ 38978 '12072       1185 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38978 'Magee,D 59 Philip Court__P N 1,126.00        0           0 PI0701180482        

'277__ '109060__ 38979 '11636       900041 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38979 'Hymes,M 3913 Jupiter Drive__P N 298.00           0           0 HV0701180046        

'277__ '109060__ 38980 '11980       1647 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38980 'Ebbs,T 1207 Mehle Apt. B__P N 3,819.00        0           0 HV0701180390        

'277__ '109060__ 38980 '11981       1647 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38980 'Ebbs,T 1207 Mehle Apt. B__P N 3,819.00        0           0 PI0701180391        

'277__ '109060__ 38980 '11982       1647 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38980 'Ebbs,T 1207 Mehle Apt. B__P N 3,819.00        0           0 HV0701180392        

'277__ '109060__ 38980 '11983       1647 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38980 'Ebbs,T 1207 Mehle Apt. B__P N 3,819.00        0           0 HV0701180393        

'277__ '109060__ 38980 '11984       1647 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38980 'Ebbs,T 1207 Mehle Apt. B__P N 3,819.00        0           0 PI0701180394        

'277__ '109060__ 38980 '11985       1647 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38980 'Ebbs,T 1207 Mehle Apt. B__P N 3,819.00        0           0 HV0701180395        

'277__ '109060__ 38980 '11986       1647 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38980 'Ebbs,T 1207 Mehle Apt. B__P N 3,819.00        0           0 PI0701180396        

'277__ '109060__ 38980 '11987       1647 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38980 'Ebbs,T 1207 Mehle Apt. B__P N 3,819.00        0           0 HV0701180397        

'277__ '109060__ 38981 '11710       2184 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38981 'Green,K 2141 Beachead Lane__P N 696.00           0           0 HV0701180120        

'277__ '109060__ 38982 '12064       900438 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38982 'Fulco, Jr.,E 846 Le Beau Stree__P N 437.00           0           0 HV0701180474        

'277__ '109060__ 38983 '11645       900488 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38983 'Cascio,S 108 First Street__P N 755.00           0           0 HV0701180055        

'277__ '109060__ 38984 '12367       1781 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38984 'Melerine,W 723 Marais St__P N 4,603.00        0           0 HV0701180777        

'277__ '109060__ 38984 '12368       1781 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38984 'Melerine,W 723 Marais St__P N 4,603.00        0           0 HV0701180778        

'277__ '109060__ 38984 '12369       1781 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38984 'Melerine,W 723 Marais St__P N 4,603.00        0           0 PI0701180779        

'277__ '109060__ 38984 '12370       1781 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38984 'Melerine,W 723 Marais St__P N 4,603.00        0           0 PI0701180780        

'277__ '109060__ 38984 '12371       1781 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38984 'Melerine,W 723 Marais St__P N 4,603.00        0           0 PI0701180781        

'277__ '109060__ 38984 '12372       1781 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38984 'Melerine,W 723 Marais St__P N 4,603.00        0           0 HV0701180782        

'277__ '109060__ 38984 '12373       1781 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38984 'Melerine,W 723 Marais St__P N 4,603.00        0           0 HV0701180783        

'277__ '109060__ 38984 '12374       1781 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38984 'Melerine,W 723 Marais St__P N 4,603.00        0           0 HV0701180784        

'277__ '109060__ 38985 '11606       900003 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38985 'King,V 3513 Evangeline Dr__P N 4,577.00        0           0 HV0701180016        

'277__ '109060__ 38985 '11607       900003 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38985 'King,V 3513 Evangeline Dr__P N 4,577.00        0           0 HV0701180017        

'277__ '109060__ 38985 '11608       900003 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38985 'King,V 3513 Evangeline Dr__P N 4,577.00        0           0 PI0701180018        

'277__ '109060__ 38985 '11609       900003 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38985 'King,V 3513 Evangeline Dr__P N 4,577.00        0           0 PI0701180019        

'277__ '109060__ 38985 '11610       900003 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38985 'King,V 3513 Evangeline Dr__P N 4,577.00        0           0 HV0701180020        

'277__ '109060__ 38985 '11611       900003 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38985 'King,V 3513 Evangeline Dr__P N 4,577.00        0           0 HV0701180021        

'277__ '109060__ 38985 '11612       900003 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38985 'King,V 3513 Evangeline Dr__P N 4,577.00        0           0 PI0701180022        

'277__ '109060__ 38986 '12094       1727 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38986 'Reed,W 3316 Delambert Street 6__P N 2,252.00        0           0 PI0701180504        

'277__ '109060__ 38986 '12095       1727 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38986 'Reed,W 3316 Delambert Street 6__P N 2,252.00        0           0 PI0701180505        

'277__ '109060__ 38986 '12096       1727 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38986 'Reed,W 3316 Delambert Street 6__P N 2,252.00        0           0 PI0701180506        

'277__ '109060__ 38986 '12097       1727 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38986 'Reed,W 3316 Delambert Street 6__P N 2,252.00        0           0 PI0701180507        

'277__ '109060__ 38987 '12178       1646 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38987 'Corley,J 505 E. Genie St.__P N 1,806.00        0           0 HV0701180588        

'277__ '109060__ 38987 '12179       1646 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38987 'Corley,J 505 E. Genie St.__P N 1,806.00        0           0 PI0701180589        

'277__ '109060__ 38988 '12229       1710 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38988 'Arnold,M 3614 Delille Street__P N 1,879.00        0           0 HV0701180639        

'277__ '109060__ 38988 '12230       1710 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38988 'Arnold,M 3614 Delille Street__P N 1,879.00        0           0 HV0701180640        

'277__ '109060__ 38988 '12231       1710 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38988 'Arnold,M 3614 Delille Street__P N 1,879.00        0           0 PI0701180641        

'277__ '109060__ 38989 '12180       1740 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38989 'Williams,R 2909 Pakenham__P N 1,223.00        0           0 HV0701180590        

'277__ '109060__ 38989 '12181       1740 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38989 'Williams,R 2909 Pakenham__P N 1,223.00        0           0 HV0701180591        

'277__ '109060__ 38989 '12182       1740 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38989 'Williams,R 2909 Pakenham__P N 1,223.00        0           0 HV0701180592        

'277__ '109060__ 38989 '12183       1740 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38989 'Williams,R 2909 Pakenham__P N 1,223.00        0           0 HV0701180593        

'277__ '109060__ 38990 '12355       900415 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38990 'Seals,M 8424 Valor Dr__P N 1,022.00        0           0 PI0701180765        

'277__ '109060__ 38990 '12356       900415 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38990 'Seals,M 8424 Valor Dr__P N 1,022.00        0           0 PI0701180766        

'277__ '109060__ 38991 '11872       900477 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38991 'Ballard,Q 3317 Jupiter Drive__P N 1,642.00        0           0 PI0701180282        

'277__ '109060__ 38991 '11873       900477 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38991 'Ballard,Q 3317 Jupiter Drive__P N 1,642.00        0           0 HV0701180283        

'277__ '109060__ 38991 '11874       900477 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38991 'Ballard,Q 3317 Jupiter Drive__P N 1,642.00        0           0 HV0701180284        

'277__ '109060__ 38992 '12189       1581 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38992 ' Demary,M 420 Pierre St__P N 528.00           0           0 HV0701180599        

'277__ '109060__ 38993 '11914       1889 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38993 'Gasper, III,J 430 W. Genie Str__P N 575.00           0           0 HV0701180324        

'277__ '109060__ 38994 '12174       1621 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38994 'Cervini,J 3541 Kings Dr__P N 642.00           0           0 HV0701180584        

'277__ '109060__ 38995 '12320       1536 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38995 'Hansford,J 2230 Plaza Dr.__P N 757.00           0           0 HV0701180730        

'277__ '109060__ 38996 '12074       1692 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38996 'Terhark,J 2311 Plaza__P N 912.00           0           0 HV0701180484        

'277__ '109060__ 38996 '12075       1692 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38996 'Terhark,J 2311 Plaza__P N 912.00           0           0 PI0701180485        

'277__ '109060__ 38997 '11803       900033 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38997 'Reese,A 2127 Licciardi Lane__P N 602.00           0           0 PI0701180213        

'277__ '109060__ 38998 '11828       900116 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38998 'Lewis,A 3823 Juno Drive__P N 586.00           0           0 PI0701180238        

'277__ '109060__ 38999 '12262       1679 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38999 'Treitler,G 303 E. Josephine St__P N 1,125.00        0           0 HV0701180672        

'277__ '109060__ 38999 '12263       1679 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 38999 'Treitler,G 303 E. Josephine St__P N 1,125.00        0           0 HV0701180673        

'277__ '109060__ 39000 '12127       1557 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39000 'Lystra,R 612 Community Street__P N 2,015.00        0           0 HV0701180537        

'277__ '109060__ 39000 '12128       1557 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39000 'Lystra,R 612 Community Street__P N 2,015.00        0           0 HV0701180538        

'277__ '109060__ 39000 '12129       1557 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39000 'Lystra,R 612 Community Street__P N 2,015.00        0           0 HV0701180539        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12146       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180556        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12147       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 PI0701180557        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12148       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180558        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12149       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 PI0701180559        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12150       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180560        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12151       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180561        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12152       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180562        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12153       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 PI0701180563        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12154       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180564        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12155       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180565        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12156       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180566        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12157       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180567        

'277__ '109060__ 39001 '12158       1533 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39001 'Brown,J 2015 Trio St__P N 8,000.00        0           0 HV0701180568        

'277__ '109060__ 39002 '11696       900087 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39002 'Barton,P 2432 Walker's Lane__P N 1,000.00        0           0 PI0701180106        

'277__ '109060__ 39003 '12085       1544 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39003 'Hill,G 2400 Liccardi LANE__P N 498.00           0           0 HV0701180495        

'277__ '109060__ 39004 '11864       900022 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39004 'Woods,A 3804 Richeleau Street__P N 688.00           0           0 HV0701180274        

'277__ '109060__ 39005 '12352       1553 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39005 'Kinebrew,Y 56 Phillip Ct. A__P N 461.00           0           0 HV0701180762        

'277__ '109060__ 39006 '12015       900359 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39006 'Doyle,C 4000 Rose Ave. 4108__P N 4,294.00        0           0 PI0701180425        

'277__ '109060__ 39006 '12016       900359 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39006 'Doyle,C 4000 Rose Ave. 4108__P N 4,294.00        0           0 HV0701180426        

'277__ '109060__ 39006 '12017       900359 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39006 'Doyle,C 4000 Rose Ave. 4108__P N 4,294.00        0           0 PI0701180427        

'277__ '109060__ 39006 '12018       900359 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39006 'Doyle,C 4000 Rose Ave. 4108__P N 4,294.00        0           0 PI0701180428        

'277__ '109060__ 39006 '12019       900359 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39006 'Doyle,C 4000 Rose Ave. 4108__P N 4,294.00        0           0 HV0701180429        

'277__ '109060__ 39006 '12020       900359 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39006 'Doyle,C 4000 Rose Ave. 4108__P N 4,294.00        0           0 HV0701180430        

'277__ '109060__ 39006 '12021       900359 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39006 'Doyle,C 4000 Rose Ave. 4108__P N 4,294.00        0           0 PI0701180431        

'277__ '109060__ 39006 '12022       900359 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39006 'Doyle,C 4000 Rose Ave. 4108__P N 4,294.00        0           0 PI0701180432        



'277__ '109060__ 39007 '12122       1758 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39007 'Gabriel,K 2811 Daniel Dr__P N 1,545.00        0           0 HV0701180532        

'277__ '109060__ 39007 '12123       1758 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39007 'Gabriel,K 2811 Daniel Dr__P N 1,545.00        0           0 HV0701180533        

'277__ '109060__ 39008 '11646       900222 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39008 'Lyons,N 3711 Shangri LA Drive__P N 690.00           0           0 PI0701180056        

'277__ '109060__ 39009 '11833       900073 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39009 'Dunn,K 2821 Shannon Drive__P N 1,134.00        0           0 PI0701180243        

'277__ '109060__ 39010 '12353       1759 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39010 'Gabriel,M 2900 Daniel Dr.__P N 1,865.00        0           0 HV0701180763        

'277__ '109060__ 39010 '12354       1759 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39010 'Gabriel,M 2900 Daniel Dr.__P N 1,865.00        0           0 PI0701180764        

'277__ '109060__ 39011 '11718       2185 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39011 'PAPANIA,D 212 4th Street__P N 1,695.00        0           0 HV0701180128        

'277__ '109060__ 39011 '11719       2185 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39011 'PAPANIA,D 212 4th Street__P N 1,695.00        0           0 HV0701180129        

'277__ '109060__ 39012 '12310       1742 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39012 'Duplessis,L 2509 Walkers Lane__P N 1,864.00        0           0 HV0701180720        

'277__ '109060__ 39012 '12311       1742 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39012 'Duplessis,L 2509 Walkers Lane__P N 1,864.00        0           0 PI0701180721        

'277__ '109060__ 39013 '12234       1662 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39013 'Gillin,T 3620 Jupiter__P N 1,482.00        0           0 HV0701180644        

'277__ '109060__ 39013 '12235       1662 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39013 'Gillin,T 3620 Jupiter__P N 1,482.00        0           0 PI0701180645        

'277__ '109060__ 39014 '12083       900340 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39014 'Moore,M 3404 Jupiter Dr.__P N 1,120.00        0           0 HV0701180493        

'277__ '109060__ 39014 '12084       900340 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39014 'Moore,M 3404 Jupiter Dr.__P N 1,120.00        0           0 PI0701180494        

'277__ '109060__ 39015 '12098       900432 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39015 'Bell,S 317 E. Liberaux__P N 589.00           0           0 HV0701180508        

'277__ '109060__ 39016 '11837       900009 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39016 'Payne,T 2721 Pakenham__P N 384.00           0           0 HV0701180247        

'277__ '109060__ 39017 '12298       1571 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39017 'Patterson,R 205 1st St.__P N 974.00           0           0 HV0701180708        

'277__ '109060__ 39018 '11694       900398 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39018 'Cooper,L 8533 Regiment Drive__P N 850.00           0           0 PI0701180104        

'277__ '109060__ 39019 '11968       900183 'NZ083__ 7/1/2018 39019 'Hohensee,L 4509 Genie Street__P N 523.00           0           0 HV0701180378        

'277__ '109060__ 39020 '13421       1171 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39020 'Davis Jr.,M 3909 Jupiter Drive__P N 394.90           0           0 HV0716180006        

'277__ '109060__ 39021 '13423       900006 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39021 'Williams,M 1941 Tino Lane.__P N 282.58           0           0 HV0716180008        

'277__ '109060__ 39022 '13418       426 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39022 'Mahoney,T 2613 Guerra Dr.__P N 34.00              0           0 HU0716180003        

'277__ '109060__ 39023 '13430       900180 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39023 'Evans,C 2308 Centanni Drive__P N 591.00           0           0 HV0716180015        

'277__ '109060__ 39025 '13431       1688 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39025 'Smith,S 321 Chalmette Ave__P N 1,580.00        0           0 HV0716180016        

'277__ '109060__ 39025 '13432       1688 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39025 'Smith,S 321 Chalmette Ave__P N 1,580.00        0           0 HV0716180017        

'277__ '109060__ 39026 '13424       900077 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39026 'Davis,A 2137 W. Beauregard  St__P N 580.00           0           0 PI0716180009        

'277__ '109060__ 39027 '13419       900285 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39027 'Alveris,L 3108 Blanchard Dr__P N 1,237.00        0           0 PI0716180004        

'277__ '109060__ 39028 '13425       900442 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39028 'Duplessis,K 3312 Angelique Dr.__P N 1,052.00        0           0 HV0716180010        

'277__ '109060__ 39029 '13429       1704 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39029 'Owney,C 1919 Angela St.Apt. C__P N 663.00           0           0 HV0716180014        

'277__ '109060__ 39030 '13422       900292 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39030 'Lee,I 5637 6th Street__P N 706.00           0           0 PI0716180007        

'277__ '109060__ 39031 '13433       1573 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39031 'Oliver,F 1941 Joseph Drive__P N 1,958.83        0           0 PI0716180018        

'277__ '109060__ 39031 '13434       1573 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39031 'Oliver,F 1941 Joseph Drive__P N 1,958.83        0           0 PI0716180019        

'277__ '109060__ 39031 '13435       1573 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39031 'Oliver,F 1941 Joseph Drive__P N 1,958.83        0           0 HV0716180020        

'277__ '109060__ 39032 '13426       1755 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39032 'Guillen,M 2913 Stacie Drive__P N 528.00           0           0 HV0716180011        

'277__ '109060__ 39033 '13420       900517 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39033 'Encalade,V 3318 Daniel Dr__P N 458.00           0           0 HV0716180005        

'277__ '109060__ 39034 '13427       1748 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39034 'Mahoney,T 2613 Guerra Dr.__P N 311.00           0           0 HV0716180012        

'277__ '109060__ 39035 '13436       900359 'NZ094__ 7/16/2018 39035 'Mcdonald,S 4000 Rose Ave4202__P N 559.00           0           0 PI0716180021        

'277__ '109060__ 39428 '13428       900343 'NZ110__ 8/7/2018 39428 'Cooper,D 3516 Evangeline Dr__P N 402.00           0           0 HV0716180013        

'277__ '109070__ 2159 '12617       2012 'NZ086__ 7/2/2018 2159 'Port Transfer July 2018__P Y 154,222.00    20 7/31/2018 0 12617

'277__ '109070__ 2160 '12614       352 'NZ086__ 7/2/2018 2160 'Pay Period:6/18/18-7/1/18__P Y 2,400.00        20 7/31/2018 0 #40                 

'277__ '109070__ 2161 '12635       2012 'NZ087__ 7/2/2018 2161 'Transfer of Funds for HAP__P Y 80,000.00      20 7/31/2018 0 12635

'277__ '109070__ 2164 '13776       352 'NZ096__ 7/20/2018 2164 'Pay Period;7/2/18-7/15/18__P Y 2,400.00        20 7/31/2018 0 #41                 

'277__ '109070__ 2166 '15179       26 'NZ104__ 8/1/2018 2166 'HCV Storage Rental 8/1/18-8/31__P N 223.00           0           0 ARA 29963           

'277__ '109070__ 2167 '15180       1088 'NZ104__ 8/1/2018 2167 'HCV Storage Rental 07/01/18-07__P N 1,333.63        0           0 ADJF641             

'277__ '109080__ 112 '13128       231 'NZ091__ 7/11/2018 112 'LiHeap Answering Service:06/01__P Y 591.89           19 7/31/2018 0 000011-472-271      

'277__ '109080__ 113 '13244       1846 'NZ093__ 7/12/2018 113 'Shredding Service__P N 22.15              0           0 8124681919B         

'312__ '109212__ 1017 '16023       1804 'LP335__ 8/16/2018 1017 'Sales Tax Refunding bonds, ser__P N 420,900.00    0           0 R118090112910       

'464__ '106500__ 5029 '13081       875 'RM133__ 7/10/2018 5029 '25 Motorola Impress Batteries__P N 1,925.00        0           0 7304

'500__ '100000__ 17764 '12623       2080 'LP250__ 7/2/2018 17764 'PERS 2nd Qtr 2018 ws__P N 128,831.72    0           0 2nd Qtr 2018 ws     

'500__ '100000__ 17764 '12624       2080 'LP250__ 7/2/2018 17764 'PERS 2nd Qtr 2018 ws__P N 128,831.72    0           0 2nd Qtr 2018 Drop ws

'500__ '100000__ 17765 '12829       2056 'LP255__ 7/3/2018 17765 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 100.00           0           0 7/6/18 EAGLE WS     

'500__ '100000__ 17766 '12825       2022 'LP255__ 7/3/2018 17766 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 2,935.47        0           0 7/6/18 ST TAX WS    

'500__ '100000__ 17767 '12827       2052 'LP255__ 7/3/2018 17767 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 5,541.15        0           0 7/6/18 CRUN WS      

'500__ '100000__ 17768 '12824       2027 'LP255__ 7/3/2018 17768 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 119.51           0           0 7/6/18 DEFCOMP WS   

'500__ '100000__ 17769 '12828       2051 'LP255__ 7/3/2018 17769 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 260.13           0           0 7/6/18 PELICAN WS   

'500__ '100000__ 17770 '12823       2031 'LP255__ 7/3/2018 17770 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 73,878.12      0           0 7/6/18 P/R TRANS WS 

'500__ '100000__ 17771 '12830       2082 'LP255__ 7/3/2018 17771 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 122.09           0           0 7/6/18 SHERIFF WS   

'500__ '100000__ 17772 '12831       2086 'LP255__ 7/3/2018 17772 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 1,084.39        0           0 7/6/18 SOCIALSERV WS

'500__ '100000__ 17773 '12826       2043 'LP255__ 7/3/2018 17773 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 18.50              0           0 7/6/18 UNWAY WS     

'500__ '100000__ 17779 '12867       426 'CM081__ 7/6/2018 17779 'Packenham Rd #27599059 6/27/18__P N 8,624.25        0           0 2.80004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17779 '12868       426 'CM081__ 7/6/2018 17779 'Packenham Rd #27599059 6/27/18__P N 8,624.25        0           0 3.65004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17779 '12869       426 'CM081__ 7/6/2018 17779 'Packenham Rd #27599059 6/27/18__P N 8,624.25        0           0 1.00004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17779 '12870       426 'CM081__ 7/6/2018 17779 'Packenham Rd #27599059 6/27/18__P N 8,624.25        0           0 1.00004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17779 '12871       426 'CM081__ 7/6/2018 17779 'Packenham Rd #27599059 6/27/18__P N 8,624.25        0           0 2.50004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17779 '12872       426 'CM081__ 7/6/2018 17779 'Packenham Rd #27599059 6/27/18__P N 8,624.25        0           0 3.65004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17779 '12873       426 'CM081__ 7/6/2018 17779 'Packenham Rd #27599059 6/27/18__P N 8,624.25        0           0 2.80004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '12922       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 5.15003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '12924       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 5.15003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '12925       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 3.80003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '12926       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 65005243493

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '13051       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 2.80004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '13052       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '13053       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '13054       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '13055       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 2.75004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '13056       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 2.75004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17799 '13057       426 'CM087__ 7/12/2018 17799 '1310 Tennebrach #26988238 7/3/__P N 3,861.95        0           0 3.15004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17800 '13119       1365 'LP270__ 7/13/2018 17800 '2018 Elevator service July 201__P N 297.00           0           0 18-1574ws           

'500__ '100000__ 17803 '12993       335 'LP270__ 7/13/2018 17803 'SUPPLIES FOR W&S__P N 545.44           0           0 82424

'500__ '100000__ 17820 '13120       1430 'LP270__ 7/13/2018 17820 'Oil changes for  W & S Vehicle__P N 146.66           0           0 760706

'500__ '100000__ 17820 '13121       1430 'LP270__ 7/13/2018 17820 'Oil changes for  W & S Vehicle__P N 146.66           0           0 760260

'500__ '100000__ 17823 '13026       755 'LP270__ 7/13/2018 17823 'Rental for PO Box 1009__P N 152.00           0           0 1802530

'500__ '100000__ 17827 '13530       2078 'LP281__ 7/17/2018 17827 'Sales Tax - W&S - June 218__P N 8,265.00        0           0 June 2018 WS        

'500__ '100000__ 17828 '13533       2012 'LP281__ 7/17/2018 17828 'To Reimburse CCf for W&S taxes__P N 24,389.61      0           0 Jun-18

'500__ '100000__ 17829 '13608       2056 'LP283__ 7/18/2018 17829 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 100.00           0           0 7/20/18 EAGLE WS    

'500__ '100000__ 17830 '13604       2022 'LP283__ 7/18/2018 17830 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 3,032.60        0           0 7/20/18 ST TAX WS   

'500__ '100000__ 17831 '13606       2052 'LP283__ 7/18/2018 17831 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 5,541.15        0           0 7/20/18 CRUN WS     

'500__ '100000__ 17832 '13603       2027 'LP283__ 7/18/2018 17832 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 119.51           0           0 7/20/18 DEFCOMP WS  

'500__ '100000__ 17833 '13607       2051 'LP283__ 7/18/2018 17833 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 260.13           0           0 7/20/18 PELICAN WS  

'500__ '100000__ 17834 '13601       2031 'LP283__ 7/18/2018 17834 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 75,789.73      0           0 720/18 P/R TRANS WS 



'500__ '100000__ 17835 '13609       2082 'LP283__ 7/18/2018 17835 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 122.09           0           0 7/20/18 SHERIFF WS  

'500__ '100000__ 17836 '13610       2086 'LP283__ 7/18/2018 17836 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 1,084.39        0           0 7/20/18 SOCIALSER WS

'500__ '100000__ 17837 '13605       2043 'LP283__ 7/18/2018 17837 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 18.50              0           0 7/20/18 UNWAY WS    

'500__ '100000__ 17838 '13582       2036 'LP286__ 7/18/2018 17838 'BCN E7034952 - July 2018__P N 1,282.05        0           0 7034952-0717388     

'500__ '100000__ 17839 '13579       2081 'LP286__ 7/18/2018 17839 'BCN #E0061762 - June 2018 ws__P N 247.00           0           0 June18 Provident ws 

'500__ '100000__ 17840 '13569       2090 'LP286__ 7/18/2018 17840 'AUTO/GL CLAIMS TRUST ACCT JUNE__P N 23,174.60      0           0 AUTO/GL 2018 WS     

'500__ '100000__ 17841 '13572       2091 'LP286__ 7/18/2018 17841 'W/C MONTHLY TRUST RECON JUNE 2__P N 27,723.84      0           0 W/C JUNE 2018 WS    

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13245       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 1.15005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13246       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 1.20004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13247       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 5.80001E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13251       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 1.55005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13482       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 5.15003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13483       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 5.15003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13486       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 5.15003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13488       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 1.30004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13489       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 85005175828

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13490       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 5.15003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13493       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 5.15003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13495       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 3.20003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13497       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 3.20003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13500       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 3.20003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13502       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 3.20003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13503       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 4.60002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13504       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 1.65005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13506       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 2.90004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13507       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 75005244887

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13511       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 45005362492

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13512       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 55005326211

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13513       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 55005326212

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13514       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 55005326240

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13515       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 5.80001E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13516       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 70005541331

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13517       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 1.60004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13518       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 2.65004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13520       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 2.65004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13521       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 2.65004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13522       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 2.65004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17843 '13523       426 'CM100__ 7/19/2018 17843 'Jean Lafit Livinsn #67543256 7__P N 12,228.44      0           0 2.75004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17847 '13491       965 'LP288__ 7/20/2018 17847 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,504.72        0           0 25576

'500__ '100000__ 17847 '13492       965 'LP288__ 7/20/2018 17847 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,504.72        0           0 25416

'500__ '100000__ 17857 '13698       946 'LP288__ 7/20/2018 17857 'UV system at the Riverbend Pon__P N 13,048.00      0           0 17790

'500__ '100000__ 17865 '13475       530 'LP288__ 7/20/2018 17865 'Bill Paper & Envelopes__P N 960.00           0           0 60909

'500__ '100000__ 17867 '13380       1093 'LP288__ 7/20/2018 17867 'Tanner ind.__P N 1,397.60        0           0 1051587

'500__ '100000__ 17871 '13501       1090 'LP288__ 7/20/2018 17871 'Riverbend Oxidation Pond Requi__P N 48.00              0           0 407376

'500__ '100000__ 17872 '13480       692 'LP293__ 7/24/2018 17872 'JOHNSON CONTROL HVAC CONTRACT__P N 3,269.06        0           0 1-69623174641WS     

'500__ '100000__ 17875 '14008       673 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17875 '2002 Palmisano Blvd #401064080__P N 41.08              0           0 4010640805 7/20/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17876 '13467       965 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17876 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,237.66        0           0 25652

'500__ '100000__ 17876 '13468       965 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17876 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,237.66        0           0 25700

'500__ '100000__ 17876 '13469       965 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17876 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,237.66        0           0 25527

'500__ '100000__ 17876 '13470       965 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17876 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,237.66        0           0 25551

'500__ '100000__ 17876 '13494       965 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17876 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,237.66        0           0 25548

'500__ '100000__ 17878 '13385       335 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17878 'OPEN PO NUMBER__P N 1,201.37        0           0 82529

'500__ '100000__ 17878 '13933       335 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17878 'OPEN PO NUMBER__P N 1,201.37        0           0 82676

'500__ '100000__ 17878 '13934       335 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17878 'OPEN PO NUMBER__P N 1,201.37        0           0 82678

'500__ '100000__ 17878 '13985       335 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17878 'OPEN PO NUMBER__P N 1,201.37        0           0 82556

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13750       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 4.75003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13751       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.40004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13787       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.20001E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13788       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.20001E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13849       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.10004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13850       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 3.85004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13851       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 3.05004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13852       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13853       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 1.25005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13854       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.50004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13855       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.35005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13856       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.35005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13857       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.35005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13858       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.35005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13859       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.35005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13860       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.35005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13861       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 2.15005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13862       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 3.30003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13864       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 50005818189

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13866       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 1.25005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13871       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 1.25005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13872       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 1.25005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13873       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 1.25005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13874       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 1.25005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13875       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 1.25005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13878       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 1.25005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13880       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 1.25005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13882       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13885       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13887       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13888       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13889       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13891       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13893       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 5.85002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17879 '13896       426 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17879 'Despaux Missouri #67736306 7/1__P N 29,657.78      0           0 25005567189



'500__ '100000__ 17880 '13381       1135 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17880 'GEO Specialty Chemicals__P N 3,893.93        0           0 693723

'500__ '100000__ 17881 '13496       1092 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17881 'HACH 163117 probe__P N 9,156.41        0           0 11035149

'500__ '100000__ 17881 '13939       1092 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17881 'HACH 163117 probe__P N 9,156.41        0           0 11051131

'500__ '100000__ 17882 '13945       581 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17882 'repairs to calibrator__P N 177.18           0           0 66657

'500__ '100000__ 17883 '13125       546 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17883 'safety glasses__P N 1,568.64        0           0 34251864

'500__ '100000__ 17883 '13126       546 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17883 'safety glasses__P N 1,568.64        0           0 34247002

'500__ '100000__ 17883 '13730       546 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17883 'safety glasses__P N 1,568.64        0           0 34265795

'500__ '100000__ 17883 '13738       546 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17883 'safety glasses__P N 1,568.64        0           0 7/12/2018

'500__ '100000__ 17884 '13932       409 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17884 'Palmasino gate repair__P N 500.00           0           0 50283

'500__ '100000__ 17885 '13961       2262 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17885 'delambert & judge perez lift s__P N 818.94           0           0 0081654-IN          

'500__ '100000__ 17886 '13935       1111 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17886 'Water Quality and Oyster Annua__P N 456.00           0           0 63202

'500__ '100000__ 17887 '13173       980 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17887 'Inverters for truck #'s 529 &__P N 459.98           0           0 40659798

'500__ '100000__ 17888 '13208       1856 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17888 'Poly-Dadmac Polydyne (applied__P N 6,311.38        0           0 1257643

'500__ '100000__ 17888 '13382       1856 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17888 'Poly-Dadmac Polydyne (applied__P N 6,311.38        0           0 1258114

'500__ '100000__ 17889 '13962       403 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17889 '546 - CLEANED AND FLUSHED COOL__P N 90.00              0           0 116427

'500__ '100000__ 17890 '13814       2156 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17890 'Delambert & Judge Perez lift s__P N 299.44           0           0 5248324

'500__ '100000__ 17892 '13705       1830 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17892 'walker's ln, lynx & norton, &__P N 3,628.82        0           0 8607

'500__ '100000__ 17893 '13064       831 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17893 'Windsheild for Truck # 518__P N 464.00           0           0 2604

'500__ '100000__ 17893 '13821       831 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17893 'Windsheild for Truck # 518__P N 464.00           0           0 2613

'500__ '100000__ 17894 '13960       859 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17894 'munster plant repairs to gense__P N 1,375.92        0           0 6788661 RI          

'500__ '100000__ 17895 '13820       1093 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17895 'Tanner ind.__P N 1,544.00        0           0 1051802

'500__ '100000__ 17897 '13806       1030 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17897 'SCADA 7/10/18__P N 3,491.40        0           0 9810626400

'500__ '100000__ 17897 '13809       1030 'CM101__ 7/27/2018 17897 'SCADA 7/10/18__P N 3,491.40        0           0 9809999819 W&S      

'500__ '100000__ 17898 '13999       2079 'LP302__ 7/31/2018 17898 'REMITTER ID:  007233348 - JULY__P N 30.00              0           0 S83830 - JULY 2018  

'500__ '100000__ 17908 '15013       2048 'LP309__ 8/2/2018 17908 'Group ID:  78783ERC - Aug. 201__P N 51,383.87      0           0 181970012470 ws     

'500__ '100000__ 17909 '15014       2075 'LP309__ 8/2/2018 17909 'Billing ID:  304621-001 - Aug.__P N 5,642.70        0           0 948389370 ws        

'500__ '100000__ 17910 '15012       2087 'LP309__ 8/2/2018 17910 'Customer No:  104451 Aug. 2018__P N 2,172.23        0           0 0045438739 WS       

'500__ '100000__ 17911 '13145       549 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17911 'HOSES__ P N 2,499.86        0           0 804774

'500__ '100000__ 17911 '13232       549 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17911 'HOSES__ P N 2,499.86        0           0 804771

'500__ '100000__ 17912 '13726       434 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17912 'installed new door at water la__P N 1,225.00        0           0 4248

'500__ '100000__ 17913 '15184       310 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17913 'Liquid Chlorine Gas__P N 5,440.00        0           0 BSW005692           

'500__ '100000__ 17914 '13944       1212 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17914 'GATE VALVES__P N 2,932.00        0           0 29729

'500__ '100000__ 17916 '14000       1060 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17916 'PARTS & FITTINGS__P N 6,744.90        0           0 401261912

'500__ '100000__ 17916 '14006       1060 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17916 'PARTS & FITTINGS__P N 6,744.90        0           0 401261912-1         

'500__ '100000__ 17917 '13135       491 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17917 '610 LIMESTONE__P N 2,974.50        0           0 15960

'500__ '100000__ 17918 '13471       746 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17918 '555 - CYLINDER__P N 563.41           0           0 9220

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15081       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 20006363278

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15084       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 25005573114

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15086       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 25005573121

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15089       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 25005573122

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15092       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 25005573157

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15093       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 2.90004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15095       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 3.45004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15096       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 2.15005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15097       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 4.50002E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15099       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 3.30003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15100       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 3.30003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15201       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 4.25003E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15202       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 3.35004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15203       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 5.40001E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15204       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 85005190827

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15206       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 85005190828

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15207       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 85005190796

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15208       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 85005190795

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15209       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 2.05005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15210       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 2.05005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15212       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 2.60004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15213       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 2.20004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15214       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 2.35005E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15215       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 3.05004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17919 '15216       426 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17919 'Arpent At Riverbend #116479940__P N 6,124.33        0           0 3.65004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17920 '13762       962 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17920 'fastenal masks__P N 372.31           0           0 LANE558734          

'500__ '100000__ 17920 '15188       962 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17920 'fastenal masks__P N 372.31           0           0 LANE458728          

'500__ '100000__ 17921 '13737       946 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17921 'DeNora Model NXT3000 ton mount__P N 2,994.00        0           0 17815

'500__ '100000__ 17922 '15194       1092 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17922 'Lab Supplies; replacement part__P N 1,228.98        0           0 11045012

'500__ '100000__ 17922 '15195       1092 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17922 'Lab Supplies; replacement part__P N 1,228.98        0           0 11049013

'500__ '100000__ 17924 '15196       1111 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17924 'Water Quality and Oyster Sanit__P N 19,819.72      0           0 624971

'500__ '100000__ 17924 '15197       1111 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17924 'Water Quality and Oyster Sanit__P N 19,819.72      0           0 624205

'500__ '100000__ 17925 '14978       1076 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17925 '591 - KUBOTA PARTS__P N 621.43           0           0 CT131432            

'500__ '100000__ 17925 '14979       1076 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17925 '591 - KUBOTA PARTS__P N 621.43           0           0 CT131434            

'500__ '100000__ 17925 '15154       1076 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17925 '591 - KUBOTA PARTS__P N 621.43           0           0 CT131430            

'500__ '100000__ 17925 '15155       1076 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17925 '591 - KUBOTA PARTS__P N 621.43           0           0 CT131429            

'500__ '100000__ 17925 '15156       1076 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17925 '591 - KUBOTA PARTS__P N 621.43           0           0 CT131433            

'500__ '100000__ 17926 '15165       823 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17926 'delambert & judge perez-Alum C__P N 229.99           0           0 S4121523.001        

'500__ '100000__ 17928 '15101       1298 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17928 'additional work tshirts-W&S__P N 135.00           0           0 10165

'500__ '100000__ 17929 '14076       1483 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17929 'OPEN PO FOR TYLER TECHNOLOGY I__P N 40,065.35      0           0 045-231313          

'500__ '100000__ 17930 '14881       1496 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17930 'Munster 6/7/18__P N 4,605.63        0           0 8120848706 7/5/18   

'500__ '100000__ 17930 '14882       1496 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17930 'Munster 6/7/18__P N 4,605.63        0           0 8120849188 7/12/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17930 '14883       1496 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17930 'Munster 6/7/18__P N 4,605.63        0           0 8120849965 7/19/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17930 '14924       1496 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17930 'Munster 6/7/18__P N 4,605.63        0           0 8120848405 7/5/18   

'500__ '100000__ 17930 '14925       1496 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17930 'Munster 6/7/18__P N 4,605.63        0           0 8120849187 7/12/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17930 '14926       1496 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17930 'Munster 6/7/18__P N 4,605.63        0           0 8120849964 7/19/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17930 '14928       1496 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17930 'Munster 6/7/18__P N 4,605.63        0           0 812085729 7/26/18   

'500__ '100000__ 17930 '14929       1496 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17930 'Munster 6/7/18__P N 4,605.63        0           0 8120850730 7/26/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17931 '15146       817 'CM107__ 8/3/2018 17931 '514 - TIRES__P N 215.06           0           0 44831

'500__ '100000__ 17936 '15432       9999 'LP316__ 8/7/2018 17936 'OVERPMT ON ACCT #1112270-02 AL__P N 31.53              0           0 1112270-02          

'500__ '100000__ 17937 '15425       9999 'LP316__ 8/7/2018 17937 'OVERPMT ON ACCT #0505950-03__P N 36.39              0           0 0505950-02          

'500__ '100000__ 17938 '15430       9999 'LP316__ 8/7/2018 17938 'OVERPMT ON ACCT #0910160-02 DE__P N 11.29              0           0 0910160-02 7/19/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17939 '15429       9999 'LP316__ 8/7/2018 17939 'OVERPMT ON ACCT #0816860-08 ED__P N 0.55                0           0 0816860-08 7/19/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17940 '15431       9999 'LP316__ 8/7/2018 17940 'OVERPMT ON ACCT #0914240-05 ER__P N 46.39              0           0 0914240-05          



'500__ '100000__ 17941 '15428       9999 'LP316__ 8/7/2018 17941 'OVERPMT ON ACCT #0816570-05 LU__P N 80.00              0           0 0816570-05          

'500__ '100000__ 17942 '15427       9999 'LP316__ 8/7/2018 17942 'OVERPMT ON ACCT #0515850-03 TA__P N 3.54                0           0 0515850-03 7/19/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17943 '15426       9999 'LP316__ 8/7/2018 17943 'OVERPMT ON ACCT #0514690-11 TI__P N 62.19              0           0 0514690-11 7/19/18  

'500__ '100000__ 17945 '15435       9999 'LP317__ 8/7/2018 17945 'OVERPMT ON ACCT #1906200-02 LA__P N 122.95           0           0 1906200-02          

'500__ '100000__ 17948 '15440       2167 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17948 'Repairs to truc k # 520__P N 3,659.85        0           0 RO# 1213            

'500__ '100000__ 17949 '15361       971 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17949 'SELF HAUL-RIVER SAND__P N 792.00           0           0 5215364

'500__ '100000__ 17950 '13817       965 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17950 'Sludge Hauling__P N 2,298.40        0           0 25651

'500__ '100000__ 17950 '13818       965 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17950 'Sludge Hauling__P N 2,298.40        0           0 25649

'500__ '100000__ 17950 '13819       965 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17950 'Sludge Hauling__P N 2,298.40        0           0 25684

'500__ '100000__ 17951 '13822       1412 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17951 '515 - ASSY CAP__P N 359.97           0           0 D1845               

'500__ '100000__ 17951 '13947       1412 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17951 '515 - ASSY CAP__P N 359.97           0           0 D1873               

'500__ '100000__ 17951 '15139       1412 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17951 '515 - ASSY CAP__P N 359.97           0           0 A391754             

'500__ '100000__ 17951 '15140       1412 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17951 '515 - ASSY CAP__P N 359.97           0           0 A392116             

'500__ '100000__ 17951 '15448       1412 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17951 '515 - ASSY CAP__P N 359.97           0           0 D1898               

'500__ '100000__ 17951 '15451       1412 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17951 '515 - ASSY CAP__P N 359.97           0           0 D1876               

'500__ '100000__ 17952 '15395       1035 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17952 '0025610044023301 7/13/18 W & S__P N 3,661.84        0           0 0025610044023301W7  

'500__ '100000__ 17953 '15471       989 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17953 'Data Print epay bills & paymen__P N 1,648.12        0           0 60283

'500__ '100000__ 17954 '13472       788 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17954 'Chlorine__P N 2,879.52        0           0 222002307-18        

'500__ '100000__ 17955 '15397       426 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17955 'Perez Dr Saint Bernard Hwy #69__P N 57,433.46      0           0 2.20004E+11

'500__ '100000__ 17955 '15614       426 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17955 'Perez Dr Saint Bernard Hwy #69__P N 57,433.46      0           0 2017732670

'500__ '100000__ 17956 '15142       1135 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17956 'Alum Sulfate-Iron Free-3207Z__P N 3,887.48        0           0 694991

'500__ '100000__ 17958 '15149       546 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17958 'tools for trucks__P N 254.58           0           0 34282355

'500__ '100000__ 17958 '15151       546 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17958 'tools for trucks__P N 254.58           0           0 34279936

'500__ '100000__ 17958 '15152       546 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17958 'tools for trucks__P N 254.58           0           0 34279937

'500__ '100000__ 17958 '15470       546 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17958 'tools for trucks__P N 254.58           0           0 34294111

'500__ '100000__ 17959 '15510       1088 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17959 'off site storage - Aug. 2018__P N 457.89           0           0 ADJJ197             

'500__ '100000__ 17960 '15552       591 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17960 'W & S Copier 7/11/18__P N 682.17           0           0 55P0758153          

'500__ '100000__ 17960 '15555       591 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17960 'W & S Copier 7/11/18__P N 682.17           0           0 55P0758152          

'500__ '100000__ 17960 '15558       591 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17960 'W & S Copier 7/11/18__P N 682.17           0           0 55P0758149          

'500__ '100000__ 17960 '15560       591 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17960 'W & S Copier 7/11/18__P N 682.17           0           0 55P0758145          

'500__ '100000__ 17961 '15150       976 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17961 'Flute step drill bit #11 & #14__P N 82.86              0           0 32173/4             

'500__ '100000__ 17962 '15579       1076 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17962 '588 - BELT & VALVE__P N 178.48           0           0 CT131673            

'500__ '100000__ 17965 '15359       850 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17965 '2 year Brake Tag for truck #51__P N 1,110.00        0           0 11978

'500__ '100000__ 17965 '15360       850 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17965 '2 year Brake Tag for truck #51__P N 1,110.00        0           0 12005

'500__ '100000__ 17966 '15138       1081 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17966 'misc items for billing office-__P N 168.95           0           0 3385067424

'500__ '100000__ 17967 '15357       948 'LP325__ 8/10/2018 17967 'Quarterly Safe Drinking Water__P N 47,184.60      0           0 279722

'500__ '100000__ 17978 '15456       965 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17978 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,739.32        0           0 25585

'500__ '100000__ 17978 '15457       965 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17978 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,739.32        0           0 25582

'500__ '100000__ 17978 '15458       965 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17978 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,739.32        0           0 25580

'500__ '100000__ 17978 '15463       965 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17978 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,739.32        0           0 25716

'500__ '100000__ 17978 '15464       965 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17978 'Sludge Hauling__P N 3,739.32        0           0 25607

'500__ '100000__ 17979 '15400       736 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17979 'Recordation Fees - DWRLF Proje__P N 425.00           0           0 2018-00004483       

'500__ '100000__ 17980 '15148       593 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17980 'Plug valves__P N 6,338.00        0           0 12275

'500__ '100000__ 17981 '15892       1060 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17981 'METER CLOCKS & HYDRANT METERS__P N 69,123.94      0           0 401265178

'500__ '100000__ 17981 '15893       1060 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17981 'METER CLOCKS & HYDRANT METERS__P N 69,123.94      0           0 401265178-2         

'500__ '100000__ 17981 '15894       1060 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17981 'METER CLOCKS & HYDRANT METERS__P N 69,123.94      0           0 401265178-1         

'500__ '100000__ 17984 '15468       562 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17984 'daily operating suplies -emerg__P N 193.39           0           0 9305366372

'500__ '100000__ 17986 '15183       650 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17986 '546 - REPAIRS__P N 1,569.80        0           0 PI17014             

'500__ '100000__ 17988 '15572       666 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17988 'PARTS & FITTINGS__P N 1,291.50        0           0 607551

'500__ '100000__ 17993 '15646       1090 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17993 'Annual 503 Sludge Testing__P N 813.25           0           0 1801303

'500__ '100000__ 17996 '15580       817 'LP336__ 8/17/2018 17996 '529 - TIRE__P N 465.96           0           0 44858

'500__ '103000__ 30266 '13290       9999 'LP269__ 7/13/2018 30266 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND CHALMETTE__P N 175.00           0           0 1707980-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30267 '13300       9999 'LP269__ 7/13/2018 30267 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND DONALD EL__P N 75.00              0           0 1910910-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30268 '13302       9999 'LP269__ 7/13/2018 30268 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - KEVIN H__P N 45.22              0           0 1912710-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30269 '13296       9999 'LP269__ 7/13/2018 30269 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MARGARE__P N 15.00              0           0 1909420-01          

'500__ '103000__ 30270 '13289       9999 'LP269__ 7/13/2018 30270 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MELISSA__P N 75.00              0           0 1705300-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30271 '13294       9999 'LP269__ 7/13/2018 30271 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND RAY JAMES__P N 75.00              0           0 1721730-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30272 '13303       9999 'LP269__ 7/13/2018 30272 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND WILLIAM T__P N 125.00           0           0 2000344-01          

'500__ '103000__ 30273 '13286       2033 'LP269__ 7/13/2018 30273 'Batch: refund #2 Cycle 4 7/3/1__P N 629.78           0           0 3-Jul-18

'500__ '103000__ 30274 '13464       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30274 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ALEISHA__P N 44.14              0           0 0406350-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30275 '13450       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30275 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ANDREE__P N 75.00              0           0 0202800-06          

'500__ '103000__ 30276 '13466       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30276 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - BRANDON__P N 74.00              0           0 0410220-04          

'500__ '103000__ 30277 '13457       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30277 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  BRANNO__P N 75.00              0           0 0213520-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30278 '13455       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30278 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  DAVE P__P N 75.00              0           0 0210910-15          

'500__ '103000__ 30279 '13460       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30279 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - GERMIN__P N 38.61              0           0 0307510-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30280 '13462       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30280 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  JACSON__P N 75.00              0           0 0311350-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30281 '13452       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30281 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  JAMES__P N 75.00              0           0 0205920-05          

'500__ '103000__ 30282 '13458       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30282 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  JILL V__P N 22.58              0           0 0216540-12          

'500__ '103000__ 30283 '13461       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30283 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - LAGRAIZ__P N 75.00              0           0 0308200-05          

'500__ '103000__ 30284 '13463       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30284 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  NADIH__P N 75.00              0           0 0312240-05          

'500__ '103000__ 30285 '13459       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30285 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  RANDAL__P N 75.00              0           0 0307000-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30286 '13451       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30286 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ROBERT__P N 75.00              0           0 0203500-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30287 '13465       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30287 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -__P N 38.61              0           0 0406390-07          

'500__ '103000__ 30288 '13453       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30288 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  ROY NE__P N 75.00              0           0 0207450-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30289 '13454       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30289 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  SHIRLE__P N 64.00              0           0 0210860-07          

'500__ '103000__ 30290 '13456       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30290 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND -  SUCCES__P N 38.61              0           0 0211650-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30291 '13449       9999 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30291 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - WILLIAM__P N 75.00              0           0 0202020-09          

'500__ '103000__ 30292 '13448       2033 'LP280__ 7/17/2018 30292 'BATCH: REFUND #2 CYCLE 1 7/10/__P N 829.45           0           0 10-Jul-18

'500__ '103000__ 30293 '14896       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30293 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - 3009-30__P N 75.00              0           0 1009240-04          

'500__ '103000__ 30294 '14088       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30294 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ALEJAND__P N 36.41              0           0 0808170-04          

'500__ '103000__ 30295 '14084       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30295 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ALYSSA__P N 38.61              0           0 0711450-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30296 '14904       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30296 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ANDREE__P N 75.00              0           0 1106770-09          

'500__ '103000__ 30297 '14898       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30297 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ASHLEY__P N 38.61              0           0 1011530-04          

'500__ '103000__ 30298 '14903       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30298 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - CARRIE__P N 38.61              0           0 1102030-07          

'500__ '103000__ 30299 '14090       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30299 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - CHAD J__P N 75.00              0           0 0809870-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30300 '14905       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30300 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - CHALMET__P N 75.00              0           0 1106820-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30301 '14921       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30301 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - DAO C W__P N 75.00              0           0 1513980-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30302 '14067       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30302 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - DAVID A__P N 38.61              0           0 0608940-04          

'500__ '103000__ 30303 '14897       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30303 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - DESI RO__P N 75.00              0           0 1009660-05          

'500__ '103000__ 30304 '14890       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30304 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - DEVEREU__P N 75.00              0           0 0910160-02          



'500__ '103000__ 30305 '14887       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30305 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - DIAGO P__P N 75.00              0           0 0904080-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30306 '14891       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30306 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - DIANE B__P N 38.61              0           0 0911840-05          

'500__ '103000__ 30307 '14095       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30307 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - EDWIN J__P N 75.00              0           0 0816860-08          

'500__ '103000__ 30308 '14062       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30308 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ESSAM A__P N 38.61              0           0 0514720-07          

'500__ '103000__ 30309 '14895       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30309 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - EUGENE__P N 35.07              0           0 1004720-11          

'500__ '103000__ 30311 '14923       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30311 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - GOLDEN__P N 75.00              0           0 2001079-01          

'500__ '103000__ 30312 '14901       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30312 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JAMES O__P N 75.00              0           0 1100490-05          

'500__ '103000__ 30313 '14092       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30313 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JAMES R__P N 75.00              0           0 0815270-10          

'500__ '103000__ 30314 '14066       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30314 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JAMIE M__P N 38.61              0           0 0602520-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30315 '14907       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30315 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JARROD__P N 38.01              0           0 1112480-05          

'500__ '103000__ 30316 '14886       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30316 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JAY SAA__P N 75.00              0           0 0820480-13          

'500__ '103000__ 30317 '14889       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30317 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JENEE M__P N 12.84              0           0 0909880-07          

'500__ '103000__ 30318 '14081       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30318 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JHANA C__P N 28.61              0           0 0704920-10          

'500__ '103000__ 30319 '14083       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30319 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JOAO AL__P N 38.61              0           0 0708270-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30320 '14885       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30320 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JOHN NO__P N 75.00              0           0 0819210-10          

'500__ '103000__ 30321 '14919       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30321 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JOHN P__P N 75.00              0           0 1303550-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30322 '14922       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30322 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JOSE E__P N 19.79              0           0 2000356-05          

'500__ '103000__ 30323 '14087       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30323 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JOSEPH__P N 15.00              0           0 0716040-01          

'500__ '103000__ 30324 '14902       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30324 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JOY A R__P N 75.00              0           0 1100900-10          

'500__ '103000__ 30325 '14086       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30325 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JOY ALO__P N 75.00              0           0 0712500-07          

'500__ '103000__ 30326 '14056       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30326 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JUSTIN__P N 75.00              0           0 0401270-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30327 '14093       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30327 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JUSTIN__P N 75.00              0           0 0815770-10          

'500__ '103000__ 30328 '14094       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30328 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JUSTIN__P N 75.00              0           0 0815820-11          

'500__ '103000__ 30329 '14057       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30329 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - KATHY S__P N 38.61              0           0 0501120-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30330 '14892       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30330 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - KELLY S__P N 75.00              0           0 0913700-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30331 '14914       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30331 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - KYLE CU__P N 75.00              0           0 1213950-07          

'500__ '103000__ 30332 '14900       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30332 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - LARRY J__P N 75.00              0           0 1012110-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30333 '14894       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30333 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - LINDA B__P N 75.00              0           0 1001200-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30334 '14079       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30334 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - LINDA M__P N 38.61              0           0 0703980-05          

'500__ '103000__ 30335 '14909       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30335 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - LOUIS C__P N 75.00              0           0 1202050-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30336 '14918       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30336 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MACIEL__P N 75.00              0           0 1215900-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30337 '14060       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30337 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MARK C__P N 35.63              0           0 0501180-04          

'500__ '103000__ 30338 '14082       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30338 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MELANIE__P N 75.00              0           0 0707950-10          

'500__ '103000__ 30339 '14085       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30339 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MICHAEL__P N 38.61              0           0 0711610-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30340 '14910       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30340 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - NANCIV__P N 38.61              0           0 1206130-08          

'500__ '103000__ 30341 '14884       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30341 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - OLEONIS__P N 75.00              0           0 0817830-12          

'500__ '103000__ 30342 '14893       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30342 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - PAUL H__P N 75.00              0           0 1001090-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30343 '14888       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30343 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - RALPH A__P N 75.00              0           0 0909120-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30344 '14913       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30344 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - RANDELL__P N 64.00              0           0 1213340-10          

'500__ '103000__ 30345 '14899       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30345 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - RAYMOND__P N 38.61              0           0 1012070-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30346 '14080       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30346 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ROBERT__P N 75.00              0           0 0704230-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30347 '14908       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30347 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - SEW SO__P N 31.94              0           0 1114630-04          

'500__ '103000__ 30348 '14091       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30348 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - SHANNA__P N 38.61              0           0 0813890-06          

'500__ '103000__ 30349 '14077       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30349 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - SYNOVEA__P N 75.00              0           0 0702230-02          

'500__ '103000__ 30350 '14065       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30350 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - TAN THI__P N 75.00              0           0 0515850-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30351 '14063       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30351 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - THEODOR__P N 75.00              0           0 0515000-10          

'500__ '103000__ 30352 '14911       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30352 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - THEODOR__P N 38.61              0           0 1209640-03          

'500__ '103000__ 30353 '14061       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30353 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - TISHI J__P N 75.00              0           0 0514690-11          

'500__ '103000__ 30354 '14916       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30354 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - VENTRIS__P N 75.00              0           0 1214340-04          

'500__ '103000__ 30355 '14906       9999 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30355 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - XUAN T__P N 75.00              0           0 1110860-10          

'500__ '103000__ 30356 '14055       2033 'LP297__ 7/30/2018 30356 'BATCH REFUND #2 CYCLE 2 7/19/1__P N 5,008.55        0           0 19-Jul-18

'500__ '103000__ 30358 '15411       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30358 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ARSENIO__P N 75.00              0           0 1507680-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30359 '15403       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30359 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - BRITTAN__P N 75.00              0           0 1315880-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30360 '15401       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30360 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - CARLA R__P N 35.07              0           0 1313330-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30361 '15396       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30361 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND__P N 75.00              0           0 0107120-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30362 '15420       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30362 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - DAVIS J__P N 75.00              0           0 1902870-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30363 '15410       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30363 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - DESMONI__P N 37.12              0           0 1506590-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30364 '15418       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30364 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND__P N 3.45                0           0 1800980-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30365 '15416       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30365 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JACKIE__P N 75.00              0           0 1601850-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30366 '15417       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30366 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - JAMES W__P N 75.00              0           0 1605300-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30367 '15421       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30367 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - LAUREN__P N 75.00              0           0 1906200-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30368 '15419       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30368 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - OLORI A__P N 75.00              0           0 1810070-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30369 '15422       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30369 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MAGGIE__P N 38.61              0           0 1316100-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30370 '15406       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30370 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MANUEL__P N 75.00              0           0 1407820-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30371 '15409       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30371 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MARIO M__P N 75.00              0           0 1502010-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30372 '15408       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30372 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - MONICA__P N 75.00              0           0 1412380-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30373 '15398       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30373 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - RAYMOND__P N 75.00              0           0 1307200-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30374 '15414       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30374 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ROBERT__P N 34.07              0           0 1510500-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30375 '15399       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30375 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ROBERT__P N 38.61              0           0 1310510-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30376 '15415       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30376 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - RODNEY__P N 125.00           0           0 1515130-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30377 '15404       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30377 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - ROLANDO__P N 38.61              0           0 1317330-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30378 '15407       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30378 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - SHANNON__P N 38.61              0           0 1408910-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30379 '15402       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30379 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - SHELLY__P N 75.00              0           0 1314970-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30380 '15405       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30380 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - SHOAN E__P N 75.00              0           0 1405690-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30381 '15413       9999 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30381 'PAYROLL 8/3/18 - WARREN R FROS__P N 50.00              0           0 1510170-0           

'500__ '103000__ 30382 '15394       2033 'LP318__ 8/7/2018 30382 'Batch:  refund #2 cycle 3 7/26__P N 1,610.85        0           0 26-Jul-18

'500__ '103000__ 30383 '15424       9999 'LP319__ 8/7/2018 30383 'METER DEPOSIT REFUND - PECI PI__P N 2,946.71        0           0 2001137-01          

'500__ '103000__ 30384 '15423       2033 'LP319__ 8/7/2018 30384 'Batch:  refund #2 cycle 6 7-31__P N 53.29              0           0 31-Jul-18

'529__ '102900__ 2350 '13331       2012 '__ 7/13/2018 2350 'July 2018 To make req. sinking__M N 68,794.00      0           0 13-Jul-18

'529__ '102900__ 2351 '13332       2012 '__ 7/13/2018 2351 'July 2018 To make req. sinking__M N 5,562.50        0           0 July-13-2018        

'529__ '102900__ 2353 '13406       2012 '__ 7/16/2018 2353 'July 2018 to make req. sinking__M N 275,255.43    0           0 7/16/2018

'530__ '103600__ 1124 '16020       1804 'LP334__ 8/16/2018 1124 'Sales Tax Bonds, Series 2004,__P N 8,825.00        0           0 28388

'530__ '103600__ 1124 '16021       1804 'LP334__ 8/16/2018 1124 'Sales Tax Bonds, Series 2004,__P N 8,825.00        0           0 28477

'530__ '103600__ 1124 '16022       1804 'LP334__ 8/16/2018 1124 'Sales Tax Bonds, Series 2004,__P N 8,825.00        0           0 R118090112804       

'999__ '109000__ 272615 '12613       2080 'LP251__ 7/2/2018 272615 'PERS - 2nd Qtr 2018__P N 418,742.08    0           0 2nd Qtr 2018        

'999__ '109000__ 272615 '12616       2080 'LP251__ 7/2/2018 272615 'PERS - 2nd Qtr 2018__P N 418,742.08    0           0 2nd Qtr 2018 Drop   

'999__ '109000__ 272618 '12848       1384 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272618 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 151.77           0           0 7/6/18 LASTUD       

'999__ '109000__ 272619 '12837       2097 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272619 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 251.25           0           0 7/6/18 FLEX SPEND   

'999__ '109000__ 272620 '12852       2045 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272620 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 975.00           0           0 7/6/18 TRUSTEE      

'999__ '109000__ 272621 '12838       2011 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272621 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 1,722.74        0           0 7/6/18 DARETIRE     



'999__ '109000__ 272622 '12844       2056 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272622 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 6,119.26        0           0 7/6/18 EAGLE        

'999__ '109000__ 272623 '12840       1937 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272623 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 66,429.47      0           0 7/6/18 FIRERETIRE   

'999__ '109000__ 272624 '12845       2059 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272624 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 252.45           0           0 7/6/18 CHILD SUPP   

'999__ '109000__ 272625 '12854       2058 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272625 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 309.45           0           0 7/6/18 JUSTICE      

'999__ '109000__ 272626 '12834       2022 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272626 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 15,997.97      0           0 7/6/18 ST TAX       

'999__ '109000__ 272627 '12841       2052 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272627 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 3,607.10        0           0 7/6/18 CRUN         

'999__ '109000__ 272628 '12847       2067 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272628 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 284.05           0           0 7/6/18 DEPTOFREV    

'999__ '109000__ 272629 '12833       2027 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272629 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 12,749.84      0           0 7/6/18 DEFCOMP      

'999__ '109000__ 272630 '12842       2051 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272630 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 5,235.00        0           0 7/6/18 PELICAN      

'999__ '109000__ 272631 '12839       2021 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272631 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 297.07           0           0 7/6/18 REGVOTRET    

'999__ '109000__ 272632 '12835       2038 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272632 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 1,824.00        0           0 7/6/18 FIREUN       

'999__ '109000__ 272633 '12832       2031 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272633 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 427,571.14    0           0 7/6/18 P/R TRANS    

'999__ '109000__ 272634 '12850       2082 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272634 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 191.33           0           0 7/6/18 SHERIFF      

'999__ '109000__ 272635 '12846       40 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272635 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 481.84           0           0 7/6/18 CHILD        

'999__ '109000__ 272636 '12851       2086 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272636 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 1,566.60        0           0 7/6/18 SOCIALSERV   

'999__ '109000__ 272637 '12855       2072 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272637 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 507.49           0           0 7/6/18 TREAS        

'999__ '109000__ 272638 '12849       2066 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272638 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 50.00              0           0 7/6/18 SBA          

'999__ '109000__ 272639 '12836       2043 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272639 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 161.42           0           0 7/6/18 UNWAY        

'999__ '109000__ 272640 '12853       2071 'LP256__ 7/3/2018 272640 '7/6/18 PAYROLL__P N 260.16           0           0 7/6/18 USTREAS      

'999__ '109000__ 272641 '12862       523 'LP257__ 7/6/2018 272641 'Area C Grass Cutting - June 20__P N 11,432.40      0           0 0618C06             

'999__ '109000__ 272643 '12858       1895 'LP257__ 7/6/2018 272643 'Neighborhood parks & Hannan Pa__P N 2,750.00        0           0 Jun-18

'999__ '109000__ 272644 '12861       32 'LP257__ 7/6/2018 272644 'Violet, Gauthier, Francis Plac__P N 2,505.00        0           0 19

'999__ '109000__ 272651 '12580       1415 'LP257__ 7/6/2018 272651 'Drone Video - June 2018__P N 2,465.00        0           0 7/2/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272651 '12581       1415 'LP257__ 7/6/2018 272651 'Drone Video - June 2018__P N 2,465.00        0           0 7/2/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272667 '12680       426 'LP258__ 7/6/2018 272667 '1357 Bayou Rd B #86701356 6/26__P N 7,220.99        0           0 10012197610

'999__ '109000__ 272677 '12884       2153 'LP258__ 7/6/2018 272677 'services for road department -__P N 12,000.00      0           0 10

'999__ '109000__ 272678 '12865       2093 'LP258__ 7/6/2018 272678 'Contract Work Val Riess 7/2/18__P N 8,496.00        0           0 7/2/18-7/6/18 Val   

'999__ '109000__ 272695 '12795       987 'LP263__ 7/6/2018 272695 'Flood Ins. Renewal 911 Bldg.__P N 33,181.00      0           0 171150932074 05     

'999__ '109000__ 272696 '12941       751 'CM083__ 7/9/2018 272696 'Off Duty Security Service-June__P N 3,780.00        0           0 1062

'999__ '109000__ 272698 '12933       1459 'lp263__ 7/9/2018 272698 'Rent for DMV Location - July 2__P N 4,000.00        0           0 Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 272699 '12935       1197 'lp263__ 7/9/2018 272699 'Lease - Delacroix Pumping Stat__P N 150.00           0           0 Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 272702 '12934       855 'lp263__ 7/9/2018 272702 'Lease of buildings for storage__P N 1,800.00        0           0 Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 272713 '13185       594 'RM136__ 7/11/2018 272713 'Installation 2-Heil 20 Ton A/C__P N 45,890.00      0           0 1236

'999__ '109000__ 272715 '13021       523 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272715 'Adjudicated Properties & Grass__P N 3,773.00        0           0 0618GC06            

'999__ '109000__ 272715 '13198       523 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272715 'Adjudicated Properties & Grass__P N 3,773.00        0           0 JUNE2018Adj         

'999__ '109000__ 272715 '13199       523 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272715 'Adjudicated Properties & Grass__P N 3,773.00        0           0 Jun-18

'999__ '109000__ 272717 '13087       1215 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272717 'Tourism One Net Service 7/1/18__P N 0.35                0           0 2167902748

'999__ '109000__ 272718 '12948       673 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272718 '613 Bayou Rd #3004255977 7/5/1__P N 68.26              0           0 3004285024 7/2/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272718 '13076       673 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272718 '613 Bayou Rd #3004255977 7/5/1__P N 68.26              0           0 3004255977 7/5/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272719 '12949       222 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272719 'Grant Copier 7/2/18__P N 342.92           0           0 165259

'999__ '109000__ 272719 '13077       222 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272719 'Grant Copier 7/2/18__P N 342.92           0           0 165379

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12874       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 4.30002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12875       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 2.20004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12876       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 5.25003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12877       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 3.20003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12939       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 2.25005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12940       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 3.80003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12942       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 1.85005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12943       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 1.85005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12944       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 1.85005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12945       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 1.85005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12946       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 1.85005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '12947       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 2.05005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13066       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 3.30003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13067       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 2.75004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13068       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 5.85002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13069       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 5.85002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13070       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 60005599807

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13071       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 3.25004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13072       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 3.50003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13073       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 1.05005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13074       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 1.05005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272721 '13080       426 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272721 '220 Hernandez St #122858616 7/__P N 58,565.08      0           0 2017593344

'999__ '109000__ 272725 '13236       2093 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272725 'Contract work at complex 7/2/1__P N 2,286.00        0           0 7/2/18-7/6/18GOVT   

'999__ '109000__ 272726 '13233       751 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272726 '2018 OPEN PO FOR SBSO J. MAYER__P N 4,694.35        0           0 49

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12880       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 1315670-01 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12881       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 1318070-05 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12882       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 1413980-01 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12883       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 2000444-01 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12885       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 2000557-01 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12886       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 2000558-01 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12887       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 2000687-01 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12888       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 2000688-01 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12889       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 2000416-01 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12890       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 1900040-01 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12891       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 1509630-02 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272727 '12892       836 'CM088__ 7/12/2018 272727 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 752.78           0           0 1509610-02 7/3/18   

'999__ '109000__ 272733 '13093       1365 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272733 '2018 elevator maint. - July 20__P N 1,697.00        0           0 18-1574             

'999__ '109000__ 272737 '13325       1515 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272737 'Amazon S3 Storage - April 2018__P N 1,410.17        0           0 140795670

'999__ '109000__ 272740 '13264       673 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272740 '1201 Bayou Rd #3001721790 7/10__P N 32.03              0           0 3001721790 7/10/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272741 '13298       222 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272741 'Purchasing Copier 7/9/18__P N 50.00              0           0 165425

'999__ '109000__ 272744 '13042       812 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272744 'STORAGE UNIT U136 - July-Dec.__P N 5,820.00        0           0 6523

'999__ '109000__ 272744 '13043       812 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272744 'STORAGE UNIT U136 - July-Dec.__P N 5,820.00        0           0 6520

'999__ '109000__ 272744 '13044       812 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272744 'STORAGE UNIT U136 - July-Dec.__P N 5,820.00        0           0 6522

'999__ '109000__ 272744 '13046       812 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272744 'STORAGE UNIT U136 - July-Dec.__P N 5,820.00        0           0 6518

'999__ '109000__ 272744 '13047       812 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272744 'STORAGE UNIT U136 - July-Dec.__P N 5,820.00        0           0 6525

'999__ '109000__ 272744 '13048       812 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272744 'STORAGE UNIT U136 - July-Dec.__P N 5,820.00        0           0 6519

'999__ '109000__ 272744 '13049       812 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272744 'STORAGE UNIT U136 - July-Dec.__P N 5,820.00        0           0 6524

'999__ '109000__ 272744 '13050       812 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272744 'STORAGE UNIT U136 - July-Dec.__P N 5,820.00        0           0 6521

'999__ '109000__ 272753 '13168       1317 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272753 'Dirty Linen- Bridal Shower His__P N 107.00           0           0 10396



'999__ '109000__ 272756 '13304       534 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272756 'Federal Express - council__P N 56.74              0           0 6-241-72737         

'999__ '109000__ 272766 '13031       1000 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272766 'Support Agreement for IES equi__P N 1,845.00        0           0 7/1/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272768 '13088       2303 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272768 'Keep Louisiana Beautiful Regis__P N 135.00           0           0 2018 Registration   

'999__ '109000__ 272770 '13153       314 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272770 'Reimb for gasoline__P N 37.99              0           0 T.Laiche 7/11/18    

'999__ '109000__ 272775 '13151       1097 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272775 'Reimb for supplies__P N 70.05              0           0 H.Maitre 0711/18    

'999__ '109000__ 272779 '13090       884 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272779 'Organization of Parish Officia__P N 150.00           0           0 2018 Registration   

'999__ '109000__ 272785 '13100       904 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272785 'Medical Oxygen__P N 68.25              0           0 118618

'999__ '109000__ 272787 '13148       427 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272787 'Housing of Prisoners - June 20__P N 43,423.00      0           0 June 2018  Prisoners

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13267       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 2000689-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13271       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 2000490-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13273       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 2000443-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13278       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 1912790-02 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13279       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 1717100-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13282       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 1715870-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13284       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 1713970-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13285       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 1705510-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13287       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 1703590-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13288       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 1703580-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13291       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 1715160-02 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13293       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 2000692-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272793 '13297       836 'LP271__ 7/13/2018 272793 'Bayou / Torres #2000689-01 7/1__P N 273.88           0           0 2000690-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272799 '13328       2012 'LP274__ 7/13/2018 272799 'July 2018 to make sinking fund__P N 23,277.08      0           0 7/13/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272801 '13397       9999 'LP276__ 7/16/2018 272801 'INSURANCE REIMB. DEDUCTIONS__P N 44.37              0           0 7/11/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272802 '13396       9999 'LP276__ 7/16/2018 272802 'Refund on Paviliion rental__P N 150.00           0           0 16-Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 272803 '13398       9999 'LP276__ 7/16/2018 272803 'INSURANCE REIMB. DEDUCTIONS__P N 137.88           0           0 7/13/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272856 '13329       2012 'lp278__ 7/16/2018 272856 'July 2018 To make req. sinking__P N 74,477.90      0           0 7/13/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272860 '13612       867 'RM142__ 7/18/2018 272860 'Torres Skate Park - Period to__P N 49,571.00      0           0 2

'999__ '109000__ 272861 '13627       1384 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272861 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 151.77           0           0 7/20/18 LASTUD      

'999__ '109000__ 272862 '13617       2097 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272862 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 251.25           0           0 7/20/18 FLEX SPEND  

'999__ '109000__ 272863 '13631       2045 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272863 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 975.00           0           0 7/20/18 TRUSTEE     

'999__ '109000__ 272864 '13618       2011 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272864 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 2,261.08        0           0 7/20/18 DARETIRE    

'999__ '109000__ 272865 '13624       2056 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272865 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 6,119.26        0           0 7/20/18 EAGLE       

'999__ '109000__ 272866 '13620       1937 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272866 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 70,674.01      0           0 7/20/18 FIRERETIRE  

'999__ '109000__ 272867 '13625       2059 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272867 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 252.45           0           0 7/20/18 CHILDSUPP   

'999__ '109000__ 272868 '13634       2058 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272868 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 309.45           0           0 7/20/18 JUSTICE     

'999__ '109000__ 272869 '13614       2022 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272869 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 16,732.41      0           0 7/20/18 ST TAX      

'999__ '109000__ 272870 '13621       2052 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272870 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 3,607.10        0           0 7/20/18 CRUN        

'999__ '109000__ 272871 '13613       2027 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272871 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 12,599.84      0           0 7/20/18 DEFCOMP     

'999__ '109000__ 272872 '13623       2051 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272872 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 5,235.00        0           0 7/20/18 PELICAN     

'999__ '109000__ 272873 '13619       2021 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272873 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 297.07           0           0 7/20/18 REGVOTRET   

'999__ '109000__ 272874 '13615       2038 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272874 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 1,862.00        0           0 7/20/18 FIREUN      

'999__ '109000__ 272875 '13611       2031 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272875 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 406,168.31    0           0 7/20/18 P/R TRANS   

'999__ '109000__ 272876 '13629       2082 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272876 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 191.33           0           0 7/2/18 SHERIFF      

'999__ '109000__ 272877 '13626       40 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272877 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 481.84           0           0 7/20/18 CHILD       

'999__ '109000__ 272878 '13630       2086 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272878 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 1,566.60        0           0 7/20/18 SOCIALSERV  

'999__ '109000__ 272879 '13633       2072 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272879 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 395.75           0           0 7/20/18 TREAS       

'999__ '109000__ 272880 '13628       2066 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272880 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 50.00              0           0 7/20/18 SBA         

'999__ '109000__ 272881 '13616       2043 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272881 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 161.42           0           0 7/20/18 UNWAY       

'999__ '109000__ 272882 '13632       2071 'LP284__ 7/18/2018 272882 '7/20/18 PAYROLL__P N 260.16           0           0 7/20/18 USTREAS     

'999__ '109000__ 272883 '13584       2036 'LP285__ 7/18/2018 272883 'BCN #E7034952 July 2018__P N 4,830.82        0           0 7034952-0717388ccf  

'999__ '109000__ 272884 '13557       987 'LP285__ 7/18/2018 272884 'Flood Ins. Renewal Violet Pump__P N 3,184.00        0           0 171150973227 04     

'999__ '109000__ 272884 '13559       987 'LP285__ 7/18/2018 272884 'Flood Ins. Renewal Violet Pump__P N 3,184.00        0           0 171150973232 04     

'999__ '109000__ 272885 '13552       2081 'LP285__ 7/18/2018 272885 'BCN #E0061762 - JUNE 2018__P N 2,201.86        0           0 PROVIDENT JUNE 2018 

'999__ '109000__ 272886 '13549       2025 'LP285__ 7/18/2018 272886 'Group #60702, WG00004385, GS39__P N 300.46           0           0 P1814321            

'999__ '109000__ 272887 '13566       2090 'LP285__ 7/18/2018 272887 'AUTO/GL CLAIMS TRUST ACCT - JU__P N 2,201.13        0           0 AUTO/GL JUNE 2018   

'999__ '109000__ 272888 '13565       2091 'LP285__ 7/18/2018 272888 'W/C MONTHLY TRUST RECONCILIATI__P N 75,974.10      0           0 W/C JUNE 2018       

'999__ '109000__ 272889 '13645       1530 'CM089__ 7/19/2018 272889 'Restoration Armoring June 2018__P N 41,455.00      0           0 8/2/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272889 '13646       1530 'CM089__ 7/19/2018 272889 'Restoration Armoring June 2018__P N 41,455.00      0           0 10/1/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272889 '13648       1530 'CM089__ 7/19/2018 272889 'Restoration Armoring June 2018__P N 41,455.00      0           0 1/18/2017

'999__ '109000__ 272891 '13659       9999 'LP287__ 7/19/2018 272891 'INSURANCE REIMB. DEDUCTIONS__P N 137.19           0           0 7/18/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272893 '13657       9999 'LP287__ 7/19/2018 272893 'INSURANCE REIMBURSEMENT DEDUCT__P N 21.04              0           0 7/18/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272894 '13661       9999 'LP287__ 7/19/2018 272894 'REFUND OF PAVILLION DEPOSIT__P N 50.00              0           0 19-Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 272895 '13560       851 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272895 '911 504M86-9779 7/2/18__P N 6,685.92        0           0 504M86-9779 7/2/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272895 '13561       851 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272895 '911 504M86-9779 7/2/18__P N 6,685.92        0           0 504M86-9619 7/2/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272896 '13554       673 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272896 '7639 W Judge Perez #3004253371__P N 1,521.85        0           0 3004256690 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272896 '13558       673 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272896 '7639 W Judge Perez #3004253371__P N 1,521.85        0           0 3004253577 7/13/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272896 '13562       673 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272896 '7639 W Judge Perez #3004253371__P N 1,521.85        0           0 3004253371 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272896 '13563       673 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272896 '7639 W Judge Perez #3004253371__P N 1,521.85        0           0 3004253997 7/13/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272897 '13564       222 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272897 'OEP, Recreation, Recovery, DA,__P N 536.69           0           0 165445

'999__ '109000__ 272899 '13437       259 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272899 'Running of Violet Park 6/30/18__P N 461.53           0           0 6/30/18--7/13/18    

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12950       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div A 6/18          

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12951       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div B MagCt 6/18    

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12952       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div C 6/18          

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12953       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div D 6/18          

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12954       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div E 6/18          

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12956       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div C MagCt 6/18    

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12958       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div D AdtDrgCt 6/18 

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12960       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div C JuvDrgCt 6/18 

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12961       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div B GrandJury 6/18

'999__ '109000__ 272900 '12962       736 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272900 'recorded fees-mortgage liens__P N 6,665.00        0           0 Div AdHoc 6/18      

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13253       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 4.80002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13256       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 15005675006

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13259       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 65005249892

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13261       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 4.35003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13524       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 2.30004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13525       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 45005360606

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13526       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 2.90004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13527       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 4.95003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13528       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 4.20002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13529       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 4.65003E+11



'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13531       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 5.60001E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13532       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 4.30002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13534       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 3.80003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13535       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 3.90003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13536       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 1.15005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13537       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 3.55004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13538       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 4.25003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13539       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 1.30004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13540       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 2.50004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13541       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 2.50004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13542       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 5.10001E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13544       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 2.75004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13545       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 2.75004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13546       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 80005459706

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13547       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 3.50003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13548       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 3.90003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13550       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 5.80001E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13551       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 10012221762

'999__ '109000__ 272903 '13553       426 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272903 '405 Lynx Dr #145184149 7/10/18__P N 73,028.56      0           0 4.85003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 272906 '13414       1403 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272906 'Professional Services 7/3/18 -__P N 4,320.00        0           0 7/13/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272907 '13662       2093 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272907 'Mejia Construction LLC - Work__P N 8,640.00        0           0 7/9/18 - 7/13/18    

'999__ '109000__ 272907 '13665       2093 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272907 'Mejia Construction LLC - Work__P N 8,640.00        0           0 7/9/18-7/13/18 Val  

'999__ '109000__ 272907 '13666       2093 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272907 'Mejia Construction LLC - Work__P N 8,640.00        0           0 7/16/18-7/20/18 Val 

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13555       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 2000691-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13556       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 2000917-01 7/11/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13567       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 0201500-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13568       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 0208210-02 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13570       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 0212290-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13571       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 0313560-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13573       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 0314330-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13574       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 0314340-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13575       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 0402210-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13576       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 0407690-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13577       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 2000683-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13578       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 2000684-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13580       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 2000693-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13581       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 2001021-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272908 '13583       836 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272908 '2424 Florissant Hwy #2000691-0__P N 563.36           0           0 2001141-01 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272909 '13415       258 'CM090__ 7/19/2018 272909 'Contractor for the performance__P N 461.53           0           0 6/30/18-7/13/18     

'999__ '109000__ 272914 '13695       1208 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272914 'OPEN PO for supplies__P N 303.74           0           0 7/10/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272915 '13440       2283 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272915 'Val Riess Complex Batting Cage__P N 5,349.00        0           0 66133

'999__ '109000__ 272916 '13653       2171 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272916 'JAIL UNIFORMS__P N 1,812.72        0           0 1850

'999__ '109000__ 272918 '13438       335 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272918 'bulb reflectr__P N 787.38           0           0 82512

'999__ '109000__ 272933 '13686       2102 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272933 'MAIN YARD - HAZARDOUS WASTE__P N 603.50           0           0 5153427

'999__ '109000__ 272944 '13671       561 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272944 'TRANSCRIPT OF CASE #17-04791/2__P N 150.00           0           0 11-Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 272947 '13099       598 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272947 'RECEIVED STAMP__P N 53.90              0           0 118169

'999__ '109000__ 272949 '13478       692 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272949 'JOHNSON CONTROL HVAC CONTRACT__P N 29,396.94      0           0 1-69623174641       

'999__ '109000__ 272950 '13442       757 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272950 'Concession Beverages__P N 958.67           0           0 T#181843379057rec   

'999__ '109000__ 272950 '13664       757 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272950 'Concession Beverages__P N 958.67           0           0 T#181923374012      

'999__ '109000__ 272951 '13599       557 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272951 'LACA Conference CAET Contining__P N 125.00           0           0 2018 LACA           

'999__ '109000__ 272953 '13672       545 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272953 'TRANSCRIPT OF CASE #15-05952 (__P N 150.00           0           0 3-Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 272957 '13022       704 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272957 'Poydras Hardware - Coastal Sup__P N 130.96           0           0 200963

'999__ '109000__ 272958 '13481       708 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272958 'Regional Planning Commission -__P N 6,829.50        0           0 3rd Qtr 2018        

'999__ '109000__ 272959 '13685       668 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272959 'Trash  Removal__P N 266.79           0           0 87168407

'999__ '109000__ 272962 '13725       332 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272962 'Computer Equipment for SBSO__P N 5,397.63        0           0 B08520706           

'999__ '109000__ 272966 '13477       751 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272966 'OFF DUTY OFFICER WITNESS FEES__P N 200.00           0           0 1134

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13096       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383233012

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13171       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383233031

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13673       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383909689

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13674       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383909647

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13676       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383909638

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13677       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383909641

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13680       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383909706

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13683       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383909709

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13684       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383909699

'999__ '109000__ 272967 '13729       1081 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272967 'GLOVES FOR JAIL__P N 3,509.23        0           0 3383233056

'999__ '109000__ 272972 '13476       622 'LP289__ 7/20/2018 272972 'Thomson Reuters Invoice- July__P N 690.75           0           0 838488085

'999__ '109000__ 272982 '13782       2078 'LP291__ 7/20/2018 272982 'Sales Tax - Recreation - June__P N 5,084.00        0           0 June 2018 Rec       

'999__ '109000__ 272982 '13784       2078 'LP291__ 7/20/2018 272982 'Sales Tax - Recreation - June__P N 5,084.00        0           0 JUNE-2018 Civic     

'999__ '109000__ 272983 '13783       427 'LP291__ 7/20/2018 272983 'Parish Sales Tax - Civic - Jun__P N 4,676.00        0           0 JUNE 2018 REC       

'999__ '109000__ 272983 '13786       427 'LP291__ 7/20/2018 272983 'Parish Sales Tax - Civic - Jun__P N 4,676.00        0           0 JUNE 2018 CIVIC     

'999__ '109000__ 272985 '13826       1897 'LP292__ 7/24/2018 272985 'Carport Canopy__P N 1,122.00        0           0 7/19/2018

'999__ '109000__ 272986 '14002       867 'RM143__ 7/26/2018 272986 'Playground/Fitness/SkatePark -__P N 117,267.05    0           0 3-Torres/Violet     

'999__ '109000__ 272987 '14004       867 'RM143__ 7/26/2018 272987 'CDBG Multipurpose Center Proj__P N 18,360.00      0           0 4-Val Riess         

'999__ '109000__ 272988 '14068       280 'LP294__ 7/27/2018 272988 '2018 DODGE RAM__P N 63,733.07      0           0 J 13827             

'999__ '109000__ 272988 '14069       280 'LP294__ 7/27/2018 272988 '2018 DODGE RAM__P N 63,733.07      0           0 J 13915             

'999__ '109000__ 272990 '13986       2034 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272990 'Policy #010-013655-0001 - Aug.__P N 9,677.44        0           0 AUG. 2018 AMERITAS  

'999__ '109000__ 272991 '13760       851 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272991 'Tourism 504277-0773 7/10/18__P N 166.97           0           0 504277-0773 7/10/18 

'999__ '109000__ 272991 '13761       851 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272991 'Tourism 504277-0773 7/10/18__P N 166.97           0           0 504278-1182 7/11/18 

'999__ '109000__ 272992 '14024       2308 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272992 '911 - Fire #504N16-0071 7/16/1__P N 597.97           0           0 504N16-0071 7/16/18 

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '13753       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004285695 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '13754       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004256207 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '13755       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004254576 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '13756       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004286194 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '13757       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004254281 7/16/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '13758       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004286327 7/17/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '13759       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004254816 7/17/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '14010       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004285926 7/20/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '14011       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004255039 7/23/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272993 '14013       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004255226 7/24/18  



'999__ '109000__ 272993 '14015       673 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272993 '2 Courthouse Sq #3004285695 7/__P N 3,971.27        0           0 3004255495 7/24/18  

'999__ '109000__ 272995 '13959       303 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272995 'Drug Screens and Physicals-Jun__P N 610.00           0           0 4011837

'999__ '109000__ 272996 '13779       222 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272996 'Tourism Copier 7/6/18__P N 107.52           0           0 165399

'999__ '109000__ 272998 '13863       1858 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272998 'Henry Schein__P N 631.91           0           0 NS78758             

'999__ '109000__ 272998 '13865       1858 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272998 'Henry Schein__P N 631.91           0           0 NS78759             

'999__ '109000__ 272999 '13003       163 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 272999 'Central Auction House Fees - J__P N 250.00           0           0 6692

'999__ '109000__ 273000 '13392       1412 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273000 'WEED EATER 4 - IGNITION MODULE__P N 158.11           0           0 D1841               

'999__ '109000__ 273000 '13393       1412 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273000 'WEED EATER 4 - IGNITION MODULE__P N 158.11           0           0 D1846               

'999__ '109000__ 273000 '13669       1412 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273000 'WEED EATER 4 - IGNITION MODULE__P N 158.11           0           0 A391297             

'999__ '109000__ 273001 '13963       808 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273001 'SOAP, MATTRESSES, & COVERS FOR__P N 2,672.00        0           0 0167993-IN          

'999__ '109000__ 273002 '13407       2233 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273002 'CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR JAIL__P N 297.14           0           0 544296017

'999__ '109000__ 273002 '13408       2233 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273002 'CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR JAIL__P N 297.14           0           0 544296016

'999__ '109000__ 273002 '13992       2233 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273002 'CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR JAIL__P N 297.14           0           0 544298851

'999__ '109000__ 273003 '13109       485 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273003 'Fire Station #5__P N 407.15           0           0 31070

'999__ '109000__ 273005 '13966       499 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273005 'Ribbon and Wire__P N 110.47           0           0 538263

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13752       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 4.90002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13780       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 4.60002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13781       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 2.80004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13842       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 2.55004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13843       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 4.85003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13844       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 2017718412

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13845       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 1.55005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13846       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 4.25003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13847       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 2.95004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273007 '13848       426 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273007 '2000 E Judge Perez #91740456 7__P N 23,786.74      0           0 3.80003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273008 '13190       536 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273008 'Squad #1-Repaired Air conditio__P N 1,038.47        0           0 12946

'999__ '109000__ 273010 '13790       645 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273010 'Legal Services rendered - not__P N 34,548.18      0           0 23,252

'999__ '109000__ 273010 '13791       645 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273010 'Legal Services rendered - not__P N 34,548.18      0           0 23,261

'999__ '109000__ 273011 '13868       320 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273011 'professional vet services 6/26__P N 650.00           0           0 6/26/18 - 7/10/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273012 '13439       92 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273012 'Cotton Candy Machine__P N 840.00           0           0 102203

'999__ '109000__ 273013 '13675       571 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273013 '18 Volt LXT Lithium Ion Cordel__P N 1,475.52        0           0 6974441

'999__ '109000__ 273013 '13678       571 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273013 '18 Volt LXT Lithium Ion Cordel__P N 1,475.52        0           0 6974408

'999__ '109000__ 273013 '13679       571 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273013 '18 Volt LXT Lithium Ion Cordel__P N 1,475.52        0           0 6974406

'999__ '109000__ 273013 '13983       571 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273013 '18 Volt LXT Lithium Ion Cordel__P N 1,475.52        0           0 6902278

'999__ '109000__ 273013 '13984       571 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273013 '18 Volt LXT Lithium Ion Cordel__P N 1,475.52        0           0 6902283

'999__ '109000__ 273013 '13996       571 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273013 '18 Volt LXT Lithium Ion Cordel__P N 1,475.52        0           0 7013683

'999__ '109000__ 273016 '13688       659 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273016 'Website ads__P N 1,690.00        0           0 ADP-0027658         

'999__ '109000__ 273017 '13997       2212 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273017 'Freelance Labor__P N 442.50           0           0 2018-06             

'999__ '109000__ 273018 '13137       976 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273018 'OPEN PO FOR STREET LIGHTS-EMER__P N 55.40              0           0 32119/4             

'999__ '109000__ 273019 '13948       1079 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273019 'compressor maintenance__P N 354.56           0           0 4860

'999__ '109000__ 273020 '13764       1024 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273020 'OUT OF PARISH AUTOPSY & TOXICO__P N 5,950.00        0           0 NOCO-4769           

'999__ '109000__ 273020 '13769       1024 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273020 'OUT OF PARISH AUTOPSY & TOXICO__P N 5,950.00        0           0 NOCO-4773           

'999__ '109000__ 273021 '13739       1798 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273021 '482 - PLATE__P N 196.00           0           0 9773

'999__ '109000__ 273023 '13670       701 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273023 'professional services__P N 1,000.00        0           0 7/11/2018

'999__ '109000__ 273024 '13789       427 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273024 'SBSO HOUSING OF JUVENILES - JU__P N 11,700.00      0           0 JUNE 2018 JUVENILES 

'999__ '109000__ 273025 '13981       332 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273025 'Fire Station #1-Sophos RED 15__P N 232.31           0           0 B08482629           

'999__ '109000__ 273029 '13438       1474 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273029 'Concession Snacks and Supplies__P N 371.89           0           0 342261

'999__ '109000__ 273030 '13391       765 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273030 'parts__ P N 1,355.40        0           0 VP083183            

'999__ '109000__ 273031 '13813       1030 'LP296__ 7/27/2018 273031 'Open PO- Verion Wireless__P N 5,424.09        0           0 9809999819 CCF      

'999__ '109000__ 273045 '14078       828 'LP300__ 7/30/2018 273045 'Professional serv. Public hear__P N 2,250.00        0           0 Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 273046 '14932       2221 'LP301__ 7/31/2018 273046 'COBRA ADMIN. 8/1/18-7/31/19__P N 5,545.00        0           0 90203990

'999__ '109000__ 273049 '15133       689 'CM103__ 8/1/2018 273049 'Prof Services2018-19 Cooperati__P N 6,164.29        0           0 18-287              

'999__ '109000__ 273075 '14956       2048 'LP3096__ 8/2/2018 273075 'GROUP ID:  78783ERC - AUG. 201__P N 278,192.69    0           0 1.8197E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273076 '14946       2075 'LP3096__ 8/2/2018 273076 'BILLIG ID:  304621-001 - AUG.__P N 34,240.16      0           0 948389370

'999__ '109000__ 273077 '15011       1824 'LP3096__ 8/2/2018 273077 '2nd Qtr 2018 - Reimbursement o__P N 1.74                0           0 2nd Qtr 2018        

'999__ '109000__ 273078 '14987       2087 'LP3096__ 8/2/2018 273078 'Customer No:  104451 - Aug. 20__P N 9,188.01        0           0 45438739

'999__ '109000__ 273080 '15296       673 'CM104__ 8/3/2018 273080 '8201 W Judge Perez Ste A #3003__P N 103.27           0           0 3003298012 7/13/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273081 '15065       1021 'CM104__ 8/3/2018 273081 'TRANSCRIPT OF CASE #16-05381 (__P N 150.00           0           0 18-Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 273083 '15044       97 'CM104__ 8/3/2018 273083 'Grant Consultant July 16-27, 2__P N 1,775.00        0           0 Dec-18

'999__ '109000__ 273084 '14041       1403 'CM104__ 8/3/2018 273084 'Professional Services 7/16/18__P N 6,120.00        0           0 7/27/2018

'999__ '109000__ 273087 '13487       485 'CM105__ 8/3/2018 273087 'Fire Station #12__P N 240.00           0           0 31074

'999__ '109000__ 273088 '13989       132 'CM105__ 8/3/2018 273088 'DENTAL VISIT FOR MATTHEW LANIE__P N 483.00           0           0 LA0233              

'999__ '109000__ 273088 '13990       132 'CM105__ 8/3/2018 273088 'DENTAL VISIT FOR MATTHEW LANIE__P N 483.00           0           0 SA0046              

'999__ '109000__ 273089 '15061       500 'CM105__ 8/3/2018 273089 'Ecolab Contract 2018-Termite -__P N 1,960.00        0           0 5303322

'999__ '109000__ 273090 '13825       2102 'CM105__ 8/3/2018 273090 'MAIN YARD - HAZARDOUS WASTE__P N 683.00           0           0 5162769

'999__ '109000__ 273091 '15067       1230 'CM105__ 8/3/2018 273091 'TRANSCRIPT OF CASE #16-01867 (__P N 150.00           0           0 2010424

'999__ '109000__ 273092 '13588       536 'CM105__ 8/3/2018 273092 'Apparatus #7__P N 3,341.99        0           0 12950

'999__ '109000__ 273093 '15063       1806 'CM105__ 8/3/2018 273093 'TRANSCRIPT OF CASE #16-05381 (__P N 75.00              0           0 201859181

'999__ '109000__ 273094 '15331       2093 'CM105__ 8/3/2018 273094 'Contract work at Val Riess 7/2__P N 5,544.00        0           0 7/23/18-7/27/18 Val 

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15274       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 2.85004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15275       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 3.05004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15276       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 2.35005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15277       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 5.45002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15278       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 2.55004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15279       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 3.45004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15281       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 3.35004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15282       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 5.45002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15283       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 5.45002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15287       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 3.35004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15288       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 2.05005E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15289       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 3.40003E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15291       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 1.50004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15293       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 3.35004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273097 '15294       426 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273097 '5455 E Judge Perez #146216643__P N 10,961.72      0           0 5.85002E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273098 '13192       883 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273098 '403 - VENT__P N 1,020.39        0           0 105000B             

'999__ '109000__ 273098 '13827       883 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273098 '403 - VENT__P N 1,020.39        0           0 104862B             

'999__ '109000__ 273098 '13828       883 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273098 '403 - VENT__P N 1,020.39        0           0 104863B             

'999__ '109000__ 273098 '13830       883 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273098 '403 - VENT__P N 1,020.39        0           0 104937B             

'999__ '109000__ 273099 '15088       598 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273099 'business cards for Cliff Ziers__P N 64.00              0           0 118183

'999__ '109000__ 273100 '13746       2262 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273100 'Braker Handle__P N 79.52              0           0 0081653-IN          



'999__ '109000__ 273101 '14990       1076 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273101 'T4 - REPAIRS__P N 1,069.27        0           0 CT131435            

'999__ '109000__ 273101 '15157       1076 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273101 'T4 - REPAIRS__P N 1,069.27        0           0 CT131436            

'999__ '109000__ 273101 '15158       1076 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273101 'T4 - REPAIRS__P N 1,069.27        0           0 CT131431            

'999__ '109000__ 273102 '15132       1278 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273102 'Lock Lever, Key & Cylinder Rep__P N 290.00           0           0 3218

'999__ '109000__ 273103 '13691       1516 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273103 '(2) Pickleball Net Systems for__P N 322.98           0           0 222978

'999__ '109000__ 273104 '13823       715 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273104 'LAUNDRY MACHINE MAINTENCE__P N 472.90           0           0 339670

'999__ '109000__ 273105 '13239       36 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273105 'Fire Station #1__P N 146.63           0           0 6224

'999__ '109000__ 273106 '15326       594 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273106 'Repair on Ice Machine__P N 880.00           0           0 9861

'999__ '109000__ 273107 '15190       1417 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273107 'Camera System for Beauregard C__P N 2,143.00        0           0 6640

'999__ '109000__ 273108 '13964       332 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273108 'HP EliteDisplay E243-LED Monit__P N 1,037.76        0           0 B08542366           

'999__ '109000__ 273108 '13965       332 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273108 'HP EliteDisplay E243-LED Monit__P N 1,037.76        0           0 B08540204           

'999__ '109000__ 273108 '13979       332 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273108 'HP EliteDisplay E243-LED Monit__P N 1,037.76        0           0 B08544049           

'999__ '109000__ 273108 '13980       332 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273108 'HP EliteDisplay E243-LED Monit__P N 1,037.76        0           0 B08545112           

'999__ '109000__ 273108 '15153       332 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273108 'HP EliteDisplay E243-LED Monit__P N 1,037.76        0           0 B08591795           

'999__ '109000__ 273109 '13108       850 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273109 'Request il Change for Dodge Tr__P N 60.00              0           0 11938

'999__ '109000__ 273109 '13439       850 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273109 'Request il Change for Dodge Tr__P N 60.00              0           0 11959

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15218       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0903480-02 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15219       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0903490-02 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15222       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0806900-03 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15225       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0806290-02 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15226       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0904220-02 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15227       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0909020-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15228       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0802240-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15229       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0801810-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15230       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0706780-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15231       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0703650-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15232       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0512910-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15234       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0512900-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15235       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0512890-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15237       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0506490-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15240       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 0506480-02 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15241       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1204150-02 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15242       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000834-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15244       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1115030-03 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15246       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000727-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15250       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000761-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15251       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000815-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15254       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000698-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15255       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000697-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15256       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000695-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15257       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000694-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15258       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000686-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15259       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000685-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15260       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000561-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15262       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000545-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15263       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1203890-04 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15265       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 2000327-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15266       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1217080-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15267       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1115140-03 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15268       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1217060-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15269       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1216070-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15270       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1115060-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15271       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1114930-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15272       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1013470-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273112 '15273       836 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273112 '3016 Gallo Dr #0903480-02 7/26__P N 9,600.82        0           0 1006490-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273114 '15330       622 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273114 'Thomson June 2018__P N 300.24           0           0 838461637

'999__ '109000__ 273116 '15057       257 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273116 'SANITY EVALUATIONS FOR DIVISIO__P N 250.00           0           0 25

'999__ '109000__ 273117 '13708       1045 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273117 'Drug Screens__P N 990.00           0           0 11337

'999__ '109000__ 273117 '13713       1045 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273117 'Drug Screens__P N 990.00           0           0 11371

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14940       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120848407 7/5/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14942       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849189 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14943       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849966 7/19/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14947       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120850731 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14959       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120848419 7/5/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14961       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849202 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14964       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849978 7/19/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14966       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120850744 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14992       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120848409 7/5/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14994       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849191 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14996       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849968 7/19/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '14998       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 812085733 7/26/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15007       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120848440 7/5/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15008       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849221 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15009       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849995 7/19/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15010       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120850762 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15021       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120848410 7/5/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15022       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849192 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15023       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849969 7/19/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15025       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120850734 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15043       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120848408 7/5/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15045       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849190 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15046       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849967 7/19/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15047       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120850732 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15053       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120848418 7/5/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15054       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849201 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15056       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849977 7/19/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15059       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120850743 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15068       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120848413 7/5/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15069       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849195 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15071       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849972 7/19/18  



'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15074       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120850737 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15077       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849219 7/12/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15078       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120849993 7/19/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273118 '15080       1496 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273118 'Sburt 7/5/18__P N 4,851.14        0           0 8120850760 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273119 '15094       1032 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273119 'All Star Soccer T-Shirts__P N 1,287.00        0           0 127

'999__ '109000__ 273121 '15162       817 'CM106__ 8/3/2018 273121 'T2 - TIRE__P N 222.98           0           0 44830

'999__ '109000__ 273122 '15337       1800 'RM148__ 8/3/2018 273122 'Dredging - Professional Svs. -__P N 47,517.00      0           0 2-Violet Canal      

'999__ '109000__ 273125 '15290       1799 'RM148__ 8/3/2018 273125 'LA 46 - LA 39 - Period 6/1-30/__P N 12,235.00      0           0 24-Pakenham         

'999__ '109000__ 273128 '15339       2093 'CM108__ 8/3/2018 273128 'Work at Gov't Complex__P N 5,760.00        0           0 7/23/18-7/27/18     

'999__ '109000__ 273129 '15347       2315 'CM109__ 8/3/2018 273129 'Concession Frozen Treats__P N 756.00           0           0 71918

'999__ '109000__ 273129 '15350       2315 'CM109__ 8/3/2018 273129 'Concession Frozen Treats__P N 756.00           0           0 7/13/2018

'999__ '109000__ 273130 '15041       1895 'CM109__ 8/3/2018 273130 'Neighborhood parks & Hannan Pa__P N 2,750.00        0           0 Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 273131 '15037       32 'CM109__ 8/3/2018 273131 'Parks and Recreation - July 20__P N 2,505.00        0           0 20

'999__ '109000__ 273132 '15349       92 'CM109__ 8/3/2018 273132 'Cotton Candy Supplies__P N 236.50           0           0 102204

'999__ '109000__ 273133 '15039       115 'CM109__ 8/3/2018 273133 'Grass Cutting Parks - July 201__P N 2,291.66        0           0 Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 273134 '15333       729 'CM109__ 8/3/2018 273134 'Grass Cutting neutral grounds__P N 10,775.04      0           0 2286

'999__ '109000__ 273137 '15034       2162 'CM109__ 8/3/2018 273137 'woodlands east canal to west -__P N 433.33           0           0 Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 273138 '15348       1474 'CM109__ 8/3/2018 273138 'Concession Snacks and Supplies__P N 153.12           0           0 674632

'999__ '109000__ 273140 '15381       280 'LP311__ 8/6/2018 273140 '2018 RAM 3500__P N 75,877.48      0           0 J 13951             

'999__ '109000__ 273140 '15383       280 'LP311__ 8/6/2018 273140 '2018 RAM 3500__P N 75,877.48      0           0 J 13950             

'999__ '109000__ 273144 '15412       2261 'CM111__ 8/6/2018 273144 '2nd paymt-50% completion of 75__P N 177,250.01    0           0 30622

'999__ '109000__ 273159 '15377       851 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273159 'Road 504682-4320 7/28/18__P N 2,805.21        0           0 504M88-6512 7/23/18 

'999__ '109000__ 273159 '15523       851 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273159 'Road 504682-4320 7/28/18__P N 2,805.21        0           0 504682-4320 7/28/18 

'999__ '109000__ 273160 '15386       673 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273160 '5680 E Judge Perez 7/27/18__P N 140.95           0           0 3004255691 7/27/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273160 '15387       673 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273160 '5680 E Judge Perez 7/27/18__P N 140.95           0           0 3004285202 7/27/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273162 '15654       2333 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273162 'Equipment Supplies__P N 68.76              0           0 7/23/2018

'999__ '109000__ 273163 '15653       239 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273163 'Track Medals__P N 1,428.00        0           0 24-Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 273165 '14075       587 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273165 'Camera Ribbon Rig QR Classic C__P N 399.00           0           0 144983725

'999__ '109000__ 273168 '15364       2315 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273168 'Concession Frozen Treats__P N 216.00           0           0 72518

'999__ '109000__ 273169 '13689       689 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273169 'Design & Layout of Ads__P N 375.00           0           0 18-282              

'999__ '109000__ 273170 '13867       1858 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273170 'Henry Schein__P N 928.72           0           0 NU18782             

'999__ '109000__ 273170 '13940       1858 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273170 'Henry Schein__P N 928.72           0           0 NU33313             

'999__ '109000__ 273170 '13941       1858 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273170 'Henry Schein__P N 928.72           0           0 NU33537             

'999__ '109000__ 273172 '12976       1412 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273172 'Supplies__P N 893.38           0           0 B5122               

'999__ '109000__ 273172 '13838       1412 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273172 'Supplies__P N 893.38           0           0 D1864               

'999__ '109000__ 273172 '13841       1412 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273172 'Supplies__P N 893.38           0           0 D1875               

'999__ '109000__ 273172 '15367       1412 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273172 'Supplies__P N 893.38           0           0 D1874               

'999__ '109000__ 273173 '13991       2233 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273173 'CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR JAIL__P N 246.10           0           0 544301725

'999__ '109000__ 273173 '13993       2233 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273173 'CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR JAIL__P N 246.10           0           0 544304575

'999__ '109000__ 273174 '15362       604 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273174 'Concession Beverages__P N 98.80              0           0 14343200606

'999__ '109000__ 273176 '15389       1035 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273176 'Courthouse 0035610044023301 7/__P N 6,300.62        0           0 0035610044023301 7  

'999__ '109000__ 273176 '15390       1035 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273176 'Courthouse 0035610044023301 7/__P N 6,300.62        0           0 0045610044023301 7  

'999__ '109000__ 273176 '15391       1035 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273176 'Courthouse 0035610044023301 7/__P N 6,300.62        0           0 0017410111606005 7  

'999__ '109000__ 273176 '15393       1035 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273176 'Courthouse 0035610044023301 7/__P N 6,300.62        0           0 0025610044023301C7  

'999__ '109000__ 273177 '15098       2322 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273177 'DELACROIX PUMPING STATION FEB.__P N 1,050.00        0           0 FEB. - AUG. 2018    

'999__ '109000__ 273178 '15191       1426 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273178 'Fixed Shade for Council Office__P N 187.60           0           0 Job #730            

'999__ '109000__ 273179 '15664       491 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273179 '300 Yards Sand for Skate Park__P N 2,700.00        0           0 15959

'999__ '109000__ 273181 '15370       325 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273181 'Fire Extinguisher with sign &__P N 185.00           0           0 11571

'999__ '109000__ 273182 '13714       536 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273182 'Apparatus #9__P N 5,508.65        0           0 12951

'999__ '109000__ 273183 '15612       320 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273183 'professional services Dr Liz -__P N 250.00           0           0 7/17/2018

'999__ '109000__ 273184 '15371       552 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273184 'B & G Series 100 Circulating P__P N 689.00           0           0 5032666-IN          

'999__ '109000__ 273185 '13587       548 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273185 'Jumping Cables__P N 138.38           0           0 2310-357682         

'999__ '109000__ 273185 '15366       548 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273185 'Jumping Cables__P N 138.38           0           0 2310-352189         

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '13829       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105065B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '13831       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 104984B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '13832       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105026B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '13833       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105064B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '13834       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105062B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '13835       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105006B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '13836       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105036B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '13837       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105037B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '14991       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105194B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '14993       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105190B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '14995       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105191B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '14997       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105255B             

'999__ '109000__ 273186 '14999       883 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273186 'T9- HYD HOSE__P N 1,503.03        0           0 105188B             

'999__ '109000__ 273187 '15667       2319 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273187 'Two Day Social Media Marketing__P N 299.00           0           0 11852079

'999__ '109000__ 273189 '13951       584 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273189 'Hill's Shelter Food Program__P N 78.30              0           0 230927183

'999__ '109000__ 273190 '13681       571 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273190 'TOTES NEEDED FOR COASTAL DEPAR__P N 1,133.23        0           0 7974373

'999__ '109000__ 273190 '15091       571 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273190 'TOTES NEEDED FOR COASTAL DEPAR__P N 1,133.23        0           0 8974764

'999__ '109000__ 273190 '15537       571 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273190 'TOTES NEEDED FOR COASTAL DEPAR__P N 1,133.23        0           0 9974711

'999__ '109000__ 273190 '15538       571 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273190 'TOTES NEEDED FOR COASTAL DEPAR__P N 1,133.23        0           0 8974770

'999__ '109000__ 273190 '15539       571 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273190 'TOTES NEEDED FOR COASTAL DEPAR__P N 1,133.23        0           0 9974698

'999__ '109000__ 273191 '15141       546 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273191 'TOOL ROOM SUPPLIES__P N 453.36           0           0 34274606

'999__ '109000__ 273191 '15562       546 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273191 'TOOL ROOM SUPPLIES__P N 453.36           0           0 34286449

'999__ '109000__ 273192 '15594       757 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273192 'council 7/25/18__P N 353.97           0           0 T182063374011       

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15378       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0757997          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15565       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0758144          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15566       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0758146          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15567       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0758147          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15568       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0758148          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15569       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0758150          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15577       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0758151          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15578       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0759340          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15581       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0759341          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15582       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0759342          

'999__ '109000__ 273193 '15583       591 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273193 'Insurance Copier 7/11/18__P N 3,759.57        0           0 55P0759343          

'999__ '109000__ 273196 '15343       2093 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273196 'Contract work at Gov't Complex__P N 2,880.00        0           0 7/16/18-7/20/18Gov't

'999__ '109000__ 273197 '15159       1076 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273197 'T8 - ASSY GEAR__P N 1,113.65        0           0 CT131514            

'999__ '109000__ 273197 '15160       1076 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273197 'T8 - ASSY GEAR__P N 1,113.65        0           0 CT131513            



'999__ '109000__ 273197 '15161       1076 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273197 'T8 - ASSY GEAR__P N 1,113.65        0           0 CT131500            

'999__ '109000__ 273198 '15542       161 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273198 'JULY TREATMENT FOR COOLING TOW__P N 275.00           0           0 218075

'999__ '109000__ 273199 '15611       1191 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273199 'professional services Dr Paige__P N 575.00           0           0 7/24/18 - 7/31/18   

'999__ '109000__ 273201 '15189       704 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273201 'MAINTENACE SHOP - MISC TOOL SU__P N 267.61           0           0 201146

'999__ '109000__ 273203 '15665       740 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273203 'Plumbing Repairs, Drug Court B__P N 556.12           0           0 109232

'999__ '109000__ 273203 '15666       740 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273203 'Plumbing Repairs, Drug Court B__P N 556.12           0           0 109228

'999__ '109000__ 273204 '15651       2156 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273204 'Phase II Lights__P N 263.40           0           0 5249124

'999__ '109000__ 273208 '13485       852 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273208 'SLN Flushmate Replacement Cart__P N 34.92              0           0 94223

'999__ '109000__ 273209 '13995       1027 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273209 'PNEUMATIC DIAPHRAGM__P N 2,952.50        0           0 996

'999__ '109000__ 273210 '15327       682 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273210 'Sport Pilot 2018 Contract - Ju__P N 50.00              0           0 240791

'999__ '109000__ 273211 '15587       835 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273211 'OPEN PO FOR PUBLIC NOTICE - JU__P N 1,134.50        0           0 14845

'999__ '109000__ 273211 '15588       835 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273211 'OPEN PO FOR PUBLIC NOTICE - JU__P N 1,134.50        0           0 14870

'999__ '109000__ 273211 '15589       835 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273211 'OPEN PO FOR PUBLIC NOTICE - JU__P N 1,134.50        0           0 14888

'999__ '109000__ 273213 '14074       1081 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273213 'Cleaning Supplies-Fire Departm__P N 2,331.03        0           0 3383909695

'999__ '109000__ 273213 '15073       1081 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273213 'Cleaning Supplies-Fire Departm__P N 2,331.03        0           0 3384463467

'999__ '109000__ 273213 '15079       1081 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273213 'Cleaning Supplies-Fire Departm__P N 2,331.03        0           0 3384463406

'999__ '109000__ 273213 '15087       1081 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273213 'Cleaning Supplies-Fire Departm__P N 2,331.03        0           0 3384463386

'999__ '109000__ 273213 '15134       1081 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273213 'Cleaning Supplies-Fire Departm__P N 2,331.03        0           0 3384463395

'999__ '109000__ 273213 '15135       1081 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273213 'Cleaning Supplies-Fire Departm__P N 2,331.03        0           0 3384463417

'999__ '109000__ 273213 '15136       1081 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273213 'Cleaning Supplies-Fire Departm__P N 2,331.03        0           0 3384463450

'999__ '109000__ 273214 '15473       1430 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273214 'OIL CHANGE FOR 2006 CHEVY COBA__P N 152.55           0           0 762017

'999__ '109000__ 273214 '15475       1430 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273214 'OIL CHANGE FOR 2006 CHEVY COBA__P N 152.55           0           0 762403

'999__ '109000__ 273215 '13949       605 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273215 'Task Chairs__P N 639.60           0           0 271654

'999__ '109000__ 273216 '15369       2312 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273216 'Flameable Storage Unit__P N 1,696.82        0           0 99270686

'999__ '109000__ 273217 '15363       1474 'LP324__ 8/10/2018 273217 'Concession Snacks and Supplies__P N 247.62           0           0 887734

'999__ '109000__ 273228 '15699       2198 'CM116__ 8/10/2018 273228 'depo. of Earl Dauterive on 7/1__P N 2,680.35        0           0 718693

'999__ '109000__ 273230 '15760       1486 'CM118__ 8/13/2018 273230 'Mosquito Control services for__P N 26,437.18      0           0 72018

'999__ '109000__ 273231 '15761       162 'CM119__ 8/13/2018 273231 'Inmate Medical Services-August__P N 48,835.52      0           0 12581

'999__ '109000__ 273260 '14977       1343 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273260 'Wireless Release Button for CA__P N 476.56           0           0 2053925

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14934       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82499

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14941       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82420

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14944       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82413

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14945       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82431

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14948       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82436

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14949       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82653

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14951       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82652

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14954       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82627

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14958       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82626

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14960       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82395

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14963       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82759

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14965       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82618

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14967       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82475

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14968       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82484

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14969       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82614

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14970       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82672

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14971       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82542

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14973       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82532

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14974       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82427

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14975       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82441

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '14976       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82617

'999__ '109000__ 273268 '15657       335 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273268 'Mosq. Control-Pipe Strap__P N 525.24           0           0 82810

'999__ '109000__ 273271 '15874       454 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273271 'T2 - DECK BELT__P N 179.90           0           0 PB182741            

'999__ '109000__ 273271 '15875       454 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273271 'T2 - DECK BELT__P N 179.90           0           0 PB182742            

'999__ '109000__ 273272 '15842       2233 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273272 'CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR JAIL__P N 297.14           0           0 544307420

'999__ '109000__ 273272 '15862       2233 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273272 'CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR JAIL__P N 297.14           0           0 544307421

'999__ '109000__ 273276 '15881       1424 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273276 'Concession Beverages__P N 80.40              0           0 9807821142

'999__ '109000__ 273277 '16089       466 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273277 'SANITY EVALUATION FOR DIVISION__P N 500.00           0           0 6/20/2018

'999__ '109000__ 273278 '15836       488 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273278 'Computer Equipment for SBSO__P N 3,841.33        0           0 10254682666

'999__ '109000__ 273278 '15837       488 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273278 'Computer Equipment for SBSO__P N 3,841.33        0           0 10255661330

'999__ '109000__ 273279 '15933       1063 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273279 'OUT OF PARISH CORONER'S CEC 5/__P N 700.00           0           0 1223086

'999__ '109000__ 273280 '15659       1087 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273280 'Termite Treatments for Torres__P N 440.00           0           0 10892

'999__ '109000__ 273281 '16028       426 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273281 'Paris Rd #89662183 8/8/18__P N 72,263.65      0           0 2.75004E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273285 '15883       565 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273285 '2018 Track Equipment__P N 289.90           0           0 15016

'999__ '109000__ 273286 '16055       1463 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273286 'MLS July 2018__P N 200.00           0           0 1356132

'999__ '109000__ 273287 '15813       886 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273287 'World Series Entry Fee__P N 583.00           0           0 BB-07-18-002        

'999__ '109000__ 273288 '15845       584 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273288 'Hill's shelter feeding program__P N 78.30              0           0 230977396

'999__ '109000__ 273290 '15709       1018 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273290 '__ P N 2,683.63        0           0 7/31/2018 Adj.      

'999__ '109000__ 273291 '15186       910 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273291 'Ceiling Tile for Civic Center__P N 827.72           0           0 5616972-00          

'999__ '109000__ 273292 '15790       1897 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273292 'Val Riess Complex Field Treatm__P N 990.00           0           0 7/25/2018

'999__ '109000__ 273292 '15793       1897 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273292 'Val Riess Complex Field Treatm__P N 990.00           0           0 7-25-18B            

'999__ '109000__ 273293 '16090       1118 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273293 'Reimb. for coffee__P N 18.08              0           0 K. Jones 7/25/18    

'999__ '109000__ 273297 '15938       461 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273297 'OUT OF PARISH CORONER'S CEC (J__P N 100.00           0           0 6-Jul-18

'999__ '109000__ 273298 '16035       862 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273298 '911 Over-The-Phone Interpreati__P N 335.83           0           0 4376915

'999__ '109000__ 273306 '15690       326 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273306 'Haul Charge - Roll Off - Demo__P N 234,669.13    0           0 28942

'999__ '109000__ 273306 '15693       326 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273306 'Haul Charge - Roll Off - Demo__P N 234,669.13    0           0 28845

'999__ '109000__ 273306 '15695       326 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273306 'Haul Charge - Roll Off - Demo__P N 234,669.13    0           0 28844

'999__ '109000__ 273306 '15704       326 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273306 'Haul Charge - Roll Off - Demo__P N 234,669.13    0           0 28849

'999__ '109000__ 273306 '15705       326 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273306 'Haul Charge - Roll Off - Demo__P N 234,669.13    0           0 28861

'999__ '109000__ 273306 '15706       326 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273306 'Haul Charge - Roll Off - Demo__P N 234,669.13    0           0 28765

'999__ '109000__ 273306 '15707       326 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273306 'Haul Charge - Roll Off - Demo__P N 234,669.13    0           0 28795

'999__ '109000__ 273306 '15708       326 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273306 'Haul Charge - Roll Off - Demo__P N 234,669.13    0           0 28762

'999__ '109000__ 273308 '15833       1209 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273308 'PAINT FOR JDC PIPECHASES AND B__P N 1,174.52        0           0 9.61702E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273308 '15834       1209 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273308 'PAINT FOR JDC PIPECHASES AND B__P N 1,174.52        0           0 8.08503E+11

'999__ '109000__ 273309 '15686       1850 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273309 'RESIDENTIAL WASTE FOR JULY 201__P N 96,517.40      0           0 1030028

'999__ '109000__ 273314 '15919       1117 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273314 'Transportation for Wayne's Wet__P N 493.68           0           0 7209

'999__ '109000__ 273314 '15920       1117 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273314 'Transportation for Wayne's Wet__P N 493.68           0           0 7214

'999__ '109000__ 273314 '15921       1117 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273314 'Transportation for Wayne's Wet__P N 493.68           0           0 7210

'999__ '109000__ 273316 '15757       836 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273316 '8201-A W Judge Perez #0516590-__P N 398.57           0           0 0516590-01 7/26/18  

'999__ '109000__ 273317 '15928       2250 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273317 'OUT OF PARISH CORONER'S CEC (J__P N 700.00           0           0 CEC-18-000119       

'999__ '109000__ 273319 '15070       1081 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273319 'supplies for Council__P N 1,285.95        0           0 3385067417



'999__ '109000__ 273319 '15082       1081 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273319 'supplies for Council__P N 1,285.95        0           0 3385067398

'999__ '109000__ 273319 '15083       1081 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273319 'supplies for Council__P N 1,285.95        0           0 3385067386

'999__ '109000__ 273319 '15137       1081 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273319 'supplies for Council__P N 1,285.95        0           0 3385067472

'999__ '109000__ 273319 '15777       1081 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273319 'supplies for Council__P N 1,285.95        0           0 3384463420

'999__ '109000__ 273319 '15801       1081 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273319 'supplies for Council__P N 1,285.95        0           0 3384463376

'999__ '109000__ 273320 '16082       142 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273320 'SANITY EVALUATIONS FOR DIVISIO__P N 500.00           0           0 MANGI 1579          

'999__ '109000__ 273321 '15172       844 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273321 'Cypress Gym Paint__P N 312.58           0           0 6256-4              

'999__ '109000__ 273321 '15541       844 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273321 'Cypress Gym Paint__P N 312.58           0           0 4430-8              

'999__ '109000__ 273321 '15608       844 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273321 'Cypress Gym Paint__P N 312.58           0           0 4469-6              

'999__ '109000__ 273322 '16081       2272 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273322 'INTERPRETER FOR DIVISION E__P N 180.00           0           0 556

'999__ '109000__ 273326 '15992       1030 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273326 'Open PO- Verion Wireless__P N 834.95           0           0 9811531476

'999__ '109000__ 273329 '15544       817 'LP338__ 8/17/2018 273329 '469 - TIRES__P N 503.00           0           0 44885

'999__ '109000__ 273338 '13794       1113 'LP343__ 8/20/2018 273338 'two-way radios__P N 4,554.87        0           0 5.47774E+11


